For Council of: August 22, 2016

To: The Honorable Mayor, City Council, and Residents of the City of Bloomington, Illinois.
From: Director of Finance
Subject: Bills & Payroll

This bills and payroll document includes bills processed for all City funds presented within the City's annual financial
statements. This list includes bills and payroll applicable to special revenue, debt service, capital project, enterprise, agency,
and internal service funds. This list includes bills and payroll presented for three special revenue funds (Sister Cities, Board
of Elections, and Bloomington Public Library) whose activities are overseen by Boards or parties independent of the City
Council. Questions related to these entities should be directed to the following: Sister Cities — Catrina Murphy, Board of
Elections — Paul Shannon, and Bloomington Public Library — Jeanne Hamilton, Director

The Following list of bills and payroll have been furnished to the public and City Council in advance of this City Council
Meeting. After examination within each specific department and by the Finance Department, I find these bills and payroll
to be complete and correct and therefore recommend these items for payment. On the second City Council meeting of the
month, this report will include a section for the procurement card.

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva

Director of Finance



CITY OF BLOOMINGTON FINANCE REPORT

Council of August 22, 2016

PAYROLL
Date Gross Pay Employer Contribution Totals
8/4/2016 S 1,380,802.77 S 362,288.83 $ 1,743,091.60
8/5/2016 S 264,462.59 $ 81,234.60 S 345,697.19
8/12/2016 S 257,066.98 $ 80,730.16 S 337,797.14
8/12/2016 S 260.31 S 1991 S 280.22
Off Cycle Adjustments S
PAYROLL GRAND TOTAL  $ 2,426,866.15
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PCARD
Date Bank Total
8/22/2016 AP General S 2,791,291.09 7/2/2016 - 8/1/2016 S 133,138.53
AP BCPA PCARD GRAND TOTAL S 133,138.53
8/22/2016 AP Comm Devel S 4,430.58
AP IHDA S -
8/22/2016 AP Library S 39,527.58 WIRES
AP MFT Date Total
8/9/2016 - 8/16/2016  Off Cycle Check Runs S 3,350.78 7/31/2016 - 8/22/2016 S 71,083.35
AP GRAND TOTAL S 2,838,600.03 WIRE GRAND TOTAL S 71,083.35
TOTAL S 5,469,688.06

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva
Director of Finance
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08/ 02/ 2016 14:18 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 07/17/16 To 07/30/16
WARRANT: 16B116 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 08/ 04/2016

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
100 SALARY 8, 825. 02 336, 426. 76 0.00 0.00
105 SALARY 866. 70 2, 300. 00 0.00 0. 00
110 HOURLY 29,159.11 855, 159. 73 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 777.00 , 09 0.00 0.00
200 Or 2,224.70 91, 839. 66 0.00 0. 00
211 OTI-ST 1,212. 24 48, 909. 72 0.00 0. 00
308 20. 00 829.78 0.00 0.00
352 VAC PO 50. 00 2, 210. 47 0.00 0.00
414 L 84.75 00 0.00 0.00
423 F HLDY 0.00 60 0.00 0.00
428 PEDA 481. 02 15, 253. 41 0.00 0.00
429 PEDA H 160. 00 15.82 0.00 0.00
520 HOLI DY 9, 280. 00 24,016. 00 0.00 0. 00
710 56. 50 6. 50 0.00 0.00
730 SHI FTD 152. 25 152. 25 0.00 0.00
855 CARALL .00 237.50 0.00 0.00
940 RETRO 0.00 1, 357. 48 0.00 0. 00
Tot al : 53, 349. 29 1, 380, 802. 77 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 466
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08/ 02/ 2016 14:18 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 07/17/16 To 07/30/16
WARRANT: 16B116 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 08/04/2016

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 28,739.54 28,739.54 57, 479. 08 463,541.72 X 12.40% = 57, 479. 17
1100 MEDI CARE 18, 311. 43 18, 311. 43 36, 622. 86 1,262,857.23 X 2.90% = 36, 622. 86
2100 HEALTH BCBS 37,478. 95 112, 929. 26 150, 408. 21 608, 467. 37
2125 HAMP HMO 14, 274. 65 42, 231. 06 56, 505. 71 181, 218.51
2150 POLI CE HLTH 26, 156. 27 78, 469. 24 104, 625. 51 432, 030. 81
2200 DENTAL 6, 993. 98 6, 993. 98 13, 987. 96 1, 208, 908. 76
2300 VISION 1, 300. 88 1, 300. 88 2,601.76 1,116,922.04
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 8,372. 27 0.00 8,372. 27 473, 510. 24
2401 FLEX MEDREI M 80. 00 0.00 80. 00 3, 080. 12
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 2,009. 95 0.00 2,009. 95 54, 776. 95
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 36, 341. 02 0.00 36, 341. 02 743, 390. 60
2525 | CMA 457 % 3, 096. 82 0.00 3. 096. 82 57,762. 91
2526 | CVA 457 % 0.00 800. 32 800. 32 5,335. 45
2550 ICVA O 50 $ 407. 69 0.00 407. 69 9,721. 22
2577 457 CATCH 692. 31 0.00 692. 31 6,207.73
2600  401A PLAN 142. 45 0.00 142. 45 7,122. 69
3000 FED | NC TAX 156, 327. 52 0.00 156, 327. 52 1,134, 231. 17
4000 STATE | NC TX 41, 605. 14 0.00 41, 605. 14 1,134, 231. 17
6000 WCGE GV AMT 1 75. 00 0.00 75. 00 ) .74
6200 CH SUP EA PY 7,941. 81 0.00 7,941. 81 59, 032. 47
6275 MAI NTENANCE 230. 77 0.00 230. 77 3,381.42
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 22,463.58 68, 189. 17 90, 652. 75 499, 188. 55
7100 | MRF_ADD 2,449. 36 0.00 2,449. 36 47, 861. 59
7300 POLI CE PEN 40, 005. 73 0.00 40, 005. 73 403, 691. 15
7350 POLI CE PEN 657. 84 0.00 657. 84 6, 638. 22
7400 FI RE PEN 30, 209. 99 0.00 30, 209. 99 319, 513. 46
7425 FI RE PEN 853. 89 0.00 853. 89 9, 01
7450 FI RE PEN 1% 28. 37 0. 00 28. 37 2,837.00
7500 LI UNA PENSN 663. 83 796. 59 1, 460. 42 38, 721. 17
7525 LI UNA PENSN 192. 00 256. 00 448. 00 32, 586. 40
8100 HEALTH BCBS 620. 91 1,806. 74 2,427.65 11,431.54
8125 HAMP HMO 275. 50 826. 50 1,102. 00 2, 833. 87
8150 POLI CE HLTH 171. 47 514. 40 685. 87 3,319.11
8200 DENTAL 102. 89 102. 89 205. 78 17,584. 52
8300 VISION 20. 83 20. 83 41. 66 17,584.52
8700 401 LOAN RPY 251. 65 0.00 251. 65 7, 360. 19
9005 UN DUES W21 4,047.00 0.00 4,047.00 435, 724. 35
9010 FR SHARE W21 17.50 0.00 7.50 , 324. 49
9020 UN DUES | NSP 207. 00 0.00 207. 00 19, 916. 80
9025 UN DUES SST 529. 00 0.00 529. 00 32, 520. 87
9027 FAIR SH SST 46. 00 0.00 46. 00 2,814.10
9035 UN DUES TCM 210. 00 0.00 210. 00 27,229.00
9040 UN DUES 49 4,195. 54 0.00 4,195. 54 391, 238. 71
9041 U DUES 49 EX 68 0.00 68 12,781.51
9045 FR SHARE 49 2,386.01 0.00 2,386.01 398, 251. 43
9060 PPLE VI P699 8. 40 0.00 40 , 44
9065 UN DUES 699L 286. 08 0.00 286. 08 18,879.51
9080 FR SHAREG99L 303. 96 0. 00 303. 96 24,907. 83
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08/ 02/ 2016 14:18 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 07/17/16 To 07/30/16
WARRANT: 16B116 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 08/ 04/2016
9750 4 SEASONS SG 147. 00 0. 00 147. 00 24,363.70
9755 4 SEASONS FM 1, 510. 50 0. 00 1,510.50 197,777. 07
9790  REPAYMENT1 100. 00 0.00 100. 00 4,726.10
9800 UNI TED WAY 125. 27 0. 00 125. 27 41,519. 84
9995 BM CRED U 58, 153. 24 0. 00 58, 153. 24 494, 852. 55
9997 DIRDEPSIT $ 38, 373.50 0. 00 38, 373.50 225, 876. 97
9998 DIR DEPSIT % 6, 875. 49 0. 00 6, 875. 49 18, 377. 38
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 750, 444.91 0. 00 750, 444.91 1, 335, 028. 16
Tot al : 1, 357, 549. 37 362, 288. 83 1,719, 838. 20

Total Enpl oyees: 466

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Connie Wlls **
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08/ 03/ 2016 10: 46 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 07/24/16 To 07/30/16
WARRANT: 16WL31 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 08/ 05/2016

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,232.25 130, 508. 05 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 1,726. 25 42,373.01 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 7,593. 00 75, 664. 14 0.00 0.00
200 Or 295. 75 12, 242. 33 0.00 0.00
220 SFT Or 9. 00 4.73 0.00 0. 00
426 0.00 2, 756. 82 0.00 0. 00
427 WC SUP 0.00 260. 81 0.00 0.00
710 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 288. 00 115. 20 0.00 0. 00
720 2SH FT 51. 00 17.85 0.00 0. 00
725 3SHI FT 56. 00 22. 40 0.00 0.00
735 A DI FE 200. 00 20. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 760. 00 76. 00 0.00 0. 00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 240. 00 304. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0. 00
Tot al : 16, 092. 50 264, 462. 59 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 489
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08/ 03/ 2016 10: 46 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 07/24/16 To 07/30/ 16
WARRANT: 16WL31 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 08/ 05/2016

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 15, 379. 09 15, 379. 09 30, 758. 18 248,047.45 X 12. 40% = 30, 757. 88
1100 MEDI CARE 3,596. 76 3,596. 76 7,193. 52 248,047.45 X 2.90% = 7,193. 38
2100 HEALTH BCBS 8, 898. 57 26, 702. 60 35,601. 17 141, 091. 32
2125 HAMP HMO 2,320. 44 7.002.03 9, 322. 47 27,342. 60
2200 DENTAL 1, 001. 57 1,001. 57 2,003. 14 164, 568. 48
2300 VISION 197. 08 197. 08 394. 16 157, 000. 06
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 1,081. 26 0.00 1,081. 26 52, 858. 62
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 127.00 0.00 127.00 2,935.19
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 4,637.00 0.00 4,637.00 96, 176. 87
2525 | CVA 457 % 360. 75 0.00 60. 75 6, 594. 02
2550 ICMA O 50 $ 50. 00 0.00 50. 00 1,636. 27
3000 FED | NC TAX 25, 081. 46 0.00 25, 081. 46 234,034.78
4000 STATE | NC TX 8, 466. 46 0.00 8, 466. 46 234,034.78
6000 WCGE GV AMT 1 346. 19 0.00 346. 19 2,520. 07
6100 WEE GM % 1 150. 86 0.00 150. 86 1,089. 00
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,283. 95 0.00 2,283.95 15, 467. 08
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 20 1,192. 00
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 8,997. 33 27,311.72 36, 309. 05 199, 939.78
7100 | MRF ADD 766. 04 0.00 766. 04 16,875.91
7550 LI UNA PENSN 32.40 36. 00 68. 40 1,884.00
8200 DENTAL 5.68 5.68 11. 36 1, 080. 27
8300 VISION 2.07 2.07 14 1, 080. 27
9000 UN_DUES 1000 2,259.72 0.00 2,259.72 51, 619. 13
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 535.94 0.00 535.94 8,932. 13
9030 UN DUES PRKG 69. 00 0.00 69. 00 1, 884. 00
9036 UN DUES TCM 8.13 0.00 13 248. 88
9050 UN DUES 699P 1,051. 83 0.00 1,051. 83 120, 585. 49
9060 PPLE VI P699 12. 60 0.00 12. 60 4, 565. 59
9791 REPAY | MRF 16. 20 0.00 16. 20 360. 00
9800 UNI TED VWAY 3.00 0.00 00 2,612.91
9995 BM CRED U 18, 306. 29 0.00 18, 306. 29 106, 087. 98
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 4,570. 00 0.00 4,570.00 35, 046. 97
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 1,121.51 0.00 1,121.51 2,402. 98
9999 DI R DEPGSI T2 143, 628. 64 0. 00 143, 628. 64 246, 111. 86
Tot al : 255, 400. 02 81, 234. 60 336, 634. 62

Total Enpl oyees: 489

** END OF REPORT - CGenerated by Kim Stewart **
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08/ 10/ 2016 13:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 07/31/16 To 08/06/16
WARRANT: 16WL32 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 08/12/2016

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,171.00 128,711.71 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 1, 836. 50 45,513. 19 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 7,103. 25 69, 053. 83 0.00 0.00
200 250. 25 11, 166. 74 0.00 0.00
220 SFT Or 8.00 4.20 0.00 0. 00
426 0.00 1, 809. 04 0.00 0. 00
427 WC SUP 0.00 128. 32 0.00 0.00
710 16. 75 16. 75 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 328. 00 131. 20 0.00 0. 00
720 2SH FT 48. 00 16. 80 0.00 0. 00
725 3SHI FT 48. 00 19. 20 0.00 0.00
735 A DI FE 200. 00 20. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 760. 00 76. 00 0.00 0. 00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 240. 00 304. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0. 00
Tot al : 15, 649. 75 257, 066. 98 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 468
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08/ 10/ 2016 13:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 07/31/16 To 08/06/ 16
WARRANT: 16WL32 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 08/12/2016

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 14,978. 80 14, 978. 80 29, 957. 60 241,591. 87 X 12.40% = 29, 957. 39
1100 MEDI CARE 3,503. 15 3,503. 15 7, 006. 30 241,591.87 X 2.90% = 7,006. 16
2100 HEALTH BCBS 8, 898. 57 26, 702. 60 35,601. 17 141, 624.54
2125 HAMP HMO 2,320. 44 7.002.03 9, 322. 47 27, 651. 57
2200 DENTAL 1, 007. 25 1, 007. 25 2,014.50 165, 251. 63
2300 VISION 199. 15 199. 15 398. 30 158, 859. 12
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 1,081. 26 0.00 1,081. 26 51, 898. 02
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 127.00 0.00 127.00 2,895.68
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 4,644.50 0.00 4,644.50 96, 043. 64
2525 | CVA 457 % 449. 26 0.00 49. 26 7,335.68
2550 ICMA O 50 $ 50. 00 0.00 50. 00 1,525.96
3000 FED | NC TAX 24, 365. 70 0.00 24, 365. 70 227,439. 61
4000 STATE | NC TX 8,258.74 0.00 8,258.74 227,439.61
6000 WCGE GV AMT 1 346. 19 0.00 346. 19 2,670. 92
6100 WEE GM % 1 15.00 0.00 15. 00 288. 00
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,301. 87 0.00 2,301. 87 14, 999. 95
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 20 1,192. 00
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 8,992. 30 27, 296. 50 36, 288. 80 199, 827. 95
7100 | MRF ADD 748. 51 0.00 748. 51 16, 138. 46
7550 LI UNA PENSN 32.40 36. 00 68. 40 1,979.64
8045 LI FE $25000 0.00 4.00 00 1,176. 32
8075 | MRF VOL LFE 880. 00 0.00 880. 00 72,747. 88
8445  AD&D $25000 0.00 0. 68 68 1,176. 32
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 152. 27 0.00 152. 27 2,537.76
9036 UN DUES TCM 16. 26 0.00 26 497.76
9050 UN DUES 699P 1,051. 83 0.00 1,051. 83 120, 842. 80
9070 U DS 699L 75 17.87 0.00 . 87 19
9075 U DS 699L 50 11.91 0.00 11.91 276. 07
9085 FSHAREG699 75 227. 80 0.00 227. 80 3,782.44
9090 FSHAREG99 50 71. 44 0.00 71. 44 1,669.72
9750 4 SEASONS SG 42.00 0.00 42.00 2,441.76
9755 4 SEASONS FM 370. 50 0.00 370. 50 16, 778. 05
9791 REPAY | MRF 16. 20 0.00 16. 20 360. 00
9800 UNI TED WAY 3.00 0.00 00 2,674.66
9995 BM CRED U 18, 236. 29 0.00 18, 236. 29 107, 674. 95
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 4,270.00 0.00 4,270.00 33, 448. 61
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 1, 058. 75 0.00 1, 058. 75 2, 351. 89
9999 DI R DEPGSI T2 139, 592. 82 0. 00 139, 592. 82 239, 540. 67
Tot al : 248, 374. 23 80, 730. 16 329, 104. 39

Total Enpl oyees: 468

** END OF REPORT - CGenerated by Kim Stewart **
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08/ 12/ 2016 10: 00 O TY OF BLOOM NGTON, | L |P 1
cwills TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 08/12/16 To 08/12/16
WARRANT: ML608A PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 08/ 12/ 2016
EARNI NGS_ SUVVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT

130 SEASON 29.75 260. 31 0. 00 0.00

Total : 29.75 260. 31 0. 00 0.00

Total Enpl oyees: 1

10
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08/ 12/ 2016 10: 00 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L |
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 08/12/16 To 08/12/16
WARRANT: ML608A PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 08/12/2016

DEDUCT! ON_ SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EVMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 16. 14 16. 14 32.28 260.31 X 12.40% = 32.28
1100 MEDI CARE 3.77 3.77 7.54 260.31 X 2.90% = 7.55
3000 FED | NC TAX 13.92 0.00 13.92 260. 31

4000 STATE INC TX 8.19 0. 00 8.19 260. 31

Tot al : 42.02 19.91 61. 93

Total Enpl oyees: 1

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Connie WIlls **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 08/ 22/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 08222016 AMOUNT: $ 2,791, 291.09

City of Bloom ngton Check Run

12
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3811 100 BLACK MEN OF ClI L 00000 ] INV 08/22/2016 7 155336
1 10015110 70610 Pol Admin Adverti se 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
2299 ABRAXIS LLC 00001 INV 08/ 22/ 2016 217110 155029
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
2299 ABRAXIS LLC 001 INV 08/ 22/ 2016 217084 155030
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 200. 00 -
1250 ACCUNMED BI LLI NG | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 14053 154702
1 10015210 70643 Fire Anb BIl Sv 10, 079. 83
I nvoi ce Net 10, 079. 83
CHECK TOTAL 10, 079. 83 -
1498 ACTI ON ROOFI NG | NC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 16-481 154723
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 S —
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00000 INV 08/22/2016 16114 154942
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 210. 46
I nvoi ce Net 210. 46
CHECK TOTAL 210. 46 -
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 08/22/2016 902885912 154068
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 1,122. 41
I nvoi ce Net 1,122. 41
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 08/22/2016 902879164 154069
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 492. 00
I nvoi ce Net 492. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 08/22/2016 902891224 154071
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 730. 92
I nvoi ce Net 730. 92
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 08/22/2016 902879394 154072
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 203. 27
I nvoi ce Net 203. 27
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 INV 08/22/2016 902869599 154073
1 56406410 71780 Prairie Pro Shop 514.75
I nvoi ce Net 514.75
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 08/22/2016 902864409 154074
1 56406410 71780 Prairie Pro Shop 175. 46
I nvoi ce Net 175. 46
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 08/22/2016 902885848 154075
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 56406410 71780 Prairie Pro Shop 730. 92
I nvoi ce Net 730. 92
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 08/25/2016 902864405 154076
1 56406410 71780 Prairie Pro Shop 536. 06
I nvoi ce Net 536. 06
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 08/22/2016 902924302 154918
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 526. 02
I nvoi ce Net 526. 02
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 INV 08/22/2016 90294267 154932
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 250. 02
I nvoi ce Net 250. 02
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 08/24/ 2016 902886060 155514
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 270.75
I nvoi ce Net 270.75
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 09/09/ 2016 902953393 155515
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 255. 00
I nvoi ce Net 255. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 09/09/2016 902953402 155516
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 462. 75
I nvoi ce Net 462. 75
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 INV 09/09/ 2016 902953403 155517
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 555. 30
I nvoi ce Net 555. 30
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 08/31/2016 902914330 155519
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 277. 65
I nvoi ce Net 277. 65
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 09/03/2016 902929595 155520
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 277. 65
I nvoi ce Net 277 65
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 09/03/2016 90292604 155521
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 277. 65
I nvoi ce Net 277. 65
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 INV 09/02/2016 902924148 155522
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 277. 65
I nvoi ce Net 277. 65
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 08/26/2016 902896147 155523
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 633. 25
I nvoi ce Net 633. 25
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 09/08/2016 902948594 155524
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 162. 60
I nvoi ce Net 162. 60
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 08/31/2016 902914312 155525
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 185. 10
I nvoi ce Net 185. 10
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 INV 09/01/ 2016 902919457 155526
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 119. 00
I nvoi ce Net 119. 00

14


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CU0A4vin4NU0J222iOMq0jZ3tEW1b4rWT%2BtNv4tg4kZo3D0kjqL6hxJswC12emUZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CU0A4vin4NU0J222iOMq0jZ3tEW1b4rWT%2BtNv4tg4kZo3D0kjqL6hxJswC12emUZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=i9WnlbP3T%2BxRmoVG/JiyPDPGRkd8lhs8uAkh0P3GCyzMuZ4CKTLwcOc5MVd4Wxv9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=i9WnlbP3T%2BxRmoVG/JiyPDPGRkd8lhs8uAkh0P3GCyzMuZ4CKTLwcOc5MVd4Wxv9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AAAvMPRsS8hJ5ZdCophsxFWJNl%2Bvki097oeGDIPvoOIcok4i4K6a2qOq6V5MIdi/RmR63KOn2PXR6h5gOOCtzQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=grPpBmiQ8Qa8hCUalUDoVp0iRmVcQed/84YyRANrqxf%2BNX2L7%2Bk9c5K7tr36DnDy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=grPpBmiQ8Qa8hCUalUDoVp0iRmVcQed/84YyRANrqxf%2BNX2L7%2Bk9c5K7tr36DnDy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RUUN3xKA%2BUZfzHQFP191TlmAcfv8Kkyv%2BRFf4wx1Bnpg%2BHQvKobMhgVBinmHweEO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RUUN3xKA%2BUZfzHQFP191TlmAcfv8Kkyv%2BRFf4wx1Bnpg%2BHQvKobMhgVBinmHweEO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MKOtfOAaCWn0S2scuslrLi9Vgyt3px2R3k1D92vx0dqtjOcn8hLe1WgpaLJ13JSO5FSMjcEM3PlJ5Xzf%2BT1CKg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=C0jEKplnZRNQYB06AOxELpApf1TC/6emM4sJ%2BVnQd6Jp5SeCZjnlRrDyXVfThTO4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=C0jEKplnZRNQYB06AOxELpApf1TC/6emM4sJ%2BVnQd6Jp5SeCZjnlRrDyXVfThTO4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ft3Kk5iWSbfQSyyNTy6gzpFKFGqF1PqhzcKsG9lyTAAj%2BMjHxRRQQ1qw2vrK3IYv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ft3Kk5iWSbfQSyyNTy6gzpFKFGqF1PqhzcKsG9lyTAAj%2BMjHxRRQQ1qw2vrK3IYv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QQyNajdltNZ41uutgrpoxMH8AVXv/qfQnnOy90dTaH%2B4u4uiCADc5HJiVHL1jsrmrWilLBJjBSxQyeL2c25nog==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wwI/qPZkNOmFbtKeYnVrBdBRzFRqM4cmtgB%2B6Jzd77p0FBBaGwND%2BFDmIJyACdGn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wwI/qPZkNOmFbtKeYnVrBdBRzFRqM4cmtgB%2B6Jzd77p0FBBaGwND%2BFDmIJyACdGn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eSn3EeZAKEgW%2BHdfurYgqcJehLGvcnUwMBuys0pVVs9VGiW5Z6VnzasGBY5bYDOh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eSn3EeZAKEgW%2BHdfurYgqcJehLGvcnUwMBuys0pVVs9VGiW5Z6VnzasGBY5bYDOh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BwhlRC9CRG/YGWiNdAKHMUCisEPNRno%2BmUxFxM4RF66RRS%2BE%2BxlLH11oamS88cie1Ru49ycZUv69y4tDwAbxMA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=h7vNcWhja9hR8SVITmgtEpLeMe6sOBMTDb91p7vl0kJeItn9X6OjGCSsvXClJ%2B1T&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=h7vNcWhja9hR8SVITmgtEpLeMe6sOBMTDb91p7vl0kJeItn9X6OjGCSsvXClJ%2B1T&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cpmfwOoeTy%2BMxoSxId3uw0nUixIZMYjKGfXdDmdLh3N23hK%2BmKcYrCs/5p98gVhp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cpmfwOoeTy%2BMxoSxId3uw0nUixIZMYjKGfXdDmdLh3N23hK%2BmKcYrCs/5p98gVhp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EqWh4H7tvwr60YbFt0BclHtU47S2sVP8Ak/fdQmf/5j3TLzomCkPgkNkEGkR5epToUbdvQG/wIqZHevgHPdYZQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BT2HqjQeuA%2BDhPhoFo4oqzK2tjjQwoYM35SCnuGsFqa3%2BUxonhFYItMbkuKlXuE1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BT2HqjQeuA%2BDhPhoFo4oqzK2tjjQwoYM35SCnuGsFqa3%2BUxonhFYItMbkuKlXuE1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8OtcnFuTWdehDY%2BFiEs2HW%2B%2BphqcOtFVOaCuWpqX3tBtClHU4JfLqYYWbU5wcMfz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8OtcnFuTWdehDY%2BFiEs2HW%2B%2BphqcOtFVOaCuWpqX3tBtClHU4JfLqYYWbU5wcMfz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hsS3Opa7Qfq8CmNdWDDfrDQlvxm1PCwfmogR3zoSe8obiIVuvSIynVN4SHuhpglbHOojx3NsvqWOwuztRCdy5Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=s5%2BtTpCG2YXUiKI5DWWK62bGCbjVLn9CMxEfmcGy5La5js7pBJNH5x3zF57hbpr0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=s5%2BtTpCG2YXUiKI5DWWK62bGCbjVLn9CMxEfmcGy5La5js7pBJNH5x3zF57hbpr0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LxN20CU46d4o6tFw3oIryzSNEewQ3yL0ClfnoDEZA700Ed/KYQG1ITY9D2mD9OFv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LxN20CU46d4o6tFw3oIryzSNEewQ3yL0ClfnoDEZA700Ed/KYQG1ITY9D2mD9OFv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wrcpmqRuctQlo2FovYTZZo6PImg5R6sftqUIVmWdQGv5%2BrSVlZ0VQR4RREVK3%2B%2BWVi/cj5BQ9OX4BB0vUeP3Tg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0hkYiY45GKziOEgDvzYDquYZZA5f4zNTXnT4taOGpm9Oa7XHCHZKPkRR75y5iwoO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0hkYiY45GKziOEgDvzYDquYZZA5f4zNTXnT4taOGpm9Oa7XHCHZKPkRR75y5iwoO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uvFmSOMFPVX5323rpEY%2BxnoYq3yfiho6ae28iypmKKXJq5Cmiimud9elu9x5HNVN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uvFmSOMFPVX5323rpEY%2BxnoYq3yfiho6ae28iypmKKXJq5Cmiimud9elu9x5HNVN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lotOqUXb3mAYcuFWhsbqFsMu9ljkgEmhLrSfnXkTolB0gQv5aOx5ak/4veT%2BUtsr4oMLrlLZP6D0Ha0Hbe2mmg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SJdJ21UO2v4GnRr1otqFbqrzbeUI%2Bby%2BrFidAEfcRF/W1N7MPLDaw3hE1SzZerGO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SJdJ21UO2v4GnRr1otqFbqrzbeUI%2Bby%2BrFidAEfcRF/W1N7MPLDaw3hE1SzZerGO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GKZkUnKrMcG4RfL4ly3J2RtkTZksaZJx2H9E1tpAhzu22846Rk7sO9oZi2rkT9OI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GKZkUnKrMcG4RfL4ly3J2RtkTZksaZJx2H9E1tpAhzu22846Rk7sO9oZi2rkT9OI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jYL5Zwke2xgab1wWfU1OE3zQCbRClVkmEDfQ7/RVnNp6%2B1DFDFCtdk5XwpR4oJRaI2PaYTaTDkIVhcS3dbWFCw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B0nDPNdTohvzM2IQOSMUmLBxJvOawNy6h0uA3q3eOazYR1blfFJKqjgKiRYx/lWI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B0nDPNdTohvzM2IQOSMUmLBxJvOawNy6h0uA3q3eOazYR1blfFJKqjgKiRYx/lWI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gkyuJ3iZv7QoVwPr8G%2B2A4j8hQei7n4%2BgDQKU/9EwlY2KiHR0fUO7goBmosem4Of&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gkyuJ3iZv7QoVwPr8G%2B2A4j8hQei7n4%2BgDQKU/9EwlY2KiHR0fUO7goBmosem4Of&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nWPdabhV4iwZkDTtIzymjP/neY/AEHLJ/3ZcQbbBSJeA/qgo1zLottqE%2B/NIEQ49Tqqfbzu5l07OH2yDvQvrAQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nkL4jOsSHt209ByAWVqjboGcTi42y9F9PN3ByEzuR/hEXfRKMZGOoPxJGD%2BxEME4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nkL4jOsSHt209ByAWVqjboGcTi42y9F9PN3ByEzuR/hEXfRKMZGOoPxJGD%2BxEME4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zB5VbEPDumN9Wfdc7fzsBobI4jXgputuJyL2wL%2B6Gk61NoEktAHXM7xgo886fz07&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zB5VbEPDumN9Wfdc7fzsBobI4jXgputuJyL2wL%2B6Gk61NoEktAHXM7xgo886fz07&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=i6wiiXf12d/x1TWmgOTJM3np56LAMYUpOgfW62/pUvVh2ppXlfC76fLIl2eRhGyZTbS4xLERBBQwSPDMcE5xZQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BxBlfMAXSO5ImMhN1qkdMNkcd8zUu42S/Lfk8rR/11sfDLTShQO5BjZd7z/KEvFN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BxBlfMAXSO5ImMhN1qkdMNkcd8zUu42S/Lfk8rR/11sfDLTShQO5BjZd7z/KEvFN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7k/cDmM%2BPd/6iNxst4QMQgMcRdrxisXemWMQovV7sTuJKoxSLHZ20gX/bHMI2%2BNs&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7k/cDmM%2BPd/6iNxst4QMQgMcRdrxisXemWMQovV7sTuJKoxSLHZ20gX/bHMI2%2BNs&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bjfDcpnWpVShPtFV4z3Bk3oyIjLnn1NhIpmigeD3%2BGqvdNFRYOkElGLKvOh7y5Y/Qrkkx2Iqi6PCeMAtQNULpQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=e3v651FupC0oUBJ7ad6gM9ITwNI3tUhp8B6/sq/J%2B5R3f1piyfkzixq2Jeq7cBpg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=e3v651FupC0oUBJ7ad6gM9ITwNI3tUhp8B6/sq/J%2B5R3f1piyfkzixq2Jeq7cBpg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xeLZh6OvQgRzTtsdn5FnN/d2DGuRVmLmvXxVHkeDWuL3IPfFXxgFcWT9Q/FoBsn8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xeLZh6OvQgRzTtsdn5FnN/d2DGuRVmLmvXxVHkeDWuL3IPfFXxgFcWT9Q/FoBsn8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SreO9lVceV/vm4twlWE4YeS0OD7L1RJglypLyOvgbJzeP4I0FoPuMoBT0FoD4B0N6Ett4aSFBmBeLt5CidTHug==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VREFHQuLs8OOXVRAo6DutDrE/TJjR3qmWE3EZH7SUOlqFnLuw/RoSzzbetprQuLE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VREFHQuLs8OOXVRAo6DutDrE/TJjR3qmWE3EZH7SUOlqFnLuw/RoSzzbetprQuLE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k21MvZYtJbhn0tPWcjwrLYIEw2DpCIOXAkcB4iNWKjfD7K7WSx18yIqNUjadpOW/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k21MvZYtJbhn0tPWcjwrLYIEw2DpCIOXAkcB4iNWKjfD7K7WSx18yIqNUjadpOW/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BA33uufPLbUk4bjPp3LZlE7cL0KYwQDeyEbqC%2BOqbQVnl6odw5O/f/QnN/Y7d9MNpvjbeu1cWViQrCzgkxn9TQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0fxJmpjq/UwUT9mb8bCuUfaxVKehTC5l9E12Yzj6sqQg9Wa8TnOcDjNsgjYHQbOQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0fxJmpjq/UwUT9mb8bCuUfaxVKehTC5l9E12Yzj6sqQg9Wa8TnOcDjNsgjYHQbOQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KDPf7varxNXAK2OQ7cEiYlJSSRJXPMdngHzQ%2BAq7TPAeI3rd19PlTnuhWMauEZoy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KDPf7varxNXAK2OQ7cEiYlJSSRJXPMdngHzQ%2BAq7TPAeI3rd19PlTnuhWMauEZoy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Oqxe6q5JJLa1TeLYmCrYruAUXb5M3e2bDrR4uOZ/WCtGte5jmdItlxcbd%2BSkY32pB%2BGiiMarS2IBHGd4CRqtgA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qmyVBBK1qmFNjcG4mc%2B9h31u/z%2BP54GfENVM0%2BLW4v5GbW9g8%2BjVZyvcADBCSyF%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qmyVBBK1qmFNjcG4mc%2B9h31u/z%2BP54GfENVM0%2BLW4v5GbW9g8%2BjVZyvcADBCSyF%2B&

TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 4
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 09/04/ 2016 902936031 155527
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 234. 65
I nvoi ce Net 234. 65
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 09/08/2016 902948273 155528
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 370. 20
I nvoi ce Net 370. 20
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 09/04/ 2016 902936032 155529
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 601. 25
I nvoi ce Net 601. 25
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 08/25/2016 902891348 155530
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 216. 60
I nvoi ce Net 216. 60
CHECK TOTAL 10, 458. 88 -
3153 Al RGAS | 00001 EFT 08/26/ 2016 9053757613 154879
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 10. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10. 00
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 08/30/2016 9937941405 154882
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 64. 00
I nvoi ce Net 64. 00
CHECK TOTAL 74.00 -
2812 ALAN ENVI RONMENTAL PRO 00001 INV 08/22/2016 6208 154985
1 50100140 71024 Lk Mai nt Janit Supp 498. 37
I nvoi ce Net 498. 37
CHECK TOTAL 498. 37 -
1437 ALL PONER | NC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 4-912277 155455
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 105. 11
I nvoi ce Net 105. 11
CHECK TOTAL 105. 11 -
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 160419215031 154846
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 10. 04
I nvoi ce Net 10. 04
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 1604191215030 154848
1 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 7 53
I nvoi ce Net 53
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COMPANY 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 160419218011 154849
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 30. 42
I nvoi ce Net 30. 42
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 160419125029 154861
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 7.53
I nvoi ce Net 7.53
CHECK TOTAL 55.52 - 0 0 @
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPCORA 00000 20170010 INV 08/22/2016 10291 154768
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08/ 17/2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 5
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015480 70410 Fac Mai nt Janitor Sv 2,298.24
2 50100110 70410 Wr Admin Janitor Sv 787. 50
| nvoi ce Net 3,085. 74
CHECK TOTAL 3,085. 74 -
57 AMEREN | LLINO S 00007 INV 08/22/2016 76870- 16009 154126
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admin Purch Serv 2,790. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 790. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,790. 00 S —
57 AMEREN I LLINO S 00007 INV 08/22/2016 8/ 16 155538
1 10014110 71320 Pks WMai nt El ectricty 3, 548. 99
2 10014120 71320 Aquatics El ectricty 2,505. 90
3 10014125 71320 20000 BCPA El ectricty 2,276. 36
4 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 1, 044. 22
5 10015480 71320 Fac Mai nt El ectricty 150. 09
6 10015490 71320 Pkg Oper El ectricty 2,984. 44
7 10016210 71320 Eng Admi n El ectricty 74,597. 73
8 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 16, 783. 99
9 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 8,477.54
10 50100140 71320 Lk Mai nt El ectricty 618. 20
11 51101100 71320 Sw Oper El ectricty 682. 33
12 55605600 71320 A Linc Pk El ectricty 4,115.17
13 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 374. 60
14 56406410 71320 Prairie El ectricty 110. 52
I nvoi ce Net 118, 270. 08
CHECK TOTAL 118, 270. 08 -
936 ANCEL GLI NK DI AMOND BU 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 51695 154974
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 718.75
I nvoi ce Net 718.75
CHECK TOTAL 718.75 -
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 INV 08/21/2016 76431 154844
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 201. 00
I nvoi ce Net 201. 00
CHECK TOTAL 201. 00 -
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 INV 08/22/2016 311375614 155462
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Mgt Purch Serv 256. 35
I nvoi ce Net 256. 35
CHECK TOTAL 256. 35 -
457 ARMORED LOCK & SAFE CO 00000 INV 08/22/2016 23843 154722
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 259. 25
I nvoi ce Net 259. 25
CHECK TOTAL 259. 25 - 20
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 6
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 BLM GOLF 7/16 154186
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 361. 45
2 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 1, 110. 15
3 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 1,192. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,663. 60
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 PEPSI | CE 7/ 16 154193
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 479. 90
I nvoi ce Net 479. 90
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 BLM P&R 7/ 16 154707
1 10014112 71060 Recreation Food 70. 95
2 10014120 71060 Aquati cs Food 149. 53
I'nvoi ce Net 220. 48
CHECK TOTAL 3,363.98 -
1133 B/ N GOLF ASSOCI ATI ON 00000 INV 08/22/2016 016 154915
1 56406420 70631 The Den Dues 302. 00
I nvoi ce Net 302. 00
CHECK TOTAL 302. 00 S —
2101 BABB SERVICE CO LLC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 28638 154923
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 135. 00
I nvoi ce Net 135. 00
CHECK TOTAL 135. 00 -
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 INV 08/02/2016 443348 154842
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 384.78
I nvoi ce Net 384.78
CHECK TOTAL 384.78 -
3564 BCAI SCHOOL OF ARTS 00000 INV 08/22/2016 BBF POUR TEAM 11 155639
1 10014125 54920 20000 BCPA Adm n Fee 375. 00
I nvoi ce Net 375. 00
CHECK TOTAL 375. 00 -
3515 BESTCO BENEFI T PLANS L 00001 INV 08/22/2016 09012016 155552
1 60280260 70719 ET Med Su Prem Pd 5, 804. 00
Inv0| ce Net 15 804. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15, 804. 00 S —
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 08/22/2016 122167 154115
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 95.76
I nvoi ce Net 95. 76
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 08/22/2016 122230 154699
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv - 7.82
I nvoi ce Net 7.82
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 08/22/2016 122273 154810
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 3.91

I nvoi ce Net 3.91
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 7
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 08/22/2016 122889 154811
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 7.80
I nvoi ce Net 7.80
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 08/22/2016 122262 154821
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 4. 60
I nvoi ce Net 4. 60
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 08/11/2016 122181 154963
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 19. 90
I nvoi ce Net 19. 90
CHECK TOTAL 139. 79 S —
2775 BLOOM NGTON #1 CHAPTER 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 BBF POUR TEAM 12 155641
1 10014125 54920 20000 BCPA Adm n Fee 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 158002 154117
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 169. 84
I nvoi ce Net 169. 84
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 INV 08/22/2016 190616 154837
1 10015480 71024 Fac Mai nt Janit Supp 12. 75
I nvoi ce Net 12. 75
CHECK TOTAL 182.59 -
1063 BLOOM NGTON CHATEAU PA 00000 I NV 08/23/2016 A80129 155407
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA Qh PT Sv 156. 80
I nvoi ce Net 156. 80
1063 BLOOM NGTON CHATEAU PA 00000 INV 08/23/2016 A80235 155408
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA Qh PT Sv 78. 40
I nvoi ce Net 78. 40
CHECK TOTAL 235. 20 -
9 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL PUB 00000 INV 08/22/2016 000000007889 SBSDY 155416
1 10019190 75060 Pub Trans To BNTrans 50, 833. 33
I nvoi ce Net 50, 833. 33
CHECK TOTAL 50, 833. 33 -
717 BLOOM NGTON TENT & AWN 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 9251 155473
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 582. 00
I nvoi ce Net 582. 00
CHECK TOTAL 582. 00 -
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00001 EFT 08/23/2016 270903 00 155402
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 1, 079. 98
I nvoi ce Net 1,079. 98
CHECK TOTAL 1, 079. 98 - ___ 000
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1023 BOBCAT OF PEORI A 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 48893 154709
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 370. 60
I nvoi ce Net 1, 370. 60
1023 BOBCAT OF PEORI A 00000 INV 08/22/2016 29961 154993
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt O h Repair 65.79
I nvoi ce Net 5.79
CHECK TOTAL 1, 436. 39 -
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00000 I NV 08/25/2016 NY127418 155488
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 8. 86
I nvoi ce Net 8. 86
CHECK TOTAL 8. 86 -
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 NY126936 155369
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 43.78
I nvoi ce Net 43.78
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 NY126943 155370
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 3.89
I nvoi ce Net . 89
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 NY127130 155372
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 77
I nvoi ce Net 32.77
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 INV 08/23/2016 NY128458 155412
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B .98
I nvoi ce Net 79. 98
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 08/28/2016 NY127675 155489
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 33. 67
I nvoi ce Net 33. 67
CHECK TOTAL 194. 09 -
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 08/26/2016 82222519 154856
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 315. 00
I nvoi ce Net 315. 00
CHECK TOTAL 315. 00 S —
1502 BRENNTAG M D SOUTH I NC 00001 20170006 EFT 08/22/2016 B\VB423004 155046
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 330. 17
I nvoi ce Net 330. 17
CHECK TOTAL 330. 17 -
3398 BRONNER GROUP LLC 00001 20160556 EFT 08/22/2016 4355 155417
1 57107110 70090 Col i seum Audit Sv 2,145. 00
| nvoi ce Net 2, 145. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,145. 00 - @200 0
2268 BROWN MERYL 00000 INV 08/22/2016 MJUSI C CLASS 7/16 153997
1 10014170 70690 SOAR Purch Serv 360. 00
I nvoi ce Net 360. 00

19


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hCQCn6Uc9QlJlEucXqpblHuaBxN/XJpsTilc9CxcnZnPfLPKDvZ10CLtW2/ullrJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hCQCn6Uc9QlJlEucXqpblHuaBxN/XJpsTilc9CxcnZnPfLPKDvZ10CLtW2/ullrJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y5WMae9tnPw%2B4ILblmTWeRm2Y%2Bqol6AHkiSQLobb6yTCeeuHhJ1sX6xrPlN24OmaWltZ/%2BzsgJtHocEuYSWfqQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PCCU5QsGwOrlc8xwdYNKK1FvtKWI772Ky%2BebcgQS8GB3vZyAFCVksRKQvh8n9BP6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PCCU5QsGwOrlc8xwdYNKK1FvtKWI772Ky%2BebcgQS8GB3vZyAFCVksRKQvh8n9BP6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pFy8gSUe0HDGZcxtnMYGGy%2BUFXLYi/QQQqoM3G17v6l1fPltVtVnUJYb2Vw3DpIw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pFy8gSUe0HDGZcxtnMYGGy%2BUFXLYi/QQQqoM3G17v6l1fPltVtVnUJYb2Vw3DpIw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KToz5TPXGPoe/wBuHkau78pFiY0SqDemAsYgVPsFgz4bHUS2JVAwk0CM/rTZlfoZ%2BEJnEvmKOZ5mv/wPCc63wQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Kzdmne8Hh03A1qVOpOn/2GafXXza4HeUlBo7vmuLXqlpZDu%2BYzVkemj1cS8bRjds&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Kzdmne8Hh03A1qVOpOn/2GafXXza4HeUlBo7vmuLXqlpZDu%2BYzVkemj1cS8bRjds&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mttDAss1FIlaf02xfTbgMD4/v78YNCKUEIJHT1bFFqAFhB4a9TkCo7gha7Z040FD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mttDAss1FIlaf02xfTbgMD4/v78YNCKUEIJHT1bFFqAFhB4a9TkCo7gha7Z040FD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mO901Z5KSh7X2wHBBLTApsGyNw71tvMPUFhPACJXmZ4i9UTxsh1bH1eEboov6u%2BVmkMJ04kMYbICABhi9j8k7A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cyOTDrv/LDGssEQG8APWmy/KRa7c3735p/9U3Sy1vF5qno1Heo1mBA1TzGj%2B8hfV&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cyOTDrv/LDGssEQG8APWmy/KRa7c3735p/9U3Sy1vF5qno1Heo1mBA1TzGj%2B8hfV&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7peJJVphuKFs2DxBDM6C9u9ABsG3tPOx33g0gnjJhTXUp8MgT1tYHFZ8i7a0ffi3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7peJJVphuKFs2DxBDM6C9u9ABsG3tPOx33g0gnjJhTXUp8MgT1tYHFZ8i7a0ffi3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vgyeJc8Dmq9YPacqTOe1aW0QDGf6bpPU4dY/GwFfgeiBc35Ly4E8OI7LHEjGYsBJA1Gc1KbOEoUaVxcny8J6TA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qVZalNPidgqNB0btEeO4FaNGyRhfUIvMDiB/ugHTkSEC3NAo23fD4PCl9GP%2BuwEK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qVZalNPidgqNB0btEeO4FaNGyRhfUIvMDiB/ugHTkSEC3NAo23fD4PCl9GP%2BuwEK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0bzpxOJEIZe5NzF/CgFQIR2a0lH2zxfz1T9oQwenl%2BBRU4T/mzKR6/miTm/dLfg2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0bzpxOJEIZe5NzF/CgFQIR2a0lH2zxfz1T9oQwenl%2BBRU4T/mzKR6/miTm/dLfg2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Sw42sdJwUgnj3nOc/qUwR2FF66p0eq0RNq4X775hC/jERGabtJH66wlo2AFRyX5eSZlwPtcWoB6/vtkkcuUgeQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hFfKTGqnP9PWdNNeoNHAJ7yXhlmu9/o2hX9N5PMCLdtFdPgtYcX99s%2B9XY6554qH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hFfKTGqnP9PWdNNeoNHAJ7yXhlmu9/o2hX9N5PMCLdtFdPgtYcX99s%2B9XY6554qH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=m7Ox9jdvUWUOsvwrMo3Le9k%2B9l/d2HB6ZllS6PeFhS%2B5OyCn18pJA1BIQOALS8Ow&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=m7Ox9jdvUWUOsvwrMo3Le9k%2B9l/d2HB6ZllS6PeFhS%2B5OyCn18pJA1BIQOALS8Ow&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x/BABwT85T2mP5U9EDzfB07i4Bm6Bvqtd7u9Asb3tBvxeruCO7mrU0CRz3laoPVpU9uFlhS6CvCnvkSX7Gs2Jw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=W4yNkQ%2BTiYkEbkkB2orKMPOJBRfHyCx6D3V4SJTgh6h6UVdUlixowsy9riPog4W0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=W4yNkQ%2BTiYkEbkkB2orKMPOJBRfHyCx6D3V4SJTgh6h6UVdUlixowsy9riPog4W0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=T8PoLUjXakGd8njKK%2BIeDiy3YJXZ5qieScyFOnNz14m0dNLo8rfBT9GtMQye5WRt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=T8PoLUjXakGd8njKK%2BIeDiy3YJXZ5qieScyFOnNz14m0dNLo8rfBT9GtMQye5WRt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kJMroFJvdsHBlF8B2TBwHsqbSaNL4bF0cQDckW8kDG7N0PQERPDdcLml/CMJbjDDDmjhosmv7Aot6Slrd5CZJg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qUoMsF%2Btkkvjpue3qjO2eHQydhakfJU6PKyWZavEatJd%2BMwED0nfssOvF7enHFh2JgYYXic0DPTwia/FmWDRIw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qUoMsF%2Btkkvjpue3qjO2eHQydhakfJU6PKyWZavEatJd%2BMwED0nfssOvF7enHFh2JgYYXic0DPTwia/FmWDRIw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qUoMsF%2Btkkvjpue3qjO2eHQydhakfJU6PKyWZavEatJd%2BMwED0nfssOvF7enHFh2JgYYXic0DPTwia/FmWDRIw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=F8nZ5f5erSsNByBpKScr2L%2Bst4Tgg7MK2uGY2Y3tblyCUcpqtoymN26Ah8xchwt9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=F8nZ5f5erSsNByBpKScr2L%2Bst4Tgg7MK2uGY2Y3tblyCUcpqtoymN26Ah8xchwt9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zxnRHgqAfoGRT/yzecUqtJUl1%2BavJUJUZdxJhVhjnG/aUxxBGWBRFvc6Y9HiZjXtB%2Bb1KQvVnZ2ysTF8kGQoVw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BZm4M/XEPTD1eOIQ7KSAASzRxQ6srCuZ4fp%2BECDoySiTAV3w7EN3sJA4KESsSQ22&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BZm4M/XEPTD1eOIQ7KSAASzRxQ6srCuZ4fp%2BECDoySiTAV3w7EN3sJA4KESsSQ22&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=X3YbgciMTp6AEjObKOBcXfGBfC09CAMDvsPga7p5zCCRKN7sGcgiVpGSoP9Av6Du&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=X3YbgciMTp6AEjObKOBcXfGBfC09CAMDvsPga7p5zCCRKN7sGcgiVpGSoP9Av6Du&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aFdLwqCu88/4Q7nEn630ORG3QKXfB2OpZovLnwq7lDfabNg6fpQyKBKcZqb3k/leR6PlnDb1r6gir7sCXlVMdw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ks4DVI5CnEPPWCQNhpRQK91HH8605iviKfns%2B88S//dqx4JmdvcDHPL2%2BmnW22XI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ks4DVI5CnEPPWCQNhpRQK91HH8605iviKfns%2B88S//dqx4JmdvcDHPL2%2BmnW22XI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dBtiDzXvrE1zFhkWDxxDsSEx14G/EYN0iEDlc6TXt4KuD5JaOrpaDj2TYUanedQg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dBtiDzXvrE1zFhkWDxxDsSEx14G/EYN0iEDlc6TXt4KuD5JaOrpaDj2TYUanedQg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HTgKJEiKe6lHYG/KvF7cksC5PCnGxwAn9yo1DqI2eHQnReQeuqpapyJ43oCwQPLK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=R75N5D5/mIW/KBqjK%2BM%2BAL7X5w%2BsAtk0eGG/yCV6si3CBWZECgw3EbdBGwb%2BLvh%2Bu8MNmMbMBgnS2JHJAWod5w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5%2BopQ3nBFoDlft4DnbdvE0gnUCZzw3yA%2Bb%2B2pg/5CVUrLhUGq7SCrs98bSJP7IGz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5%2BopQ3nBFoDlft4DnbdvE0gnUCZzw3yA%2Bb%2B2pg/5CVUrLhUGq7SCrs98bSJP7IGz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=46/gAmS67q1QynRSmtAb8R5MYLHlpl3gF82o8BFHtYXdZkLj13pBS2NsP9dTgclC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=46/gAmS67q1QynRSmtAb8R5MYLHlpl3gF82o8BFHtYXdZkLj13pBS2NsP9dTgclC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3186Xcn2tnAzQw9BDNwEQtXu9rPKi5GlzR%2BUnuPFL4IIdJCGiy3flCn0n9L4OasX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=88wKsMOknE8FCCVlMeAa2LRQ%2B7EwzGE/nz6hbHY0SRaG9ckyU0t5St5s54HMqZYpThVwxiC7Z4hUnGFn0cJomA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mkK3hHKsgthDU2KdnvMLFp3h9MU9JTTqDoo9skid4NsGt/V786xA/MeE1QPsILlO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mkK3hHKsgthDU2KdnvMLFp3h9MU9JTTqDoo9skid4NsGt/V786xA/MeE1QPsILlO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B5/Q0H2aj3kSlRBS5mqLf7A/BoV9plQh8%2BD%2BwJYZDnZFCEuewDOIi4Py9EEoEORn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B5/Q0H2aj3kSlRBS5mqLf7A/BoV9plQh8%2BD%2BwJYZDnZFCEuewDOIi4Py9EEoEORn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YMSSAw2Ox26era3T3d53pciUs7qxVnOV4R%2B/jciYalZ/EfHbcdLW5sQPTZH68vecyV3Rlws7uyZjRQ8C%2BPTyVA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qS/OVpCk6SEa1wNpRUT2LjafmPphBJe0c3JQ8pAO4M8qFPNoHncS6zJBTP/NX4Jb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qS/OVpCk6SEa1wNpRUT2LjafmPphBJe0c3JQ8pAO4M8qFPNoHncS6zJBTP/NX4Jb&

TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 9
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 360. 00 -
1018 BRUNO CHARLES 00000 INV 08/22/2016 PARKS 8/ 16 154809
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 S —
2074 BRYANT ROBERT 00000 INV 08/22/2016 BRYANT 7/16 155052
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 63. 00
I nvoi ce Net 63. 00
CHECK TOTAL 63. 00 -
1208 BURKE PAUL 00000 INV 08/22/2016 9279-3 155360
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 147. 00
I nvoi ce Net 147. 00
CHECK TOTAL 147. 00 -
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 PS04030 154801
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 66. 88
I nvoi ce Net 66. 88
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 08/22/2016 PS03811 155392
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 444, 43
I nvoi ce Net 444, 43
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 08/12/2016 PS03709 155436
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 397.13
I nvoi ce Net 397. 13
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 08/22/2016 PS03886 155467
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 147. 22
I nvoi ce Net 147. 22
CHECK TOTAL 1, 055. 66 S —
3605 CAD CONSTRUCTI ON | NC 00001 20160338 EFT 08/22/ 2016 Z00 EXHB- 6- 30- 16 154948
1 40100100 72570 | nprov Par k Const 81, 004. 10
I nvoi ce Net 81, 004. 10
CHECK TOTAL 81, 004. 10 -
2474 CAVP KELLY E 00000 ] I NV 08/22/2016 CAMP 7/ 16 155053
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 126. 00
I nvoi ce Net 126. 00
CHECK TOTAL 126. 00 -
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 S1572274. 001 154831
1 53103100 71124 St or m Wat Sw Pi pe 127. 25
2 51101100 71124 Sw Oper Swr Pi pe 127. 25
I nvol ce Net 254. 50
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 S1573478. 001 154832
1 53103100 71124 St or m Wat Sw Pi pe 1,117.20
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AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 10
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2 51101100 71124 Swr Qper Sw Pi pe 1,117.20
I nvol ce Net 2,234. 40
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 08/11/2016 81570773 001 154956
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 442. 00
I nvoi ce Net 442. 00
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 08/11/2016 S1571914. 001 154972
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 140. 00
I nvoi ce Net 140. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,070. 90 -
588 CARG LL I NC 00001 20160356 INV 08/22/2016 2902924354 155445
1 10016124 71085 Snow | ce Rock Salt 15, 839. 82
I nvoi ce Net 15, 839. 82
CHECK TOTAL 15, 839. 82 S —
196 CARRI ACE BUMPER TO BUM 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 0123-11 7/ 16 155470
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 225. 04
I nvoi ce Net 225. 04
CHECK TOTAL 225. 04 S —
2483 CATALYST RX 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 474662 154662
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO Cl ai m Pd 33, 883. 37
2 60280210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd 5,318. 14
I nvoi ce Net 39, 201.51
2483 CATALYST RX 0001 EFT 08/22/2016 479616 155592
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO C ai m Pd 41, 524. 47
2 60280210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd 12, 545. 42
I nvoi ce Net 54, 069. 89
CHECK TOTAL 93, 271. 40 -
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 08/11/2016 C35855 154800
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 177. 14
I nvoi ce Net 177. 14
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 08/11/ 2016 C35978 154804
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 25. 37
I nvoi ce Net 25. 37
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 0000 INV 08/11/2016 B68891 154812
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 18. 27
I nvoi ce Net 18. 27
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 08/22/2016 B69035 154859
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 1.16
I nvoi ce Net 1.16
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 08/11/2016 B68969 154940
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp .62
I nvoi ce Net .62
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 08/11/2016 B68961 154941
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 10. 56
I nvoi ce Net 10. 56
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 11
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 08/11/2016 B68963 154943
1 50100120 71080 W r Trans Mai nt  Supp 3.81
I nvoi ce Net 3.81
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 08/11/2016 B68994 154945
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 75.91
I nvoi ce Net 75.91
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 CRM 08/ 23/2016 B68690 155409
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B -169. 88
I nvoi ce Net -169. 88
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 08/23/2016 B36059 155413
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 26.54
I nvoi ce Net 26. 54
CHECK TOTAL 169. 50 -
1088 CCP | NDUSTRI ES | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 I N01723126 154118
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 998. 44
I nvoi ce Net 998. 44
CHECK TOTAL 998. 44 -
2393 CELLEBRI TE USA CORP 00001 INV 08/29/2016 I NVUS173102 154176
1 10011610 70530 IS ) RepMai nt O 1, 099. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 099. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 099. 00 -
3788 CENTRAL ILLINO S CYCLE 00001 20170104 EFT 08/22/2016 4X4 VEHI CLE BPD 155415
1 40110135 72140 FY17 Cap L CO O her 11, 754. 00
I nvoi ce Net 11, 754. 00
CHECK TOTAL 11, 754. 00 -
17 CENTURY AUTOVOTI VE 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 220-6116 7/16 154836
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 294. 92
I nvoi ce Net 294. 92
CHECK TOTAL 294. 92 -
803 CHI LDERS DOOR SERVICE 00000 INV 09/04/ 2016 276774 154791
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 571.13
I nvoi ce Net 571. 13
CHECK TOTAL 571.13 .
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 396557537 154995
1 50100130 70410 Wr Pure Janitor Sv 124. 89
I nvoi ce Net 124. 89
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 396528949 155418
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 117. 63
I nvoi ce Net 117 63
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 396525335 155419
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv .63
I nvoi ce Net 117 63
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 360. 15 S
5 CITY BEVERACGE LLC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 00255631 153999
1 56406400 71750 H ghl and Bever ages 131. 05
I nvoi ce Net 131.05
5 CITY BEVERACE LLC 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 172882 154898
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 317.75
I nvoi ce Net 317.75
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 163690 154899
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 60. 65
I nvoi ce Net 60. 65
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 172885 154902
1 56406410 71750 Prairie Bever ages 451. 70
I nvoi ce Net 451. 70
CHECK TOTAL 961. 15 S —
22 TOMWN OF THE CI TY OF BL 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 259 EXP 8/ 16 155449
1 72102100 75070 JM Scot t To Townsh 4,248.75
2 72102100 70520 JM Scot t RepMai nt 34. 65
3 72102100 71070 JM Scot t Fuel 30.72
4 72102100 71340 JM Scot t Tel ecom 54. 90
5 72102100 70030 JM Scot t Dent Sv 283. 50
6 72102100 79090 JM Scot t Pr Med Prog 1, 349. 67
7 72102100 79980 JM Scott SpProg Exp 23.99
I nvoi ce Net 6, 026. 18
CHECK TOTAL 6, 026. 18 -
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 7/ 16 154079
1 10014110 71330 Pks Mai nt Wat er 8,123.73
2 10014120 71330 Agquatics WAt er 5,306. 17
3 10014136 71330 Z00 Wat er 6, 784. 43
4 56406400 71330 Hi ghl and Wat er 15, 746. 30
5 56406410 71330 Prairie Wat er 542.76
6 56406420 71330 The Den Wat er 658. 79
7 51101100 71330 Swr Oper Wat er 77. 95
8 10015210 71330 Fire Wat er 1, 300. 82
9 10015490 71330 PkE Oper Wat er 160. 66
10 55605600 71330 A Linc Pk Wat er 143. 32
11 10014125 71330 20000 BCPA Wat er 1, 230. 45
12 50100130 71330 Wr Pure \Wat er 33.68
13 10015480 71330 Fac Mai nt Wat er 1,644.70
I nvoi ce Net 41, 753. 76
CHECK TOTAL 41,753.76 e
999019 CHRI STOPHER KANE 00000 ] I NV 08/22/2016 RACINE 7/ 16 155595
1 10016210 70632 Eng Admin Pro Devel p 15.00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999019 JOYCE TUCKER 00000 INV 08/22/2016 MOLINE 6/ 16 155602
1 10011510 70632 Fi nance Pro Devel p 142. 56
I nvoi ce Net 142. 56
CHECK TOTAL 142. 56 I
999019 KEVI N KOTHE 00000 ) INV 08/22/2016 RACINE 7/16 155598
1 10016210 70632 Eng Admin Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999019 NI COE ALBERTSON 00000 INV 08/22/2016 ROSEMONT 6/ 16 155594
1 10011410 70632 HR Pro Devel p 145. 00
I nvoi ce Net 145. 00
CHECK TOTAL 145. 00 -
999019 TI NA SALAMONE 00000 INV 08/22/2016 M LWAUKEE 9/ 16 155600
1 10014125 70632 20000 BCPA Pro Devel p 133.00
I nvoi ce Net 133. 00
CHECK TOTAL 133. 00 -
999019 TI NA SAL AMONE 00000 INV 08/22/2016 DUBUQUE 6/ 16 155601
1 10014125 70632 20000 BCPA Pro Devel p 245. 16
I nvoi ce Net 245. 16
CHECK TOTAL 245. 16 I
2232 CLARK BAIRD SMTH LLP 00000 INV 08/22/2016 7514 155451
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 828. 75
I nvoi ce Net 828. 75
CHECK TOTAL 828. 75 -
31 CLAY DOOLEY AUTO SERVI 00000 INV 08/22/2016 FLEET 7/16 155533
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 1,691.76
I nvoi ce Net 1,691. 76
CHECK TOTAL 1,691.76 -
445 COVMUNI CATI ONS REVOLVI 00001 INV 08/22/2016 T1644300 154693
1 10015118 70220 CommtCt r ah PT Sv 2,135.08
I nvoi ce Net 2,135.08
445 COVMUNI CATI ONS REVOLVI 00001 I NV 08/20/ 2016 T1644297 154876
1 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 5.00
I nvoi ce Net 5.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,140. 08 _— 0000
3006 COVMUNI TY PLAYERS 00001 INV 08/22/2016 BBF POUR TEAM 10 155633

1 10014125 54920 20000 BCPA

I nvoi ce Net

Adm n Fee

24

375. 00
375. 00


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ae4gcgU7WBYdEbrdXIL3gpVtJlKNvyaaikRaR9/1KQLhUwScsWqBjPvhBgPOySI9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ae4gcgU7WBYdEbrdXIL3gpVtJlKNvyaaikRaR9/1KQLhUwScsWqBjPvhBgPOySI9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6r2YDt3uA1F25DopD5evoiJebsvxEJLNmtPmaF0petH9FQf4U%2Bq6xYziXSs2CygOlRkOb4U2ady0zwzkCapXUA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UtANRDOWh/XyIP%2BtbVdJhCO8n2YTAGbXJgZ8zNGm6v91XhkENxsSTdWlXglLEy1x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UtANRDOWh/XyIP%2BtbVdJhCO8n2YTAGbXJgZ8zNGm6v91XhkENxsSTdWlXglLEy1x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zqvdWSnalDMX1K97/BlXElA2MBN8i7jYuM%2BbUo9fa0e/9Q0UkqKR5j3iY8PWolSv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zqvdWSnalDMX1K97/BlXElA2MBN8i7jYuM%2BbUo9fa0e/9Q0UkqKR5j3iY8PWolSv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lSnj5qyOKqlGPhGDu83PBOkncvzJytKmDfRzD4g2UVvr%2By5hryW/sRIlgfMEu9kK7jTcnV%2B57WfTsjRm/ElGlA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IvvN//DJplEnjYSQdYff4C1fFkeTyKa9qSW%2BufrCirbPqDSlDvypEls4VXBf6PPf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IvvN//DJplEnjYSQdYff4C1fFkeTyKa9qSW%2BufrCirbPqDSlDvypEls4VXBf6PPf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LxmBAZAFddRs2M1VlkIwYj8%2Bs9box9Mxm4Yc6HPd8ZArc8edopmHREVLJtyQRSBq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LxmBAZAFddRs2M1VlkIwYj8%2Bs9box9Mxm4Yc6HPd8ZArc8edopmHREVLJtyQRSBq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=flRhgRmgVlXT8M5FzhKamSiEFAQmwigepszmnS8v9MHonxkEBf7pB27OKD2/IPX3GWGGiX/WjB%2B75rjoVYttxA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/WD0Rxw4EH26rOiiag3TgXHynRCpmKxLlEpIgK/uP7sSpLEGZ8fGbYZE1OWNmyDd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/WD0Rxw4EH26rOiiag3TgXHynRCpmKxLlEpIgK/uP7sSpLEGZ8fGbYZE1OWNmyDd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZPhKOf3lpdtc3f02oW0fa%2BZfQobDTT3Zh/JqVR1ofoAgy0lNjwaQhMPorueUkA9M&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZPhKOf3lpdtc3f02oW0fa%2BZfQobDTT3Zh/JqVR1ofoAgy0lNjwaQhMPorueUkA9M&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=P67GhVLoPX8glTDH0JaoEE3fKfhmCxIaX9cWpUcp7wArTbkYaO6U/qr1JJ1fwS0gnO31rpozvGK2vJdvBt433g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1E8b%2BsqqGGoxo5nRUnHYO3sH/uxFOrePcWAlGa9hknGGyYK37Z8ZseZLc4y6dvUuy5HLcb8GL9Hz5wyylADuNw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1E8b%2BsqqGGoxo5nRUnHYO3sH/uxFOrePcWAlGa9hknGGyYK37Z8ZseZLc4y6dvUuy5HLcb8GL9Hz5wyylADuNw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1E8b%2BsqqGGoxo5nRUnHYO3sH/uxFOrePcWAlGa9hknGGyYK37Z8ZseZLc4y6dvUuy5HLcb8GL9Hz5wyylADuNw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y4w8x7B62hXhNki%2B6gCZLcHfLzEh3agsc3cN%2BqQWDC5NGFyJOkWNAkZ3qEyqwfTk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y4w8x7B62hXhNki%2B6gCZLcHfLzEh3agsc3cN%2BqQWDC5NGFyJOkWNAkZ3qEyqwfTk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f/R6a%2BVHdogBlxl9RIW4B49oFksxVgm3aDiHRVyBXGtjNqpzMEzlZAV/Tuq4WarJlkXq64riU2Ev0UmUlxlgsw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BEqBlVtGaMJq/iWdfdPslD5lUvCZCh0nLzE9l20YR/6KgNkMsryJGk/OW3CbkEAIaZt/8pWuMS09WcvYGZh3jA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BEqBlVtGaMJq/iWdfdPslD5lUvCZCh0nLzE9l20YR/6KgNkMsryJGk/OW3CbkEAIaZt/8pWuMS09WcvYGZh3jA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BEqBlVtGaMJq/iWdfdPslD5lUvCZCh0nLzE9l20YR/6KgNkMsryJGk/OW3CbkEAIaZt/8pWuMS09WcvYGZh3jA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Nb14m3B%2B8xtcGGak78C4oHboZzA7M7%2BSHaS3pYPk6PvErbPuFBFn1MtGLIkqBhdm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Nb14m3B%2B8xtcGGak78C4oHboZzA7M7%2BSHaS3pYPk6PvErbPuFBFn1MtGLIkqBhdm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=91qJizC8ynl11nW/Ih0sSnoUXf37j%2Br%2B0CDoPpbcXPOC/rlFf41MrcvhR58sGq%2BCTRr2PoMHXodO7hZI3CL/vQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0DIdGPJe6p1jk1pIY%2BKxWDig/To8xFl4p9MhwX4HyDB9o4wEq9Eg9Lm7rj5ULw7W&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0DIdGPJe6p1jk1pIY%2BKxWDig/To8xFl4p9MhwX4HyDB9o4wEq9Eg9Lm7rj5ULw7W&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6uwg/uY%2BPFvu89NXK0GmCOMokl0qrv80RZwG3PAK5SOw8%2BlyIszmvqMSHeCSIdXw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6uwg/uY%2BPFvu89NXK0GmCOMokl0qrv80RZwG3PAK5SOw8%2BlyIszmvqMSHeCSIdXw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wVu8N%2B3ecdcK0HvWX3NpS6bGpZLbY0iMf8ARAsbRpHuCk0jr%2BvUMv83uguT2x98Eamcs5mRfc/szAQSahmRPLQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7DVDuefInm8cZDLMkJUQejqqV0cnoTQ7ax/mCdyyLB7xDLX2i2LFftJPQNerAf9O&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7DVDuefInm8cZDLMkJUQejqqV0cnoTQ7ax/mCdyyLB7xDLX2i2LFftJPQNerAf9O&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r4IfuCy3iu6uku0QjtoUKMGI%2B7sWExTwqVNnMVJTTuNoDjPLui6/9OoN0AEjY0Nk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r4IfuCy3iu6uku0QjtoUKMGI%2B7sWExTwqVNnMVJTTuNoDjPLui6/9OoN0AEjY0Nk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kWE%2BVd6apSRuTdTAWidjOR9SmDFJqpSvNhPSf1mG96BGr9xtd8eXAinIIzm/TMuYQFC4ngwvLgZgxgvi1Sb6Cw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jLgfQ7dqzxLe1Qx6b9ncrNKjvpkmLuxYmxLXPCh14FGs4bEx1TFZR%2BJMT6LkTNnu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jLgfQ7dqzxLe1Qx6b9ncrNKjvpkmLuxYmxLXPCh14FGs4bEx1TFZR%2BJMT6LkTNnu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IDJMxLKU/2%2BP1cyUyHE9S4zCRAA6V0cxtj7Q5HdmJNFti1AuX5XCrSeoYQQLdbwu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IDJMxLKU/2%2BP1cyUyHE9S4zCRAA6V0cxtj7Q5HdmJNFti1AuX5XCrSeoYQQLdbwu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k72cO%2BWslTehidYHr4QsmB5M4gu%2BSWVvwCdSJZYAFF3FyDFqYADpbJlWUivnwaGs9VNRbknFX5dVp05D1SnQpw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iKwwzEAvV0Q88lYclVhP8K5b94Cjg1Di0hxSS9LEfWpCkqJfuUPpNtulRQWsWaxj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iKwwzEAvV0Q88lYclVhP8K5b94Cjg1Di0hxSS9LEfWpCkqJfuUPpNtulRQWsWaxj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jKceoyWTVPHsH235H5%2BA5utQ5pfxjggetkt9JldyCswg7m6V7jK%2BgQyhsvSFC7wq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jKceoyWTVPHsH235H5%2BA5utQ5pfxjggetkt9JldyCswg7m6V7jK%2BgQyhsvSFC7wq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f3WvlpovUYDF%2BGk7Nll27Tl0LEoJITq84LQgnjMGTqsLmI5t58jD1eGT6XrKnZXau83gnmRlnD2JeaGx/acUEw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jiufgwPYtTUIvplrgz1xhx0OIGv%2B9Z6SZxYWTV1yq4kGDoTPz7xO3KHgzavwNOhvRP7ogUH6D8M1SAYxlLfrzA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jiufgwPYtTUIvplrgz1xhx0OIGv%2B9Z6SZxYWTV1yq4kGDoTPz7xO3KHgzavwNOhvRP7ogUH6D8M1SAYxlLfrzA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jiufgwPYtTUIvplrgz1xhx0OIGv%2B9Z6SZxYWTV1yq4kGDoTPz7xO3KHgzavwNOhvRP7ogUH6D8M1SAYxlLfrzA==&

.l

25

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | S o S S ——
TR Taaa——
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 14
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 375. 00 -
1307 CONFI DENTIAL ON-SITE P 00000 INV 08/22/2016 71716 155338
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv 234. 00
I nvoi ce Net 234. 00
CHECK TOTAL 234. 00 I
3802 CONSOVA CORPORATI ON 00000 20170143 I NV 08/ 22/ 2016 1602 154198
1 60200290 70220 M sc Ben Qh PT S 4,289.74
I nvoi ce Net 4,289.74
CHECK TOTAL 4,289.74 -
1540 COOK CHAD 00000 INV 08/23/2016 728 155410
1 10014125 71470 20000 BCPA AV Matrl 510. 00
I nvoi ce Net 510. 00
CHECK TOTAL 510. 00 -
27 CORN BELT ENERGY CORPO 00002 INV 08/22/2016 8/ 16 155551
1 10014110 713 Pks WMai nt El ectricty 3, 047. 37
2 10015210 7_.320 Fire El ectricty 4,301. 39
3 10016210 71320 Eng Admi n El ectricty 27,782. 27
4 10015110 71320 Pol' Admin El ectricty 132. 71
5 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 215. 16
6 51101100 71320 Sw Oper El ectricty 2,322.72
I nvol ce Net 37,801. 62
CHECK TOTAL 37,801. 62 I
3199 COSTANZA SEAN 00000 INV 08/24/2016 3G OPENER 8/ 20/ 16 154177
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00003 INV 08/22/2016 BOOKI NGFEE 7/ 16 154694
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv 2,194. 00
| nvoi ce Net 2,194. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,194. 00 -
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00005 ] INV 08/22/2016 ANMLCNTROL 8/ 16 154697
1 10015110 70690 Pol Adnin Purch Serv 11, 874. 00
I nvoi ce Net 11, 874. 00
CHECK TOTAL 11,874. 00 -
1165 CREATIVE METAL WORKS | 00000 INV 08/22/2016 3421 155393
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 94. 28
I nvoi ce Net 94. 28
CHECK TOTAL 94, 28 - ___
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
228 CROSS | MPLEMENT | NC 00002 I NV 08/22/2016 75330- 35486 7/ 16 154852
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 57. 46
I nvoi ce Net 57. 46
CHECK TOTAL 57. 46 -
334 CULTURAL FESTIVAL INC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 358- 16 154085
1 10011410 79110 HR Com Rel atn 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
334 CULTURAL FESTIVAL INC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 BBF POUR TEAM 8 155624
1 10014125 54920 20000 BCPA Admi n Fee 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 075.00 -
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVI CENTER 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 41098 154717
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 189. 04
I nvoi ce Net 189. 04
CHECK TOTAL 189. 04 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 20170005 EFT 09/12/2016 1810207666 155397
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 09/12/2016 1810207465 155398
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 1810207227 155510
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 252. 00
2 56406420 70610 The Den Adverti se 252. 00
I nvoi ce Net 504. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 1810207450 155511
1 10014112 70610 Recreati on Adverti se 117. 00
2 56406420 70610 The Den Adverti se 117.00
I nvoi ce Net 234. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 1810207660 155512
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 199. 50
2 56406420 70610 The Den Adverti se 199. 50
I nvoi ce Net 399. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 1810207662 155513
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,437.00 -
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 00156565 154858
1 53103100 71123 St or m Wat MH Conp 156. 00
I nvoi ce Net 156. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 00156481 154865
1 53103100 71123 St or m Wat MH Conp 668. 62
2 51101100 71123 Swr Oper MH Conp 668. 62
I nvol ce Net 1, 337. 24
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 00156588 154868
1 53103100 71123 St or m Wat MH Conp 509. 12
2 51101100 71123 Swr Oper MH Conp 509. 12
I nvol ce Net 1, 018. 24
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 00156876 154870
1 53103100 71123 St or m Wat MH Conp 156. 00
2 51101100 71123 Swr Oper MH Conp 156. 00
I nvol ce Net 312.00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 00156947 154872
1 53103100 71123 St or m Wat MH Conp 126. 00
I nvoi ce Net 126. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 08/22/2016 00156640 154873
1 53103100 71123 St or m Wat MH Conp 127. 00
I nvoi ce Net 127.00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 CRM 08/ 22/2016 00156564 154874
1 53103100 71123 St or m Wat MH Conp -135.90
2 51101100 71123 Swr Qper MH Conp -135. 90
I nvol ce Net -271. 80
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 08/22/2016 00156563 154875
1 53103100 71123 St or m Wat MH Conp 92.50
2 51101100 71123 Swr Qper MH Conp 92.50
I nvol ce Net 185. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 08/22/2016 00156843 154877
1 53103100 71123 St or m Wat MH Conp 193. 00
I nvoi ce Net 193. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,182.68 -
1881 DAVE CAPODI CE EXCAVATI 00000 INV 08/22/2016 PW07/16 154823
1 10016120 71084 St Mi nt Agg RkSnd 187. 48
2 51101100 71084 Sw Oper Agg RkSnd 337. 46
3 53103100 71084 St or m Wat Agg RkSnd 224,98
I nvoi ce Net 749. 92
CHECK TOTAL 749. 92 -
437 DAVE COOPER & ASSOC 00000 EFT 08/22/2016 2860- 255325 154843
1 56406410 71760 Prairie Sft Drinks 98. 00
I nvoi ce Net 98. 00
CHECK TOTAL 98. 00 S —
437 DAVE COOPER & ASSOC 00001 EFT_08/22/2016 2860- 255315 154839
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 45,50
I nvoi ce Net 45. 50
CHECK TOTAL 45. 50 —
999010 BOBBY DI CKEN 00000 INV 08/22/2016 DL 7/31/16 154970
1 50100140 54430 Lk Maint Fac Rntl 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

TR Taaa——
08/17/2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 17
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
999010 DAMARI S RAMOS 00000 INV 08/22/2016 DL 7/ 29/ 16-7/30/ 16 154971
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 250.0
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
999010 I WJ DEAN OF STUDENTS O 00000 INV_  08/22/2016 DL 8/2/16 154969
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
999010 SHERYL CLEMONS 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 DL 8/7/16 154967
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
999010 TAMW QLI VER 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 DL 8/6/16 154968
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
2308 DECAGON DEVI CES | NC 00001 20170123 EFT 08/22/2016 95505 155045
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 2,490.94
I nvoi ce Net 2,490. 94
CHECK TOTAL 2,490.94 —
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 649838 154052
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 6. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 649839 154062
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 6. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 648639 154905
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12.00
30 DENNYS DOUCGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 08/22/ 2016 648638 154908
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi | ce Food 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
CHECK TOTAL 36. 00 -
3804 DEVIN | RI SH 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 GOLF | NST-8-9-16 154761
1 56406410 71190 Prairie O her Supp 89. 25
I nvoi ce Net 89. 25
3804 DEVIN | RI SH 0000 I NV 08/22/2016 GOLF | NST-7-28-16 154766
1 56406410 71190 Prairie O her Supp 566. 75
I nvoi ce Net 566. 75
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 18
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 656. 00 -
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 | NV 08/ 22/ 2016 613147638 154750
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt 1, 265. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 265. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 I NV 08/22/2016 613147455 154751
1 10016120 71096 S} Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt % 787 58
nvoi ce ,
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 I NV 08/22/2016 613147573 154752
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 1, 035.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 035. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 | NV 08/ 22/ 2016 613147540 154753
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 1, 265. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 265. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 | NV 08/ 22/ 2016 613147705 154754
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt 632. 50
I nvoi ce Net 632. 50
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 I NV 08/22/2016 613147744 154755
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt 1, 265. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 265. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 INV 08/22/2016 613147681 154756
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 | NV 08/ 22/ 2016 613147694 154757
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 89. 50
I nvoi ce Net 89. 50
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 I NV 08/ 22/ 2016 613147707 154758
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 126.72
I nvoi ce Net 126.72
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 613147600 154759
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 22.10
I nvoi ce Net 22.10
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 INV 08/22/2016 613147679 154869
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 87.75

I nvoi ce Net

87.75
CHECK TOTAL

161 DON OVNEN Tl RE SERVI CE 00001 20170055 EFT 08/22/2016 ClTO1 7/16 154779
1 10016310 70520 I\/gt RepMai nt V 7,953. 16
I nv0| ce 7,953.16

161 DON ONEN TIRE SERVICE 00001 20170055 EFT 08/22/2016 ClT02 7/16 154781
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 1, 018. 46
| nvoi ce Net 1, 018. 46

CHECK TOTAL - @200 0

999024 AMERI CAN PASSI ON PLAY 00000 INV 08/22/ 2016 BBF POUR TEAM 1 155554
1 10014125 54920 20000 BCPA Adm n Fee 450. 00
I nvoi ce Net 450. 00
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

UTTIELL eeeem—
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 19
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 450. 00 -
999024 H SLEA 00000 INV 08/22/2016 H SLEA 2016 155335
1 10015110 70610 Pol Admin Adverti se 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 I
804 DOUBLETREE HOTEL 00001 INV 08/23/2016 44884 155406
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA Qh PT Sv 1,512.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,512. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1,512.00 -
615 DONNTOWN BLOOM NGTON A 00000 INV 08/22/2016 BBF POUR TEAM 4 155608
1 10014125 54920 20000 BCPA Admi n Fee 525. 00
I nvoi ce Net 525. 00
CHECK TOTAL 525. 00 -
3676 DRT BENEFI TS CORP 00000 EFT 08/22/2016 1911 155039
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 738. 00
I nvoi ce Net 738. 00
CHECK TOTAL 738. 00 -
530 DURHAM TI 00000 INV 08/22/2016 486 150164
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA ah PT Sv 2,100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,100. 00 I
429 ECO.OGY ACTION CENTER 00000 20170150 I NV 08/22/2016 4997 155434
1 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 31, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 31, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 31, 500. 00 -
461 EMVETT SCHARF ELECTRIC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 124745 154083
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 19. 86
I nvoi ce Net 19. 86
CHECK TOTAL 19. 86 -
999012 CHRI' S KANE 00000 I NV 08/08/2016 153475 153475
1 10016310 71070 Fl eet Myt Fuel 65. 19
I nvoi ce Net 65. 19
CHECK TOTAL 65. 19 -
999012 FRANK FRI END 00000 INV 08/12/2016 000080598 8/ 16 154886
1 10015210 70642 Fire Recdg Fee 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
CHECK TOTAL 40. 00 - ___ 0000
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 20
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999012 JEREMY HALEY 00000 ] INV 08/22/2016 M LEAGE 7/14-8/4/16 155556
1 50100110 70632 Wr Admin Pro Devel p 47.52
I nvoi ce Net 47.52
CHECK TOTAL 47.52 -
999012 SILVIA SCHUH 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 REI M SUPPL 8/19/16 154951
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 90. 98
I nvoi ce Net 90. 98
CHECK TOTAL 90. 98 -
3381 ENA ER, BAASTEN & SRAG 00001 INV 08/22/2016 21909 155450
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 955. 50
I nvoi ce Net 955. 50
CHECK TOTAL 955. 50 S —
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 351010 154131
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 27.99
I nvoi ce Net 27.99
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 350735 154133
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 11.83
I nvoi ce Net 11. 83
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 350227 154134
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 165. 11
I nvoi ce Net 165. 11
1127 ERB TURE EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 350087 154135
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 55. 98
I nvoi ce Net 55. 98
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 350216 154136
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 48. 51
I nvoi ce Net 48. 51
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 350019 154139
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 113.54
I nvoi ce Net 113.54
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT I NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 349924 154140
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 137.00
I nvoi ce Net 137.00
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 349207 154141
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 74.22
I nvoi ce Net 74.22
1127 ERB TURE EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 348754 154162
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 20.79
I nvoi ce Net 20.79
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 348788 154164
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 123. 75
I nvoi ce Net 123. 75
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 348631 154166
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 68. 86
I nvoi ce Net 68. 86
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 21
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1127 ERB TURE EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 348638 154167
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 429.51
I nvoi ce Net 429.51
1127 ERB TURE EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 352926 154168
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 12. 05
I nvoi ce Net 12. 05
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 351816 154169
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 15. 29
I nvoi ce Net 15. 29
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 351123 154170
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 295. 65
I nvoi ce Net 295. 65
1127 ERB TURE EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 351098 154172
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 299. 81
I nvoi ce Net 299. 81
1127 ERB TURE EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 351121 154173
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 175.91
I nvoi ce Net 175.91
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT I NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 351839 154174
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 186. 31
I nvoi ce Net 186. 31
1127 ERB TUREF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 I NV 08/22/2016 351228 154175
1 56406400 70542 H ghl and RepMai nt NF 915. 68
I nvoi ce Net 915. 68
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 352644 154178
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 296. 39
I nvoi ce Net 296. 39
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT I NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 352127 154179
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 159. 10
I nvoi ce Net 159. 10
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT I NC 00002 CRM 08/ 22/2016 3219 154746
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF -1, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net -1, 500. 00
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT I NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 3263 154748
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 339. 99
I nvoi ce Net 339. 99
1127 ERB TURE EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 3261 154775
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 589. 99
I nvoi ce Net 589. 99
1127 ERB TURE EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 3260 154776
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 929. 98
I nvoi ce Net 929. 98
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 3251 154777
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 679. 98
I nvoi ce Net 679. 98
CHECK TOTAL 4,673.22 - ___
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 22
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
539 ETCHESON SPA & POOL I N 00000 INV 08/22/2016 97032 155316
1 10014136 71720 MP Zoo Wr Chem 99. 98
I nvoi ce Net 99. 98
CHECK TOTAL 99. 98 -
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 S259280 155054
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT Sv 800. 00
I nvoi ce Net 800. 00
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 S257920 155055
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure Qh PT Sv 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 550. 00 -
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00000 20170067 I NV 08/22/ 2016 824010 7/16 154774
1 10016310 71070 Myt Fuel 55,711. 71
I nv0| ce Net 55,711.71
CHECK TOTAL 55,711. 71 -
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 INV 08/11/2016 17606161-2 154835
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 750. 40
I nvoi ce Net 750. 40
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 ] INV 08/11/2016 17657370-7 155022
1 50100110 70641 Wr Adnin Tenp Sv 745.71
I nvoi ce Net 745.71
CHECK TOTAL 1, 496. 11 -
1254 EASSCO EQUI PMENT CO I N 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 035075 154005
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 260. 00
I nvoi ce Net 260. 00
CHECK TOTAL 260. 00 S —
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 08/11/2016 | LBLMB64547 154784
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 141. 99
I nvoi ce Net 141. 99
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 08/11/ 2016 | LBLMB63931 154786
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 581. 24
I nvoi ce Net 581. 24
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 08/11/2016 | LBLMB64028 154936
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 139. 67
I nvoi ce Net 139. 67
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 08/11/2016 | LBLNMB64042 154937
1 50100120 70510 Wr Trans RepMai nt B 20. 88
I nvoi ce Net 20. 88
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 08/11/2016 | LBLMB64167 154949
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 543. 15
I nvoi ce Net 543. 15
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 08/11/ 2016 | LBLMB64512 154950

33


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uqYtOJmeX0PVtIW4KroyB8hUvn2yMo81WeCi05l2g15w9CL3szQ/KKrQnBrylxmk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uqYtOJmeX0PVtIW4KroyB8hUvn2yMo81WeCi05l2g15w9CL3szQ/KKrQnBrylxmk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qVhLB8HNogsOtBvt2eWpt47CQnTB5W9MRjS2tlR5OXypQFm9ny/AXCUHzzQ4QxbOru7G0ieRK/TAhKQyOuvfmQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7E2Fpo4d2ghySMFBwVi9v5s1SVbfNB6GJQZRjv6xY5weT5Imhxd6Pnj0jwcfGN6l&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7E2Fpo4d2ghySMFBwVi9v5s1SVbfNB6GJQZRjv6xY5weT5Imhxd6Pnj0jwcfGN6l&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EHX7pPxdcIqiXnzn8I85BVFB9epB4IqKpzlEV6RGAbW5w5I5pE8xOpELKNBTBQ9B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EHX7pPxdcIqiXnzn8I85BVFB9epB4IqKpzlEV6RGAbW5w5I5pE8xOpELKNBTBQ9B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=P97IjU8JIsm/3jCzfgk%2BpCI79F8pbdEPZjyfYaw6Ek6qikwbWqPopswBuwdGqJWqc2ZH2BNK4lw40sXTnamRtw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KttM8pprp8kbcvbcAnDyR%2B3eCIyvkCfqRr2%2BlIwo4OAwTGCHx1j0ytkwgBP3RDFX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KttM8pprp8kbcvbcAnDyR%2B3eCIyvkCfqRr2%2BlIwo4OAwTGCHx1j0ytkwgBP3RDFX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vWiIc0q4/jEBmvGcYyrIcsj6zJMK0EdfqUDYIfrb7smDVDyY6xmju3%2BQ3XqcM%2BJe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vWiIc0q4/jEBmvGcYyrIcsj6zJMK0EdfqUDYIfrb7smDVDyY6xmju3%2BQ3XqcM%2BJe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jwPMHclwosfMGGSoQfvLnB%2BeUDKfOVq7FXpoRbAaGuFWmFyDWOfoKCG8z0HfIafNo%2BYIgc%2BodH/MH7Mhf//Q5w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gpF7FyB1h8RRMoPLDEExh%2BzUbmxy%2BL/HqgmbOWgC1COSlWa10GoxuWRO5tq089Qz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gpF7FyB1h8RRMoPLDEExh%2BzUbmxy%2BL/HqgmbOWgC1COSlWa10GoxuWRO5tq089Qz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=R%2BDB7JTVvDShz4X19e5DKFT9N0zzOuCOxlo6rVJKnMxwf5KXxCLzSWD8qqhhGl8c&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=R%2BDB7JTVvDShz4X19e5DKFT9N0zzOuCOxlo6rVJKnMxwf5KXxCLzSWD8qqhhGl8c&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=77ZGmEsUEvR4i5Q%2B2DTXwcljT%2BOd4P/bbO6UK51T83PetSvzGep8qoR%2BMbp8Pc5k&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dvQqcCUDIPKEvtXlTPB4zw9kFtd4/N3kqnpI9OQjF8JikzXQeSxtPlZoh9ZsiNdOELi/QK3V7AuGiNXSH3MAzA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=c%2BGeXzUobJHWdFi4om1CmJluEO/fJKdmKUqJxSz6EwaaPWZA4A8cjoyrpF8UEIKJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=c%2BGeXzUobJHWdFi4om1CmJluEO/fJKdmKUqJxSz6EwaaPWZA4A8cjoyrpF8UEIKJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=614WlatY15vI6LrWU7nXRvqM4zTLe49tD/aCW7Aelldq4yZ2hTOGSn4uz/dKUOEt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=614WlatY15vI6LrWU7nXRvqM4zTLe49tD/aCW7Aelldq4yZ2hTOGSn4uz/dKUOEt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Qf3bjBQLOsBUCD5OXsr8TZmKu6GlOv7xI5eh13AMRDH3X9fH7B56xZ3fLnnn6QLJNG1le9md46XQlpyQ0xDSIA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3tav8iYz/FLmqY1dnxcuvXtjfSgPPUsNlw9vsbPXcZyLNa6MNBfF5U0s0zbS4m7A&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3tav8iYz/FLmqY1dnxcuvXtjfSgPPUsNlw9vsbPXcZyLNa6MNBfF5U0s0zbS4m7A&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1M8grvNDhJRH5%2BN8245jYSQxGkThtvP4v8xCo3CSGtH9og2uooF4bQmhKtpk7EGu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1M8grvNDhJRH5%2BN8245jYSQxGkThtvP4v8xCo3CSGtH9og2uooF4bQmhKtpk7EGu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IvCpVX0OmVKUEVbhCjGcVJd4/mOWo/1WT4bbQPGmJkYloGUDEnaumrf8VLB%2BzaPlxEeX6GN6tkGpaQ5KztjEgQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jwWRogstncQVxKi7QGY8Ozi582jkbms%2BTCPduhExhv6KXixNGj9VNBJxFe2zYCoJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jwWRogstncQVxKi7QGY8Ozi582jkbms%2BTCPduhExhv6KXixNGj9VNBJxFe2zYCoJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qwId8giIxgBRvMDGAt0rkygHpC9fSHDqW2S0qh7RbQwi/kUTjanEaIeYFRuqDNoI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qwId8giIxgBRvMDGAt0rkygHpC9fSHDqW2S0qh7RbQwi/kUTjanEaIeYFRuqDNoI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=g8rq51kI0%2BmFZVLBZTutfYARyK3WV0ZWscj0DOupYrzExPJAUwC%2BcNivQB1koaquvhWxNLsFov2iWz6ya/m20A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sKEn8UBwcE2GZyfnyyQ17KDKYX/9mCvB0yn4neY7PmKN644rtl6%2BT8LS7bDOhzPj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sKEn8UBwcE2GZyfnyyQ17KDKYX/9mCvB0yn4neY7PmKN644rtl6%2BT8LS7bDOhzPj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NWzWTbKN0%2BNBMgl6jFDmZdZbyYowLi7gup04lW9G5a/EEORjmvGXO15NpznFi10f&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NWzWTbKN0%2BNBMgl6jFDmZdZbyYowLi7gup04lW9G5a/EEORjmvGXO15NpznFi10f&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LQG35MTuU/p3MXBZGb1Pf%2BymqxoaKRFutjYS9pHoMyBntOqD6V44TBNpbqgq0QwPXd%2BfvHodejzW5gk85oYxLQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6X5/O52c8/HCk39bgtEaxE/pi6RxpUylxq8RfK/kuBjG40SZhkGoQnkmuQCDw39r&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6X5/O52c8/HCk39bgtEaxE/pi6RxpUylxq8RfK/kuBjG40SZhkGoQnkmuQCDw39r&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cV8Ppok1ec2qVGCamLD8knXDDPXEvVDtfNhgURuH38rFPGIMb2e1T5aj9YozrpyR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cV8Ppok1ec2qVGCamLD8knXDDPXEvVDtfNhgURuH38rFPGIMb2e1T5aj9YozrpyR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pLC9b8mufbJHafMtYOF0mKlmg1vOn35wHRvtTyhXcQNmBXucijWEqw4zYo/rtxJLt2XD36%2BEVrr9m%2BXDKIR3sg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9FR%2ByT1u%2Bff4cbycumxDQNKLRZjiG2iqKJAGp7CpFmTaqE%2BLxpZsGMBP7unTJLUo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9FR%2ByT1u%2Bff4cbycumxDQNKLRZjiG2iqKJAGp7CpFmTaqE%2BLxpZsGMBP7unTJLUo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qKVKpbutcPUbbNIt/4HM%2B2qKPM%2BpvT4m1aXTftwjPJyGrt7CVJ0AMnPy6IkGh5u4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qKVKpbutcPUbbNIt/4HM%2B2qKPM%2BpvT4m1aXTftwjPJyGrt7CVJ0AMnPy6IkGh5u4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=La6C/HGJj5JJ7%2Bo5LkODKm81FCUGuODB8KyyaI8bS7KFvjEQCuJ9aPuilNw4UBKEVi8ek7kNQnxbRyIlil%2BtmA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=M0MSVi8fAGN5RusxCjFPlOeF3A22qbFyZoCf4thHOByr435zFrwXCDunFSkxFqU0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=M0MSVi8fAGN5RusxCjFPlOeF3A22qbFyZoCf4thHOByr435zFrwXCDunFSkxFqU0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yQmN4fLnWV%2BC6nMiTLSTxlwMbBQI8KSU/E%2BhToHjkiBvWIU9kWZ5VrzR3yYTgZXS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yQmN4fLnWV%2BC6nMiTLSTxlwMbBQI8KSU/E%2BhToHjkiBvWIU9kWZ5VrzR3yYTgZXS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gZv9jPCGi/zUpf9vOWzlg0sNgGicfkH1XLip1TYiXPoHkxFj1afmxHo9FQM4ijOytWB6uHEmA6Vt9AGNoyB3rw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=md7ysUjgOJ1fuD9f5OsuvKoR0qYzuxFV47lrXL6CL3YGLxIfxqAw1xtsnJFwp1x5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=md7ysUjgOJ1fuD9f5OsuvKoR0qYzuxFV47lrXL6CL3YGLxIfxqAw1xtsnJFwp1x5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3LuQGUcsmn%2B/nlY/NSgVBMtFZO%2BlsJ60obhJXUIgoaELhiX44avySdgP8FVQz4BS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3LuQGUcsmn%2B/nlY/NSgVBMtFZO%2BlsJ60obhJXUIgoaELhiX44avySdgP8FVQz4BS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qWAb%2Bo0uveHPtPnrPcxNrmTAS2xzrQPGs6NC7OAJICIzgDopy77RlRG6U77/IcV4vo3g8rRp%2BkXIl1bMnfwUoQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sX5AVm2QdDkvka6NBJYnAU1AMXb8z/btiUoqDbM%2BtVbf2veDzQPKukCEl8MCmVQb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sX5AVm2QdDkvka6NBJYnAU1AMXb8z/btiUoqDbM%2BtVbf2veDzQPKukCEl8MCmVQb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OWd9Z3kEWEVB0fekINPzkcDglC4JEgPQ9CsxoOF3mHofoNGBeHeKkxqrd3OVVK1J&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OWd9Z3kEWEVB0fekINPzkcDglC4JEgPQ9CsxoOF3mHofoNGBeHeKkxqrd3OVVK1J&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=v5U8JFnhl6YyVkfEQUqKRYGitQQwljIjc1YahVoHB%2BzQO4Ze1NwzIGfD/s6L3Bf4Sodf5xwqiA3lu09TNx9NbA==&

AEETm T

S T T I R e e

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

UTIELL eeee—
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 23
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | -532.60
I nvoi ce Net -532. 60
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 08/11/ 2016 | LBLMB64019 154964
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 47. 20
I nvoi ce Net 47. 20
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 08/28/ 2016 | LBLMB63967 154988
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 261. 51
I nvoi ce Net 261.51
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 002 EFT 08/22/2016 | LBLMB64364 155000
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 807. 56
I nvoi ce Net 807. 56
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 08/ 22/ 2016 | LBLMB64365 155001
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 791. 25
I nvoi ce Net 791. 25
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 | LBLMVB64497 155003
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 284.76
I nvoi ce Net 284.76
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 08/11/2016 | LBLM364432 155007
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 236. 99
I nvoi ce Net 236. 99
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 08/11/2016 | LBLMB64433 155008
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 85. 45
I nvoi ce Net 85. 45
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 08/11/ 2016 | LBLNVB64448 155020
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 344.74
I nvoi ce Net 344.74
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 | LBLMB63831 155374
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 117. 63
I nvoi ce Net 117. 63
CHECK TOTAL 3,871.42 -
3432 FASTENERS ETC | NC 00000 | NV 08/ 22/ 2016 116505 154100
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 13. 15
I nvoi ce Net 13.15
3432 FASTENERS ETC | NC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 116666 154851
1 10016120 71080 St Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 24. 24
I nvoi ce Net 24. 24
CHECK TOTAL 37.39 S —
3432 FASTENERS ETC | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 116319 154101
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 14. 30
I nvoi ce Net 14. 30
3432 FASTENERS ETC | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 116664 154103
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 12. 20
I nvoi ce Net 12. 20
CHECK TOTAL 26.50 - ___ 000
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 24
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20170124 INvV 08/11/2016 0200317 154790
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met ers 47, 834. 65
I nvoi ce Net 47, 834. 65
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 INV 08/11/2016 0203035 154957
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 1, 048. 95
I nvoi ce Net 1, 048. 95
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES | 00001 INV 08/11/2016 0204376 154962
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 327.27
I nvoi ce Net 327. 27
CHECK TOTAL 49, 210. 87 .
999018 ERI C VAUGHN 00000 INV 08/22/2016 | NDI ANAPOLI S 8/ 16 155565
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 143. 00
I nvoi ce Net 143. 00
CHECK TOTAL 143. 00 -
999018 M CHAEL HARTW G 00000 INV 08/22/2016 GLENVI EW 9/ 16 155564
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 205. 90
I nvoi ce Net 205. 90
CHECK TOTAL 205. 90 -
1763 FORMMAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20170070 EFT 08/22/2016 100930 154977
1 50100110 70611 Wr Adnin Pri nt Bi nd 6, 650. 41
2 50100110 71017 Wr Admin Post age 7,688.13
I nvoi ce Net 14, 338. 54
1763 FORMMAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20170070 EFT 08/11/2016 100928 154979
1 50100110 70611 Wr Adnmin Pri nt Bi nd 254. 42
2 50100110 71017 Wr Admin Post age 252.13
I nvoi ce Net 506. 55
CHECK TOTAL 14, 845. 09 -
40 FOUR SEASONS ASSCOCI ATl 00000 INV 08/22/2016 DUES 6/ 16 155420
1 1001 20510 Gen Fnd Four Seasn 3, 636. 69
2 5010 20510 W\t er Four Seasn 114. 00
3 5110 20510 Sewer Four Seasn 39.79
4 5310 20510 Storm Watr Four Seasn 34.52
5 5440 20510 Sol Waste Four Seasn 285. 00
I nvoi ce Net ,110. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,110. 00 -
3568 FRIENDS OF THE BLOOM N 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 BBF POUR TEAM 7 155623
1 10014125 54920 20000 BCPA Admi n Fee 675. 00
I nvoi ce Net 675. 00
CHECK TOTAL 675. 00 - @200 0
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 08/12/2016 123101-5 7/ 16 154188
1 10015118 71340 CommtCt r Tel ecom 1, 151. 26
I nvoi ce Net 1, 151. 26
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

S _ e e I T
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 25
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1, 151. 26 -
2992 G & R I NDUSTRI AL SUPPL 00001 INV 08/22/2016 29333 155458
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 230. 28
I nvoi ce Net 230. 28
CHECK TOTAL 230. 28 I
279 GAMETI ME | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 PJ1 - 00411829 155396
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 554, 28
I nvoi ce Net 554. 28
CHECK TOTAL 554. 28 -
2857 GANZ USA LLC 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 7023107 154909
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 45. 36
I nvoi ce Net 45. 36
CHECK TOTAL 45, 36 -
1578 GARDA CL GREAT LAKES | 00001 EFT 08/08/ 2016 10223997 154033
1 56406400 70660 H ghl and Arnord Car 216.03
2 56406420 70660 The Den Arnmord Car 216. 03
3 56406410 70660 Prairie Arnmord Car 216. 04
4 10011510 70660 Fi nance Arnord Car 549. 08
| nvoi ce Net 1,197. 18
CHECK TOTAL 1, 197. 18 -
999023 CHI LD CARE RESOURCE & 00000 INV 08/22/2016 RFENDPRKCRD160042 154727
1 1001 23214 Gen Fnd Pkg Depst 12.00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
CHECK TOTAL 12. 00 -
999023 COX COMMUNI CATIONS, IN 00000 INV 08/22/2016 13005 155337
1 10015110 79050 Pol Admi n I nvst Exp 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 I
999023 MUELLER, REECE & HI NCH 00000 INV 08/22/2016 RENDPRKCRD3 CARDS 154705
1 1001 23214 Gen Fnd Pkg Depst 36. 00
I nvoi ce Net 36. 00
CHECK TOTAL 36. 00 -
999023 SULASKI & WEBB CPAs 00000 INV 08/22/2016 RENDPRKCRD1601528 154726
1 1001 23214 Gen Fnd Pkg Depst 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
CHECK TOTAL 12. 00 _— 00
3530 GENESI S AUTHORITY LLC 00000 EFT 08/22/2016 YOCUM 5/ 1/16-5/31/16 155421

1 10016210 70220

Eng Admi n

ah PT Sv

36

101. 25
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'
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TR maaaa——m
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 26
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT CHECK
2 53103100 70220 St or m Wat Qh PT Sv 371. 25
3 57107110 70220 Col i seum Qh PT Sv 2,092.50
4 50100140 70220 Lk Mai nt Qh PT Sv 2,430. 00
5 10011110 70220 Admin ah PT Sv 303. 75
I nvoi ce Net 5,298. 75
CHECK TOTAL 5,298.75 S —
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 | NV 08/ 22/ 2016 7075 155080
1 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | 19, 832. 42
I nvoi ce Net 19, 832. 42
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 08/22/2016 7077 155081
1 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | 2,821.53
I nvoi ce Net 2,821.53
47 CGEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 08/22/2016 7079 155082
1 51101100 70550 Swr Qper RepMai nt | 1,115. 93
I nvol ce 1, 115. 93
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 08/ 22/ 2016 7067 155083
1 51101100 70550 Swr Qper RepMai nt 6, 062. 47
I nvol ce Net 6, 062. 47
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 08/22/2016 7076 155084
1 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 16, 840. 16
I nvol ce Net 16, 840. 16
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 08/22/2016 7073 155085
1 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 6, 758. 36
I nvol ce Net 6, 758. 36
47 CGEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 08/22/2016 7067 155086
1 51101100 70550 Swr Qper RepMai nt | 5, 824. 03
I nvol ce 5, 824. 03
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 08/ 22/ 2016 7074 155087
1 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt 4,879. 03
I nvoi ce Net 4,879. 03
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 08/22/2016 7059 155088
1 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 6, 515. 78
I nvol ce Net 6,515.78
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 08/22/2016 7088 155089
1 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 781. 00
I nvol ce Net 781. 00
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 08/22/2016 7084 155090
1 51101100 70550 Swr Qper RepMai nt | 1, 539. 00
I nvol ce 1, 539. 00
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 08/ 22/ 2016 7085 155091
1 51101100 70550 Swr Qper RepMai nt 4,613. 96
I nvol ce Net 4,613. 96
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 08/22/2016 7086 155092
1 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 231. 63
I nvol ce Net 231. 63
CHECK TOTAL 77,815. 30 — =
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08/17/2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 27
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
627 GOLF CORE | NC 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 264341 155342
1 56406410 71190 Prairie O her Supp 289. 13
I nvoi ce Net 289. 13
CHECK TOTAL 289. 13 S
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00004 INV 08/22/2016 9184798370 154894
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 163.7
I nvoi ce Net 163. 75
CHECK TOTAL 163. 75 S
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00009 I NV 08/22/2016 9184512193 155025
1 50100130 71010 Wr Pure Of Supp .15
I nvoi ce Net 471 15
CHECK TOTAL 471. 15 -
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES I NC 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 25426 154184
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 910. 00
I nvoi ce Net 910. 00
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES I NC 00001 EFT 08/ 22/ 2016 25467 155348
1 56406400 71190 Hi ghl and O her Supp 230. 00
2 56406410 7 1190 Prairie O her Supp 130. 00
3 56406410 71190 Prairie O her Supp 130. 00
I nvoi ce Net 490. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 400. 00 S
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20170061 I NV 08/22/2016 2697 154939
1 10015430 70690 Code Enfor Purch Serv 240. 00
I nvoi ce Net 240. 00
CHECK TOTAL 240. 00 S
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 20160317 INV 08/22/2016 10022558 154987
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 66. 39
2 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 1, 959. 09
I nvoi ce Net 2,025. 48
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 10042275 154997
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 145.78
I nvoi ce Net 145 78
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 10029846 155016
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 1, 944. 39
I nvoi ce Net 1, 944. 39
CHECK TOTAL 4,115. 65 S
1275 HAMCO BUSI NESS | NFORVA 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 63546 155352
1 56406400 71010 Hi ghl and Of Supp 170. 85
I nvoi ce Net 170. 85
CHECK TOTAL 170. 85 I
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3772 HANNAH WEBBER 00000 I NV 08/23/2016 MPST 2016-11 155306
1 10014125 70690 20000 BCPA Purch Serv 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 S
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 I NV 08/22/2016 019554 155024
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 1, 451. 35
I nvoi ce Net 1,451. 35
CHECK TOTAL 1, 451. 35 S
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CE CO 00000 EFT 08/22/2016 19303010003 08/ 05/ 16 154683
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO Cl ai m Pd 52,067.77
2 60200240 70717 Dent al CaimPd 8, 707. 43
I nvoi ce Net 60, 775. 20
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CE CO 00000 EFT 08/22/2016 19303010003 08/12/16 155566
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO Cl ai m Pd 77, 370. 06
2 60200240 70717 Dent al CaimPd 9, 897. 31
I nvoi ce Net 87, 267. 37
CHECK TOTAL 148, 042. 57 S —
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CES C 00001 EFT 08/08/2016 19303010003 07/ 22/ 16 154660
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimP 85, 342. 29
2 60200240 70717 Dent al ClaimPd 9, 947. 53
I nvoi ce Net 95, 289. 82
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CES C 001 EFT 08/22/2016 19303010003 07/29/ 16 154661
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO C ai m Pd 61, 475. 59
2 60200240 70717 Dent al Cl ai m Pd 10, 901. 90
3 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd 21,106. 30
I nvoi ce Net 93, 483. 79
CHECK TOTAL 188, 773. 61 —
593 HEARTLAND COVMUNI TY CO 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 280- 71001 154086
1 56406400 71190 Hi ghl and O her Supp 200. 00
2 56406410 71190 Prairie O her Supp 200. 00
3 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 S
1226 HEARTLAND PARKING I NC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 17728 154884
1 55605600 70540 A Linc Pk RepM O hr 470. 29
I nvoi ce Net 1,470.29
1226 HEARTLAND PARKI NG INC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 17729 154888
1 10015490 70690 Pkg QOper Purch Serv 106. 25
I nvol ce Net 106. 25
CHECK TOTAL 1,576.54 - 0200020
705 HELENA CHEM CAL COVPAN 00001 INV 08/22/2016 87902165 155344
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 29
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 286. 90
I nvoi ce Net 286. 90
705 HELENA CHEM CAL COVPAN 00001 INV 08/22/2016 87902308 155345
1 56406410 70590 Prairie G h Repair 817. 60
I nvoi ce Net 817. 60
CHECK TOTAL 1, 104.50 S —
705 HELENA CHEM CAL COVPAN 00002 INV 08/22/2016 2537922 155343
1 56406410 70590 Prairie G h Repair 430. 35
I nvoi ce Net 430. 35
CHECK TOTAL 430. 35 -
3139 HENNI NG MATTHEW 00001 ] EFT 08/22/2016 HENNI NG 7/ 16 155056
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 231. 00
I nvoi ce Net 231. 00
CHECK TOTAL 231. 00 -
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 08/ 04/ 2016 31883280 154181
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 0001 EFT 08/20/ 2016 32592729 154182
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 59. 40
I nvoi ce Net 59. 40
CHECK TOTAL 74. 40 -
1243 HENSON DI SPGSAL | NC 00000 20170033 I NV 08/ 22/ 2016 82837 154034
1 54404400 70652 Sol V\aste Bul k sp 8, 128. 56
I nvoi ce 8, 128. 56
1243 HENSON DI SPGSAL | NC 00000 20170033 INV 08/22/2016 83587 154916
1 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bul k Di sp 8, 595. 40
| nvoi ce Net 8, 595. 40
CHECK TOTAL 16, 723. 96 -
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 INV 08/22/2016 16300 154721
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 2,495, 28
I nvoi ce Net 2,495. 28
CHECK TOTAL 2,495, 28 -
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 20170054 I NV 08/22/2016 72846 154031
1 10015480 72140 Fac Mai nt CO O her 12, 159. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12, 159. 00
43 HERMES SERVICE & SALES 00001 INV 08/22/2016 72845 154706
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mi nt RepM O hr 267. 00
I nvoi ce Net 267. 00
43 HERMES SERVICE & SALES 00001 INV 08/22/2016 16948 154710
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 197. 00
I nvoi ce Net 197. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e e ! “.“
TR maaaa——m
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 30
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 08/22/2016 72850 154713
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 126. 00
I nvoi ce Net 126. 00
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 08/22/2016 16968 154716
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 396. 00
I nvoi ce Net 396. 00
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 ] INV 08/11/2016 73077 154944
1 50100110 70510 Wr Admin RepMai nt B 674. 00
I nvoi ce Net 674. 00
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 08/22/2016 73045 155023
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 527.00
I nvoi ce Net 527. 00
CHECK TOTAL 14, 346. 00 -
3434 HERON BAY | NC 00000 INV 08/28/2016 458- 21335 155506
1 10014136 71050 MP Zoo Zoo Supp 324. 89
I nvoi ce Net 324. 89
CHECK TOTAL 324. 89 S —
660 HERRI OTT GROUP | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 45698 154674
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 135.50
I nvoi ce Net 135. 50
CHECK TOTAL 135.50 -
999 H GH RI SE COWUNI CATI O 00001 EFT 08/ 16/ 2016 422 154847
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 225. 00
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
CHECK TOTAL 225.00 -
2888 HI NSHAW & CULBERTSON L 00001 I NV 08/ 14/ 2016 11598282 154975
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 993. 08
I nvoi ce Net 993. 08
2888 HI NSHAW & CULBERTSON L 00001 ] INV 08/22/2016 11598289 155295
1 10016210 70220 Eng Adnin Qh PT Sv 930. 00
I nvoi ce Net 930. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 923.08 -
3613 HM LI FE | NSURANCE COWVP 00001 INV 08/22/2016 AUGUST 2016 154204
1 60280210 70716 BCBS PPO StpLss Ins 3, 036. 40
2 60200210 70716 BCBS PPO StpLss Ins 21, 002. 36
I nvoi ce Net 24,038. 76
CHECK TOTAL 24,038.76 S —
1861 HOERR CONSTRUCTI ON I NC 00001 20150211 INV 08/22/2016 Pay Estinmate #11 155297
1 51101100 72550 Swr SM Const 10, 169. 06
| nvol ce Net 10, 169. 06
1861 HOERR CONSTRUCTI ON I NC 00001 20160511 I NV 08/22/2016 Pay Estinmate #3 155299
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 31
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 51101100 72550 Swr Qper SM Const 321,023.11
I nvol ce Net 321,023. 11
1861 HOERR CONSTRUCTI ON I NC 00001 20150211 INvV 08/22/2016 PAY #10 8/16 155581
1 51101100 72550 Swr Qper SM Const 14, 085. 05
I nvol ce Net 14, 085. 05
CHECK TOTAL 345, 277. 22 -
1476 HOLI DAY SPECTACULAR IN 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 BBF POUR TEAM 3 155603
1 10014125 54920 20000 BCPA Admi n Fee 450. 00
I nvoi ce Net 450. 00
CHECK TOTAL 450. 00 S —
961 HOVE CITY | CE COWPANY 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 4018160553 154889
1 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 153. 50
I nvoi ce Net 153. 50
CHECK TOTAL 153. 50 S
284 HORNUNGS GOLF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 394094 155353
1 56406400 71780 H ghl and Pro Shop 153. 46
2 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 153. 47
I nvoi ce Net 306. 93
284 HORNUNGS GOLF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 394137 155355
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 72.29
2 56406410 71780 Prairie Pro Shop 72.29
3 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 72. 30
I nvoi ce Net 216. 88
284 HORNUNGS GOLF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 394223 155357
1 56406410 71780 Prairie Pro Shop 26. 95
I nvoi ce Net 26. 95
CHECK TOTAL 550. 76 S —
999001 | RENE ETHEL FOREMAN ES 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 JUNE 2016 REFUND 155005
1 60280260 57213 RET Med Su CFnr Enp 439. 00
I nvoi ce Net 439. 00
CHECK TOTAL 439. 00 S —
999001 MABLE DOAGE ESTATE 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 DOAGE REFUND 155027
1 60280260 70719 RET Med Su Prem Pd 1,370.91
I nvoi ce Net 1, 370.91
CHECK TOTAL 1,370.91 S
999001 MARCIA J. LINSKEY ESTA 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 AUGUST 2016 155013
1 60280210 57213 BCBS PPO CFnt  Enp 565. 00
I nvoi ce Net 565. 00
CHECK TOTAL 565. 00 - 0200020
3749 HUMAN SOCI ETY OF CENTR 00000 INV 08/22/2016 BBF POUR TEAM 6 155622
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/2016
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P 32
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016

43

G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10014125 54920 20000 BCPA Adm n Fee 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
ILLINO S CENTRAL SCHOO 00001 INV 08/22/2016 460- 01531 154834
1 10014112 70420 Recreation Rental s 620. 60
I nvoi ce Net 620. 60
CHECK TOTAL 620. 60 -
I L GOVERNMENT FI NANCE 00000 INV 08/22/2016 SILVA 9/ 16 155557
1 10011510 70632 Fi nance Pro Devel p 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
CHECK TOTAL 350. 00 -
ILLINOS AL MARKETI NG 00000 EFT 08/22/2016 0106719-1N 154708
1 10016310 71080 Fl eet Mgt Mai nt  Supp 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
1L PLUMBI NG EDUCATION 00001 INV 08/22/2016 PACE- 2016 155332
1 10015410 70631 Building S Dues 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
CHECK TOTAL 35. 00 -
ILLINO S STATE POLICE 00006 INV 08/22/2016 JULY 2016 155040
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
CHECK TOTAL 60. 00 -
ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00001 INV 08/22/2016 2 155048
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 475. 00
I nvoi ce Net 475. 00
922 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00001 INV 08/22/2016 47 155050
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
922 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00001 INV 08/22/2016 43 155051
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 112.50
I nvoi ce Net 112.50
CHECK TOTAL 712.50 -
581 ILLINOS CITY COUNTY M 00002 INV 08/22/2016 588 155549
1 10011410 70610 HR Adverti se 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 - @200 0
3 ILLIN FI RE EQUI PVENT 00001 EFT 08/21/ 2016 169495 154860
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 540. 50
I nvoi ce Net 540. 50
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
377 1 LLIN FI RE EQUI PVENT 00001 EFT 08/18/2016 169494 154863
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 422.00
I nvoi ce Net 422.00
CHECK TOTAL 962. 50 -
3786 ILLINO S PONER MARKETI 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 71 28/ 16 154666
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 3, 268. 8
2 10014120 71320 gpat ics El ectricty 1, 155. 59
3 10014125 71320 20000 A El ectricty 11, 368. 21
4 10014136 71320 MP Zoo El ectricty 4,612. 21
5 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 3,561. 36
6 10015480 71320 Fac Mai nt El ectricty 13, 868. 77
7 10016210 71320 Eng Adnin El ectricty 243. 68
8 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 7,899. 24
9 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 19, 820. 94
10 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 1, 435. 35
11 56406410 71320 Prairie El ectricty 4,129. 60
12 56406420 71320 The Den El ectricty 4, 398. 60
I nvoi ce Net 75, 762. 40
CHECK TOTAL 75, 762. 40 -
3025 INSI DE QUT ACCESSIBLE 00001 ) INV 08/22/2016 PARKS 8/ 16 154778
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 138. 00
I nvoi ce Net 138. 00
CHECK TOTAL 138. 00 -
2854 | NTEGRATED WORK | NJURY 00002 INV 08/22/2016 2004 06/16 154087
1 10011410 70210 HR ah Med Sv 7,797.52
I nvoi ce Net 7,797.52
CHECK TOTAL 7,797.52 -
2578 THEOBALD COVPANI ES I NC 00001 INV 08/24/ 2016 946669 153996
1 10011710 70690 Legal Purch Serv 1, 410. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,410. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 410. 00 -
1389 | NTERLI NE BRANDS | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 373863133 154067
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 129. 86
I nvoi ce Net 129. 86
CHECK TOTAL 129. 86 -
542 | LLINO S WESLEYAN UNIV 00003 ] INV 08/22/2016 NEI GHBOR 2016 154696
1 10015110 70610 Pol Adnin Adverti se 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 - 0 0 @
3272 J&J PERFORVMANCE POADER 00001 INV 08/22/2016 9234 155012
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 34
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 -
2263 JCI _JONES CHEM CALS IN 00001 20170144 EFT 08/22/2016 695351 155031
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 3, 200. 00
| nvoi ce Net 3, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 200. 00 -
491 JOE'S TOWN NG 00000 INV 08/22/2016 FLEET 7/16 154793
1 10016310 70620 Fl eet Myt Towi ng 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 -
3455 JOHNNY ON THE SPOT POR 00001 20170108 EFT 08/22/2016 1334 155044
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai Purch Serv 1, 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 300. 00 I
572 JOHNSON NMARK 00000 20170137 | Nv 08/08/2016 BHP- 09- 16 154163
1 10015420 79985 Pl anni ng HRust Gr ant 25, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 25, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 25, 000. 00 -
1639 K K STEVENS PUBLI SHI NG 00001 INV 08/22/2016 49979 154684
1 10014170 70611 SOAR Print Bi nd 1, 050. 27
| nvoi ce Net 1, 050. 27
CHECK TOTAL 1, 050. 27 -
3471 KABI R RATTAN 00001 INV 08/24/ 2016 SMVR PROG 2016 154180
1 10014125 79980 20000 BCPA SpProg Exp 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 30188846 154840
1 10011310 70641 Ctyd erk Tenp Sv 643. 68
I nvoi ce Net 643. 68
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 30176445 155063
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Tenp Sv 629. 58
I nvoi ce Net 629. 58
68 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 30188853 155422
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenp Sv 650. 40
I nvoi ce Net 650. 40
CHECK TOTAL 1, 923. 66 _— 00
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 S108789124. 001 154738
1 10016110 70540 PW Admi n RepM O hr 33.01
I nvoi ce Net 33.01
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AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 35
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 33.01 S
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 8108796139. 001 154734
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt Supp 53
I nvoi ce Net 41 53
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 S108779521. 002 154735
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 486. 26
I nvoi ce Net 486. 26
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 S108662754. 005 154737
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 389. 03
I nvoi ce Net 389. 03
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 S108794231. 001 154741
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 74. 35
I nvoi ce Net 74. 35
430 Kl RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 08/19/2016 S108775072. 001 155478
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 26. 27
I nvoi ce Net 26. 27
CHECK TOTAL 1,017. 44 -
472 KONE | NC 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 1157238620 154720
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 420. 00
I nvoi ce Net 420. 00
472 KONE | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 949380526 154864
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 243.7
I nvoi ce Net 243. 71
CHECK TOTAL 663. 71 -
3574 LABOR READY M DWEST IN 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 21205630 155068
1 10016120 70641 St Mai nt Tenp Sv 2,421. 62
I nvoi ce Net 2,421. 62
3574 LABOR READY M DWEST IN 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 21191965 155069
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 125. 68
I nvoi ce Net 125. 68
3574 LABOR READY M DWEST IN 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 21205629 155071
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 1,131.12
I nvoi ce Net 1,131.12
3574 LABOR READY M DWEST IN 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 21221826 155072
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenmp Sv 125. 68
I nvoi ce Net 125. 68
3574 LABOR READY M DWEST IN 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 21232598 155073
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 1,131.12
I nvoi ce Net 1,131.12
3574 LABOR READY M DWEST IN 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 21232599 155074
1 10016120 70641 St Mai nt Tenp Sv 2,622.40
I nvoi ce Net 2,622. 40
3574 LABOR READY M DWEST IN 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 21257404 155076
1 10016120 70641 St Mai nt Tenp Sv 1,917.63
I nvoi ce Net 1,917. 63

46


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yUlh2cBrtXvLxgKb89LljPDXsC5dxtcm6dr46Ur7JI3noyBHi8bc3DVuPyxpJ/s1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yUlh2cBrtXvLxgKb89LljPDXsC5dxtcm6dr46Ur7JI3noyBHi8bc3DVuPyxpJ/s1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kyD7vQamKCw3lIu0t2h1ewF%2BgWNvF94YZdkOxeuOeawof%2B4TdTbSAZ4acx8zl4dWTuRdJtzYnn5mdlLuluOBzA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0%2BJyN7dD0l%2BL3GhEfNWXfSt1z%2BTaGzCz/rJ9FsmLARIiAdaBj4K7y%2BnmZFbWtCI7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0%2BJyN7dD0l%2BL3GhEfNWXfSt1z%2BTaGzCz/rJ9FsmLARIiAdaBj4K7y%2BnmZFbWtCI7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0eIZQs5hA8CTr83mG4ZPfB9JUOSaSGiKZrLFOoADifZBYeQed5LBAR%2B5TiuCZ9l3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0eIZQs5hA8CTr83mG4ZPfB9JUOSaSGiKZrLFOoADifZBYeQed5LBAR%2B5TiuCZ9l3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=a/EmWKstcZt1%2BpW2vaTAXrb4VvWgtn/6sWBoE/ClD3jV071yfNHBeX3QfvJW181dep6KwnYP0l5xGvCk5Ay0Zg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5HDNQBHMV9MNaORk3bBqWbj4Ab7WapVVY0uydzhylYGHbsS2qHeYo198Z83K9hEQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5HDNQBHMV9MNaORk3bBqWbj4Ab7WapVVY0uydzhylYGHbsS2qHeYo198Z83K9hEQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Gs8E3VAz6%2BdHemKkg7KGsozrRmUs3q0Y815fsnn075YugjcQw4j/W94gLDA5n8Se&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Gs8E3VAz6%2BdHemKkg7KGsozrRmUs3q0Y815fsnn075YugjcQw4j/W94gLDA5n8Se&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VsD3AJePEEkx7ru6X6Di9B/eoPRTZOdSmiWtOMuAyoosQlMCaWuYBtE6E%2BmE2yTxSAW/P72zroMXu4503Qfatw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IS9j3RDXWWLYXdp01fj60I3W01oDug%2BS1Xt6aumgi9bqTm2kQxk%2BPCUQVQD6w%2BWa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IS9j3RDXWWLYXdp01fj60I3W01oDug%2BS1Xt6aumgi9bqTm2kQxk%2BPCUQVQD6w%2BWa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Yuo0yG9cUerrqFhY0T7IEXJtSfe/fpUEIAsCf%2BSzv8UDLarn7T2xOdc25X1TzITa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Yuo0yG9cUerrqFhY0T7IEXJtSfe/fpUEIAsCf%2BSzv8UDLarn7T2xOdc25X1TzITa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Td24LY0Jt8Y0a58Gaksh9mSgpW4CSbvitaRrJjvcbh1aH%2BuXaHTUuJfNfV/6r4BtPGOgQkB1UcZi4/MKb5M7AQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UExmPvpkI79exbBnL/HoXFGnqtFb9mdTdthU4/xh/Qwe/VNIqEntAc8FCab21PEJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UExmPvpkI79exbBnL/HoXFGnqtFb9mdTdthU4/xh/Qwe/VNIqEntAc8FCab21PEJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xeqlCu%2BMX6JOsFK9igQEON8iH31z8yIotT1uKlH/WXJ00w7sKGRDDlYWLMj%2BXR3%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xeqlCu%2BMX6JOsFK9igQEON8iH31z8yIotT1uKlH/WXJ00w7sKGRDDlYWLMj%2BXR3%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2xkJkc73X88ghqmYAGNmGMRdXURfC8X8H13LSpjvLUcK/6NqUF6Gob3ZFPjSKyG4xy8D7qNbRcDi1j4/%2BnqEKA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FnyB76jrXtyRp%2Bp6zbZQn5uogh84uvLIkFnkMH2nfByTcFfES9CunzlR33PcnvUA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FnyB76jrXtyRp%2Bp6zbZQn5uogh84uvLIkFnkMH2nfByTcFfES9CunzlR33PcnvUA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KskF6St29XCo1VHlZ1C1XaA8nD0I%2BUTVVH5rXqJ23FAWIIc/t1UbhwAaJrzf9qwH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KskF6St29XCo1VHlZ1C1XaA8nD0I%2BUTVVH5rXqJ23FAWIIc/t1UbhwAaJrzf9qwH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oNrEjsZEun9mSH%2B2n9v2OQPBNLS2T19WIMxRyBPJRTQkCwfe54Y24JRTt6wJDoH3YjveaSWOdHjqsTqh9Qu7fQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tK8WCy0PwvHrAaLLJFqzBgw5mA8sqgfFky4g6PNuPyyK0KiT6RiwgtW3jcG3BlYE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tK8WCy0PwvHrAaLLJFqzBgw5mA8sqgfFky4g6PNuPyyK0KiT6RiwgtW3jcG3BlYE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NrxfXDHUxCRqBnXTMqf9nEO77tpmoqyJQk08%2BU73RBnQgpc%2BOq%2Bu69%2B/luo7XR05&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NrxfXDHUxCRqBnXTMqf9nEO77tpmoqyJQk08%2BU73RBnQgpc%2BOq%2Bu69%2B/luo7XR05&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jdZsX6ucYMW04ExQMhFtXptwaEXTCe%2BZ5CCXi80JCBR0jL7%2BSRMIQDgETptWHVSpCTfybVJSX8bHxWNsQXsUoA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=17UhrCIxWXegH7gis%2BUeymlfxTUaH%2BuQyp9gW7YlX0Imm7nAaUxRIuPdrE4WO1ZH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=17UhrCIxWXegH7gis%2BUeymlfxTUaH%2BuQyp9gW7YlX0Imm7nAaUxRIuPdrE4WO1ZH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7nmKXoWGLZHTMVqD%2Blt6SqekJsOX94O8gSIL7VNICpZXktGQnbsqRJeZUBuHkwnn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7nmKXoWGLZHTMVqD%2Blt6SqekJsOX94O8gSIL7VNICpZXktGQnbsqRJeZUBuHkwnn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cvw38tdnnBZ9kd83ns37IF1K1tyyH19HudQ150HfE5V/xsOp0KuO4buKWK7mCQT0lS9n%2BU00c1D/zYbheKOs%2Bw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BBEfpD3rZKd362gxj60//oBPRKQbxDQJbp9PubwcwaZWU4rkmotj0yhQm4PN29ji&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BBEfpD3rZKd362gxj60//oBPRKQbxDQJbp9PubwcwaZWU4rkmotj0yhQm4PN29ji&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pefkzbIIwl1jXo0aH8C8kNsrCmW8NNSuTLpl%2BviLKWp/KzYL8v3Qh1T6%2B10O8Wiv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pefkzbIIwl1jXo0aH8C8kNsrCmW8NNSuTLpl%2BviLKWp/KzYL8v3Qh1T6%2B10O8Wiv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cVVjL7u7NrRWC/sMWFsWGqwTjRTq31E69kQXpeZ2PHybDHnJYibSyjwX94n7%2Bi9m8IlDXAfwvrvDs37p%2Bbz8YQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4MNdPOEPyjnCr7kni43bvI79y8kPKkHOu3ycklCwh9G7TddbotU%2Bf8EwC8bhX1BY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4MNdPOEPyjnCr7kni43bvI79y8kPKkHOu3ycklCwh9G7TddbotU%2Bf8EwC8bhX1BY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=86CpXC0v104gPlOiFzdFh93kCSLDDEeYiZwkN9imMpIOjzf6Mh7KIgBLU2scgWLL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=86CpXC0v104gPlOiFzdFh93kCSLDDEeYiZwkN9imMpIOjzf6Mh7KIgBLU2scgWLL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Dsq865ClsPkIKVlBH7uCryp8aLiARu6Tw3tODp8VENiZp0YAWLkyAVWejOaKcBfuPdyWoNA%2BpYz8E/98eTQakA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tMpSEKYznBPZ5zfuzgP/OystczqElZQ6BeY3U9%2ByYHlPP5bmgsHVe%2BfKT0e/eACw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tMpSEKYznBPZ5zfuzgP/OystczqElZQ6BeY3U9%2ByYHlPP5bmgsHVe%2BfKT0e/eACw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=A21Zsw77DvPoai3WentoW0Zeb5cCuWCqHdpZ8XnLrLe5w1fPZ5TBVB7oKwz%2Bas8Q&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=A21Zsw77DvPoai3WentoW0Zeb5cCuWCqHdpZ8XnLrLe5w1fPZ5TBVB7oKwz%2Bas8Q&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kLYilLNgQhoQbIPB9DmF50XBCSxvkuWDkpMYcAINp5VsHPWfTMyX2bCp27iEPdjKrekfUW7SYdsAZBj7k3R0pg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ptJVF4xmXp8D1yTSpFIxOmBROwVAytmrLufhtWhISqzECA1h%2BnBNEo%2BKR/CzOcmQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ptJVF4xmXp8D1yTSpFIxOmBROwVAytmrLufhtWhISqzECA1h%2BnBNEo%2BKR/CzOcmQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iUnZG89qd5VAhYLJzBTsK3pz%2BmSuYTl%2B50xF0wBN/MkANwoY7Q9QABrNcBk7pgn6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iUnZG89qd5VAhYLJzBTsK3pz%2BmSuYTl%2B50xF0wBN/MkANwoY7Q9QABrNcBk7pgn6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=c6zJmLng1iZ8QGPdPrNdmHa2fNGt1lYxdZwQg%2B97oZOkuEa/oJPK2IYMlqzPcY10SaPU4EJUQkzM9SnQ5E2Zxg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=022k%2BazscFfRLHSQb3AXmqDUiz9gSq9TQhyplOo/aRmSqUflP%2BsXjlUyKY/brgVf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=022k%2BazscFfRLHSQb3AXmqDUiz9gSq9TQhyplOo/aRmSqUflP%2BsXjlUyKY/brgVf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zP2Tc9DzhUeCEeVeQUuYiqQDrCslsFrLSEFooCQdzmgRi2bIcSwZIYr6h3pdoimM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zP2Tc9DzhUeCEeVeQUuYiqQDrCslsFrLSEFooCQdzmgRi2bIcSwZIYr6h3pdoimM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6QTJLv%2B3HvmPhweB6NIvntPSDu3kq2WGeE433z5Fc/PpgFE7aDLOdvW5yYkflEW18CR6NdkL8BxSxSmcghAR1w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sm/DlkLTw1tugqrdishOy2uLfjMTECqffUtsWfY0ZKzamD9jbQhKR8V1LJsK/Rcl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sm/DlkLTw1tugqrdishOy2uLfjMTECqffUtsWfY0ZKzamD9jbQhKR8V1LJsK/Rcl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xLarwM4WOfZTSzIBwF42oEB3mDLs6a2m9QGWnEaUW7mQQ7BclsumkyhwURWc5rMo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xLarwM4WOfZTSzIBwF42oEB3mDLs6a2m9QGWnEaUW7mQQ7BclsumkyhwURWc5rMo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pyudwH71%2B%2BGyoN0VwtmCBRq8KLOc57miEWTBHlguOl1SY3T9e%2BJlg8iSLK%2BipnuKnX6lGHZwSx9dwhddyl1XmA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jseM8piB2L7M2LTrhYaHoNJnEWq3JmnGt6MMAqUCorOuTNaYI%2BK/OfvtkO0am6GF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jseM8piB2L7M2LTrhYaHoNJnEWq3JmnGt6MMAqUCorOuTNaYI%2BK/OfvtkO0am6GF&

¥

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

TEEEEETT - -illl

L T T IR T R e e

08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 36
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3574 LABOR READY M DWEST IN 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 21257403 155077
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 1,131.12
I nvoi ce Net 1,131.12
3574 LABOR READY M DWEST IN 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 21244072 155078
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 125. 68
I nvoi ce Net 125. 68
CHECK TOTAL 10, 732. 05 -
633 LAFRAMBO SE M KE 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 LAFRAMBO SE 7/ 16 155070
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 126. 00
I nvoi ce Net 126. 00
CHECK TOTAL 126. 00 -
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 9304227769 154022
1 56406400 71190 Hi ghl and O her Supp 135. 25
I nvoi ce Net 135. 25
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 0001 INV 08/11/ 2016 9304246907 154808
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 531. 15
I nvoi ce Net 531. 15
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV 08/11/2016 9304251736 154934
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 70. 45
I nvoi ce Net 70. 45
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 9304229989 155492
1 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Janit Supp 464.78
I nvoi ce Net 464. 78
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 9304239649 155493
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 251. 46
I nvoi ce Net 251 46
CHECK TOTAL 1, 453. 09 -
3762 LEMAN BD AUTOMOTI VE LL 00000 INV 08/22/2016 F220-7049 7/ 16 155535
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 405. 62
I nvoi ce Net 405. 62
CHECK TOTAL 405. 62 -
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 INV 08/29/2016 385297 154795
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 52.50
I nvoi ce Net 52.50
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 I NV 08/28/2016 385635 154799
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 156. 00
I nvoi ce Net 156. 00
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 I NV 08/28/2016 385622 154803
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 81. 00
I nvoi ce Net 81. 00
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 I NV 08/26/2016 385860 154806
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 293. 11
I nvoi ce Net 293.11
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 I NV 08/26/2016 385859 154813
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or s 259. 37
I nvoi ce Net 259. 37
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 INV 08/26/2016 385858 154815
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 163. 39
I nvoi ce Net 163. 39
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 INV 08/26/2016 385856 154818
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or s 245. 12
I nvoi ce Net 245. 12
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 INV 08/26/2016 385854 154820
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni forns 149. 14
I nvoi ce Net 149. 14
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 INV 08/26/2016 385850 154826
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or s 163. 39
I nvoi ce Net 163. 39
CHECK TOTAL 1, 563. 02 -
73 LEW S YOCKEY AND BROMWN 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 42973 155331
1 10019170 70220 Econ Devel ah PT Sv 560. 00
I nvoi ce Net 560. 00
CHECK TOTAL 560. 00 -
953 LI FEGUARD STORE 00001 INV 08/22/2016 | N\V439531 155486
1 10014120 70510 Agquatics RepMai nt B 146. 00
I'nvoi ce Net 146. 00
953 LI FEGUARD STORE 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 | N\V438946 155487
1 10014120 71190 Aquati cs O her Supp 109. 90
I'nvoi ce Net 109. 90
CHECK TOTAL 255. 90 -
1868 LMC FITNESS LLC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 ZUVBA 8/3-9/19/16 155049
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 609. 60
I nvoi ce Net 609. 60
CHECK TOTAL 609. 60 S —
473 MAGAR COVPANY LLC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 0091 7/16 154817
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 434. 00
I nvoi ce Net 434. 00
CHECK TOTAL 434. 00 -
345 MAP AUTOVOTI VE WAREHOU 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 22171 7/16 154866
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 409. 98
I nvoi ce Net 1, 409. 98
CHECK TOTAL 1, 409. 98 - @200 0
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 570091 155340
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 79. 99
I nvoi ce Net 79. 99
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 38
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2018 MARTI N SULLI VAN | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 569368 155341
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 67. 85
I nvoi ce Net 67. 85
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 570177 155394
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 34.09
I nvoi ce Net 34. 09
CHECK TOTAL 181. 93 -
3445 NMATTHEW SEI BRI NG 00001 ] I NV 08/22/2016 SEI BRING 7/ 16 155307
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 105. 00
I nvoi ce Net 105. 00
CHECK TOTAL 105. 00 -
2827 MAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20170014 | NV 08/ 11/ 2016 34412 154782
1 50100110 70050 Wr Adm n Eng Sv 22,181.41
I nvoi ce 22,181. 41
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20160551 I NV 08/22/2016 34374 155079
1 51101100 70050 Swr Oper Eng Sv 13, 366. 75
I nvol ce Net 13, 366. 75
CHECK TOTAL 35, 548. 16 -
147 MAYCOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 INV 08/11/2016 106285 155010
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 170. 00
I nvoi ce Net 170. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 INV 09/02/2016 106284 155011
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv G h PT Sv 155. 00
I nvoi ce Net 155. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 INV 08/11/2016 106283 155014
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 985. 00
I nvoi ce Net 985. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 INV 08/11/ 2016 106282 155015
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 930. 00
I nvoi ce Net 930. 00
147 MAYCOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 INV 08/11/2016 106281 155017
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 1, 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 300. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 INV 08/11/2016 106185 155018
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv G h PT Sv 180. 00
I nvoi ce Net 180. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,720.00 -
353 MCI COVMUNI CATI ONS SER 00002 INV 08/22/2016 07947863 154689
1 10011610 71340 Tel ecom 57.02
2 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom .33
I nvoi ce Net 57. 35
CHECK TOTAL 57.35 - ___
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 39
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2223 MCL CO AREA EMS SYSTEM 00000 INV 08/24/ 2016 1673 154871
1 10015210 71410 Fire Books 165. 00
I nvoi ce Net 165. 00
CHECK TOTAL 165. 00 -
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 08/22/2016 41160 154089
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 5, 488. 92
I nvoi ce Net 5, 488. 92
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 08/22/2016 41216 154090
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 3,314. 05
I nvoi ce Net 3, 314. 05
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 08/22/2016 41335 154091
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 1, 358. 80
I nvoi ce Net 1, 358. 80
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 08/22/2016 41316 154092
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 5,428. 09
I nvoi ce Net 5,428. 09
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 08/22/2016 41445 154798
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 1, 514. 40
I nvoi ce Net 1, 514. 40
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 08/22/2016 41414 154802
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 1, 543. 20
I nvoi ce Net 1, 543. 20
CHECK TOTAL 18, 647. 46 -
246 MCLEAN COUNTY GLASS & 00000 ] INV 08/11/2016 047152 154797
1 50100110 70510 Wr Admin RepMai nt B 320. 00
I nvoi ce Net 320. 00
CHECK TOTAL 320. 00 -
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERI AL 00001 INV 08/ 22/ 2016 40413 PS 155423
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Col d 428. 48
2 10016120 71084 St Mi nt Agg RkSnd 7.28
3 51101100 71084 Sw Oper Agg RkSnd 13.10
4 53103100 71084 St or m Wat Agg RkSnd 8.74
I nvoi ce Net 457. 60
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NATERI AL 0001 CRM 08/ 22/2016 41263 CR PS 155424
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Cold M -172.75
I nvoi ce Net -172.75
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERI AL 00001 INV 08/22/2016 40413 PRKS 155425
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 227.73
I nvoi ce Net 227.73
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERI AL 00001 INV 08/22/2016 40413 WIR 155426
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans ah PT Sv 1,967.19
I nvoi ce Net 1,967.19
CHECK TOTAL 2,479.77 - ___
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 40
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
90 MCLEAN COUNTY HI STORIC 00000 INV 08/23/2016 CEMETERY WK 10/16 155405
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
90 MCLEAN COUNTY HI STORIC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 SUPPORT 2017 155542
1 10019170 75010 Econ Devel To CVB 25, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 25, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 25, 300. 00 -
92 MCLEAN COUNTY REGQ ONAL 00000 INV 08/22/2016 fy217bl m 155427
1 10015420 75025 Pl anni ng To RegPIn 54,674. 00
| nvoi ce Net 54,674. 00
CHECK TOTAL 54,674. 00 -
94 MCLEAN COUNTY TREASURE 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 MNTL HLTH 5/ 16 155428
1 10019140 75021 Mental H t h ToMent | Ht h 186, 910. 16
I nvoi ce Net 186, 910. 16
CHECK TOTAL 186, 910. 16 -
297 MCLEAN COUNTY TRUCK CO 00001 INV 08/22/2016 1- 262220015 155469
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 179. 02
I nvoi ce Net 179. 02
CHECK TOTAL 179. 02 I
184 MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY C 00001 EFT 08/15/2016 70330679 154994
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 37. 45
I nvoi ce Net 37.45
CHECK TOTAL 37.45 -
862 MCROBERTS SALES CO INC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 49186 155312
1 10014136 71040 MP Zoo Ani mal Fd 2,987.15
| nvoi ce Net 2,987. 15
CHECK TOTAL 2,987.15 -
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 INV 08/11/2016 261- S100037655. 001 154816
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 238. 30
I nvoi ce Net 238. 30
CHECK TOTAL 238. 30 -
2671 METROPOLITAN LI FE I NSU 00000 INV 08/22/2016 JULY 2016 155567
1 60200290 62110 M sc Ben Gp Lif In 3, 205. 37
2 60280290 62110 M sc Ben Gp Lif In 83. 20
I nvoi ce Net 3, 288. 57
CHECK TOTAL 3, 288.57 e
2671 METROPOLI TAN LI FE INSU 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 AUGUST 2016 155569
1 60200290 62110 M sc Ben Gp Lif In 3, 210. 42
2 60280290 62110 M sc Ben Gp Lif In 84. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3,294. 42
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 41
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 3,294. 42 -
249 M DCO | NC 00001 EFT 08/05/ 2016 306268 154933
1 10011610 70530 IS ) RepMai nt O 1, 287.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 287. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 287. 00 -
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 59750-1 154119
1 53103100 71190 St or m Wat O her Supp 33.50
2 51101100 71190 Sw Oper O her Supp 33.50
I nvol ce Net 67. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 59851-1 154120
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 183. 60
I nvoi ce Net 183. 60
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 60028-1 154121
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 104. 55
I nvoi ce Net 104. 55
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 59866- 1 154122
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 383. 90
I nvoi ce Net 383. 90
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 59941-1 154123
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 97. 00
I nvoi ce Net 97. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 W2399- 1 154124
1 10016120 71190 St Mi nt O her Supp 72.95
I nvoi ce Net 72.95
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 61220-1 154762
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 54. 00
I nvoi ce Net 54. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 61135-1 154763
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 42.50
I nvoi ce Net 42.50
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 60567-1 154764
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 36. 55
I nvoi ce Net 36. 55
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 60561-1 154765
1 10016120 71190 St Mi nt O her Supp 44,50
I nvoi ce Net 44,50
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 60479-1 154767
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 419. 92
I nvoi ce Net 419, 92
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 60598- 1 154769
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 15. 45
I nvoi ce Net 15. 45
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 60878-1 154770
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 72.70
I nvoi ce Net 72.70
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 42
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 60284-1 154771
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 401. 56
I nvoi ce Net 401. 56
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 60220-1 154772
1 10016120 71190 St Mi nt O her Supp 88. 82
I nvoi ce Net 88. 82
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 60212-1 154785
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 450. 00
I nvoi ce Net 450. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 60243-1 154787
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 47. 96
I nvoi ce Net 47. 96
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 60128-1 154789
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 112.50
I nvoi ce Net 112.50
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 61048-1 154792
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 911. 90
I nvoi ce Net 911. 90
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 61111-1 154794
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 1, 058. 45
I nvoi ce Net 1, 058. 45
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 INV 08/22/2016 61041-1 154796
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 900. 00
I nvoi ce Net 900. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 08/11/2016 60522-1 154966
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt Supp 128. 75
I nvoi ce Net 128. 75
CHECK TOTAL 5, 694. 56 -
1457 M DWEST TRADI NG HORTIC 00002 I NV 08/22/2016 1420643 154668
1 10014110 70590 Pks WMai nt O h Repair 1,725.73
I nvoi ce Net 1,725.73
CHECK TOTAL 1,725.73 -
1577 M DWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 INV 08/22/2016 7406898- 050 155504
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 60. 52
I nvoi ce Net 60. 52
1577 M DWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 INV 08/22/2016 7406898- 000 155505
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 122.70
I nvoi ce Net 122.70
CHECK TOTAL 183. 22 -
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 08/22/2016 081115-00 154078
1 56406410 71024 Prairie Janit Supp 137.75
I nvoi ce Net 137.75
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 08/22/2016 081154- 00 154742
1 10016110 71024 PW Adni n Janit Supp 166. 78
I nvoi ce Net 166. 78
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mFngPd3lzxKyIdRj6dpERm%2BPRkDLg8KmCWCKphumws/V0xvUL76CTO2RtVtcPOod&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mFngPd3lzxKyIdRj6dpERm%2BPRkDLg8KmCWCKphumws/V0xvUL76CTO2RtVtcPOod&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mDJ5EL2nlDrfGsAqnGce4ffq48akGqfmRVUJ%2B3xTiOOkqm3VXlQxPwRCSoE%2BDTBL1oCLh294XDRp9nrIsTA0Fg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lFWGfHW3%2B3jhqabN4wOvIp5NwFlWUxxAfUHVWFmqT3uZb4uBGu5BR4qeBcOhQL%2B7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lFWGfHW3%2B3jhqabN4wOvIp5NwFlWUxxAfUHVWFmqT3uZb4uBGu5BR4qeBcOhQL%2B7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aCcYyjYQv%2B/YLukLahiaQS5WU3gqn7en57B88PljF%2BUJD9JO0YuC/VinRAS1vMY%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aCcYyjYQv%2B/YLukLahiaQS5WU3gqn7en57B88PljF%2BUJD9JO0YuC/VinRAS1vMY%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8MRxJo0IUN6xTp14coy1YVfx/PQJNuUlxvUZz48gRHYbwx449NO%2BBb8wtrHEoM1lEAWfXYyW6cqF3KRJtAHvlA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rmWlZxNUZcEoqYuUjSzrBZrOlTlqNKQxV5MuWe7uGbMwihoj5CA%2BDydKmhY4X2LW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rmWlZxNUZcEoqYuUjSzrBZrOlTlqNKQxV5MuWe7uGbMwihoj5CA%2BDydKmhY4X2LW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aJi9NrsB0bMF0a5s8sZzscg1XIbhu8ckWJDg2Jkdem4UioVgNdlaesI6cAwwh0MJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aJi9NrsB0bMF0a5s8sZzscg1XIbhu8ckWJDg2Jkdem4UioVgNdlaesI6cAwwh0MJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8ZBWlaL%2Bib2vB1cBsioej09sNQdBt5NsBXnwEsdb6ZYagEy92InCeHbnLjB%2Br6sJTWZTgh0tD1Z3zq0kikfwrA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=t6hMrYgPJFUz6gwgTuE2v6LlbcLhtlLBsOsbdA3KION46tpYbwaBwjSwg6DblyRH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=t6hMrYgPJFUz6gwgTuE2v6LlbcLhtlLBsOsbdA3KION46tpYbwaBwjSwg6DblyRH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jJHXD/NBkTMkXh9A8XOoCuzDmCzGgjMOKPy/0/LxyeID5LSn84ISKAg4RC0KUD3t&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jJHXD/NBkTMkXh9A8XOoCuzDmCzGgjMOKPy/0/LxyeID5LSn84ISKAg4RC0KUD3t&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=I566oEXM2O%2BTGlq4JsD3E4W6XMQJWBZKJdQre5VJcJvGBGx2aGaNKB/tAx0hkyQPFndDHY5r3Xx0XnrF%2Bsz72A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PZbsm6uAmH%2Bh8hy2AdOvzaA03DffRjs0kjxW/PxaHNujBfnnUSaKRu8Bpo0joc6L&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PZbsm6uAmH%2Bh8hy2AdOvzaA03DffRjs0kjxW/PxaHNujBfnnUSaKRu8Bpo0joc6L&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RSINc6NA1j6XkpWwgtP2fwpPgAIM5CNOcE2%2BcD9oo3uLel%2BJtGShmMnRiut1Q%2BEs&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kHOlcK1CAhouSSj%2B5fU4B25NUMzGEhxAmUlgG48Y68QZby%2BbJTNAEnVTj8EprGupLfBd0GOV9YYiOks2PwuGUQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AhLgNy1cXbUAMdy13j4t4Wod1EhZk0oZLU5snFlgBqydV1Ad84KHY8wAkCSHVdo8&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gHnu9/htrx%2BZh2t7in0cL4WtMi4x/50ENxdJXs%2B0dxUJyVsWR1ZUXyhS1U/R4r9eBhXMGOCu46apIckaV/HqZQ==&
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

UTIELL eeee—
08/17/2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 43
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 I NV 09/04/ 2016 081299- 00 154783
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 1, 688. 42
I nvoi ce Net 1, 688. 42
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 08/22/2016 081252- 00 154952
1 56406410 71024 Prairie Janit Supp 176. 30
I nvoi ce Net 176. 30
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 08/22/2016 081293- 00 154953
1 56406420 71024 The Den Janit Supp 158. 34
I nvoi ce Net 158. 34
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 08/11/2016 081194- 00 154978
1 50100120 71024 Wr Trans Janit Supp 462. 00
I nvoi ce Net 462. 00
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 08/23/2016 080043- 00 155403
1 10014125 71024 20000 BCPA Janit Supp 303. 86
I nvoi ce Net 303. 86
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 08/23/2016 081369- 00 155411
1 10014125 71024 20000 BCPA Janit Supp 557. 36
I nvoi ce Net 557. 36
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 08/22/2016 081391- 00 155501
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 152. 98
I nvoi ce Net 152. 98
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 08/22/2016 081368- 00 155502
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 80. 18
I nvoi ce Net 80. 18
CHECK TOTAL 3, 883. 97 S
2423 M NERAL NMASTERS CORP 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 00037762 154825
1 10014120 71720 Aquatics Wr Chem 740. 00
I'nvoi ce Net 740. 00
2423 M NERAL MASTERS CORP 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 00037761 154827
1 10014120 71720 Aquati cs W r em 555. 00
I'nvoi ce Net 555. 00
2423 M NERAL MASTERS CORP 00001 EFT 08/22/ 2016 00037604 155390
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 97. 50
I nvoi ce Net 97.50
CHECK TOTAL 1, 392. 50 -
98 M SSISSIPPI LI ME CO 00001 20170103 I NV 08/22/2016 1271950 155032
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,748. 96
I nvoi ce 4,748. 96
98 M SSISSIPPI LI ME CO 00001 20170103 I NV 08/22/2016 1272769 155034
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure W r Chem 4,805.41
I nvoi ce 4,805. 41
98 M SSISSIPPI LI ME CO 00001 20170103 I NV 08/22/2016 1273174 155035
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4 788. 47
I nvoi ce Net 4,788. 47
98 M SSISSIPPI _LIME CO 00001 20170103 I NV 08/22/2016 1274009 155041
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iFTxn/NBm4oB0wLDX4J0GFKAEjQAdsH8sZeNT7s/hvR/ecyYZMLGORq2aGlHsrr8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iFTxn/NBm4oB0wLDX4J0GFKAEjQAdsH8sZeNT7s/hvR/ecyYZMLGORq2aGlHsrr8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JeJ%2BLtR4/RfpRXN/CjQJhd6PWKgBqZ/Y2oHHXJAtG5Z6/ExODEcjll5NR6k5P80U%2BXQB2kp5guz8vO/QM/0DmQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=K8KHQ2Ol9/0TlC1rMCKf%2Bb5sH6MT3DisQaHsS2ACHLYErgOnOcdAoQnHWfV3KVPJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=K8KHQ2Ol9/0TlC1rMCKf%2Bb5sH6MT3DisQaHsS2ACHLYErgOnOcdAoQnHWfV3KVPJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nZ9ScVkVb8aITWSpddAtBGsWXDAopuKlcfDdCo7A3Y8cS2f7JsRLoiJoWs%2Byd7gJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nZ9ScVkVb8aITWSpddAtBGsWXDAopuKlcfDdCo7A3Y8cS2f7JsRLoiJoWs%2Byd7gJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bvDtcM4KBjK4Mv9HJIpYkc4R49Gu0AiWm%2Bxh0/hwxdk1OEJdXXW59ty94O8vVOlP5dKDgfSYl/k6Az6dMCh%2BSw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=T5r4VEsSBburHaWea7ekzzaiulHOppg7ofGBVVZfCL0qyBBZmoyblHGW20ehvJZ5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=T5r4VEsSBburHaWea7ekzzaiulHOppg7ofGBVVZfCL0qyBBZmoyblHGW20ehvJZ5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=C3fgKTD1Ja5KJcHgRRUjV1f%2BtbyBsJAwskugw1Nav/FJcB%2Bd8Ueq0uT/BRUivTaa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=C3fgKTD1Ja5KJcHgRRUjV1f%2BtbyBsJAwskugw1Nav/FJcB%2Bd8Ueq0uT/BRUivTaa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=K7sVBYBBmkd/CI1CYWtZHmmjqCeG2qPdrpKSpZ1PmZqYE0mTIJa%2BDbIPKrDVUleHcQWIdK%2BnrabCplFNvB2V8Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ouEoELGGxnoXRC7pVgALpbNbZ9rs/5Qz7djtavp/fF9UxHvNQx564yV4Hl7E8%2Bl3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ouEoELGGxnoXRC7pVgALpbNbZ9rs/5Qz7djtavp/fF9UxHvNQx564yV4Hl7E8%2Bl3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RezQzs9A1xhUy3IZ5qGPyuznbiQOLj7Ax21Sxp7VdkPefXXcclH6lXyNEVPwtrvV&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RezQzs9A1xhUy3IZ5qGPyuznbiQOLj7Ax21Sxp7VdkPefXXcclH6lXyNEVPwtrvV&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=o7X9ZLm75tR021KbQxt6vUsrUIxp4fLJPr2Tg1/gGuW886oadJomkb/F/4oxbf%2BDMOJFnAdQgFQx4gkqKHbQsw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=raj3Hciu5lS8kHgrVFA9itjTinY0yOJUu5tOSPhNpCA3dJ7AempDfc%2BdgqgmvjA0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=raj3Hciu5lS8kHgrVFA9itjTinY0yOJUu5tOSPhNpCA3dJ7AempDfc%2BdgqgmvjA0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=X%2ByHwp23IfP2Q4/cfqJ/fPoDr7M5YXkOAiKa%2BIJ/l66FZ45x8TFvf7ofVRTMw27g&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=X%2ByHwp23IfP2Q4/cfqJ/fPoDr7M5YXkOAiKa%2BIJ/l66FZ45x8TFvf7ofVRTMw27g&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Rs20KNfdu/hQci3f87jCG9EaUqvqofh1%2BDVi5TKvUzHTTOJcaFWR5fDgsno5ZWZ%2BM9jPSFJfLhv/4RTvTyRgPA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ync%2Bst5/JiUmNUjwr%2BayH5%2BlCYiFcQsiHRHdYSpCbbz2rMSezhJqn1xhULUu5ZiyfPAuC8qOjBQI3uXevMHa4g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ync%2Bst5/JiUmNUjwr%2BayH5%2BlCYiFcQsiHRHdYSpCbbz2rMSezhJqn1xhULUu5ZiyfPAuC8qOjBQI3uXevMHa4g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ync%2Bst5/JiUmNUjwr%2BayH5%2BlCYiFcQsiHRHdYSpCbbz2rMSezhJqn1xhULUu5ZiyfPAuC8qOjBQI3uXevMHa4g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8LzfMZO1NoncMNE6AQtsxXu3TBb%2BK73PhJAxPt1%2BxLdV0MXbb2T5Z0ciUGqjR/P/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8LzfMZO1NoncMNE6AQtsxXu3TBb%2BK73PhJAxPt1%2BxLdV0MXbb2T5Z0ciUGqjR/P/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wkkjZ3rxT7EkmMoQZgzhrl3XxPZjFXGNPPYsazmlRiKf28Pv10bNtlYhnzVug6WDrmLUXShwz%2B5K2eoAEE%2BGMg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=s4n6d4Ay2/5HXeirBvDYmlds0W9Cnxp1xng8LgD52GBjqhTq%2BmUM9P9NxqUW6S5rRdzPaFT6d/137Ma/zXWKug==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=s4n6d4Ay2/5HXeirBvDYmlds0W9Cnxp1xng8LgD52GBjqhTq%2BmUM9P9NxqUW6S5rRdzPaFT6d/137Ma/zXWKug==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=s4n6d4Ay2/5HXeirBvDYmlds0W9Cnxp1xng8LgD52GBjqhTq%2BmUM9P9NxqUW6S5rRdzPaFT6d/137Ma/zXWKug==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xkDRXt8qElAYScg08B5hjRGAaekiPUyf6UkrD6iNtPbS1qwiVCHcYN2R5Dpi7ywg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xkDRXt8qElAYScg08B5hjRGAaekiPUyf6UkrD6iNtPbS1qwiVCHcYN2R5Dpi7ywg&
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TR maaaa——m
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 44
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,836. 24
I nvoi ce Net 4,836. 24
98 M SSISSIPPI LINME CO 00001 20170103 I NV 08/22/2016 1274568 155042
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,714.11
I nvoi ce Net 4,714.11
CHECK TOTAL 23, 893. 19 S —
222 MOBOTREX | NC 00000 ) I NV 08/22/2016 213879 154736
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 48. 00
I nvoi ce Net 48. 00
CHECK TOTAL 48. 00 -
1910 MORRI S JOHN 00000 I NV 08/26/2016 344 155490
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 1, 700. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 700. 00
1910 MORRI S JOHN 00000 INV 08/29/2016 348 155491
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 1, 700. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 700. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 400. 00 -
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 | L66- 038481 154998
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 64.52
I nvoi ce Net 64.52
CHECK TOTAL 64.52 -
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 I NV 08/22/2016 | L66- 038575 154714
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 586. 78
I nvoi ce Net 586. 78
CHECK TOTAL 586. 78 -
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 20160257 I NV 08/31/2016 78350077 153993
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admi n Purch Serv 862. 00
I nvoi ce Net 862. 00
CHECK TOTAL 862. 00 S —
366 M LLER PARK ZOO.OF CAL 00000 INV 08/22/2016 BBF POUR TEAM 9 155625
1 10014125 54920 20000 BCPA Adm n Fee 375. 00
I nvoi ce Net 375. 00
CHECK TOTAL 375. 00 -
3813 MULTI CULTURAL LEADERSH 00000 INV 08/22/2016 349 155550
1 10011310 70632 CtyC erk Pro Devel p 1, 200. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 200. 00 _— 00
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 08/25/2016 | N1049961 154829
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 366. 00
I nvoi ce 366. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 45
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 08/24/ 2016 | N1049671 154838
1 10015210 62191 Fire Prot Wear 288. 00
I nvoi ce Net 288. 00
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 08/26/2016 | N1050548 154841
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 303. 96
I nvoi ce Net 303. 96
CHECK TOTAL 957. 96 -
163 MUTUAL WHEEL CO | NC 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 166430 7/16 155536
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1,721. 20
| nvoi ce Net 1,721. 20
CHECK TOTAL 1,721. 20 -_—_
3483 NAVI GATE VELLNESS 00000 INV 08/22/2016 2753 155036
1 10011410 79120 HR Enmp Rel atn 1, 010. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 010. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 010. 00 -
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 08/30/2016 IN-I LM 11607259 155471
1 56406420 70610 The Den Adverti se 225.00
I nvoi ce Net 225.00
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 08/22/2016 IN-11LB-11607331 155472
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 375. 00
I nvoi ce Net 375. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 -
541 NEWVAN & ULLMAN | NC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 612290 154080
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 193. 02
I nvoi ce Net 193. 02
541 NEWVAN & ULLNMAN | NC 00000 INV 08/22/ 2016 612604 154947
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 539.93
I nvoi ce Net 539. 93
CHECK TOTAL 732. 95 -
1143 NEXSTAR BROADCASTI NG 00002 INV 08/22/2016 2673100 155461
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
1143 NEXSTAR BROADCASTI NG 00002 I NV 08/30/2016 2671030 155463
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 25. 00
I nvoi ce Net .00
1143 NEXSTAR BROADCASTI NG 002 INV 08/30/2016 2673101 155464
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
1143 NEXSTAR BROADCASTI NG 00002 INV 08/30/2016 2673082 155466
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 190. 00
I nvoi ce Net 190. 00
CHECK TOTAL 365. 00 N I
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TR maaaa——m
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 46
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 203257 155377
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 34.00
I nvoi ce Net 34. 00
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 203437 155378
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 19. 25
I nvoi ce Net 19. 25
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWNER COR 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 203376 155379
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 43. 85
I nvoi ce Net 43. 85
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 203254 155380
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 100. 74
I nvoi ce Net 100. 74
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 203175 155381
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 203048 155382
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 27.18
I nvoi ce Net 27.18
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 202277 155383
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 274. 00
I nvoi ce Net 274. 00
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 202276 155384
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 35.58
I nvoi ce Net 35.58
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 202946 155385
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 94. 95
I nvoi ce Net 94, 95
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 202728 155386
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 42.50
I nvoi ce Net 42.50
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 202624 155387
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 69. 98
I nvoi ce Net 69. 98
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 202625 155388
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 17.99
I nvoi ce Net 17. 99
1223 NORD QUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 202385 155389
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 185. 35
I nvoi ce Net 185. 35
CHECK TOTAL 980. 37 -
2463 NORTHERN SAFETY COVPAN 00000 INV 08/22/2016 902043815 155028
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure her Supp 1, 288. 16
I nvoi ce Net 1, 288. 16
CHECK TOTAL 1, 288. 16 - 0 0 @
174 NU Al R CORP 00000 I NV 08/25/2016 0088506-1 N 155401
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 47
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 663. 84
I nvoi ce Net 663. 84
CHECK TOTAL 663. 84 -
2907 OBO LEASING LLC 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 0716 155317
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 406. 73
I nvoi ce Net 406. 73
CHECK TOTAL 406. 73 -
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 08/27/2016 96675508 153642
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 41. 92
I nvoi ce Net 41. 92
82 ORKIN LLC 0001 INV 08/22/2016 96676285 154724
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 49, 30
I nvoi ce Net 49. 30
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 96675621 154990
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 42.51
I nvoi ce Net 42.51
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 96675421 154992
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 43. 62
I nvoi ce Net 43.62
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 111831068 155060
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50.72
82 ORKIN LLC 0001 INV 08/22/2016 111831012 155062
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 52. 64
I nvoi ce Net 52. 64
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 11831069 155064
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50. 72
I nvoi ce Net 50.72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 111829873 155065
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50. 72
I nvoi ce Net 50. 72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 111831025 155066
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50.72
82 ORKIN LLC 0001 INV 08/22/2016 111831221 155067
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50. 72
CHECK TOTAL 483. 59 -
1835 ORR KATHLEEN 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 15019 155531
1 10019170 70220 Econ Devel Qh PT Sv 5, 730. 00
2 25105100 70010 Empire TIF Qut Legal 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 980. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 980. 00 - ___ 000
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 48
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHI NG 00001 INV 08/22/2016 111- 60000796 07/16 155037
1 10011410 70610 Adverti se 863. 46
nvoi ce Net 863. 46
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHI NG 00001 20170130 I NV 08/22/ 2016 111-60082545 5/ 16 155296
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 3,147. 04
I nvoi ce Net 3,147.04
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHING 00001 20170130 I NV 08/22/2016 111-60082545 6/ 16 155298
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 3,127.04
I nvoi ce Net 3, 127.04
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHING 00001 20170130 INvV 08/22/2016 111-60082545 7/ 16 155303
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 3,127.04
I nvoi ce Net 3,127.04
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHI NG 00001 INV 08/22/2016 111- 60072323 7/ 16 155446
1 10011310 70610 yCl erk Adverti se 1,078. 84
I nvoi ce Net 1,078. 84
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHING 00001 INV 08/22/2016 111- 60060342 7/16 155447
1 10019170 70220 Econ Devel O h PT Sv 448. 40
2 10011310 70610 Ctyd erk Adverti se 211.08
I nvoi ce Net 659. 48
CHECK TOTAL 12, 002. 90 -
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHING 00002 INV 08/23/2016 BCPA 7/1/16 154185
1 10014125 70631 20000 BCPA Dues 10. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10. 00
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHING 00002 INV 08/22/2016 MAG SUBSCRT 7/16 154743
1 10014136 79990 MP Zoo O hr Exp 10. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10. 00
CHECK TOTAL 20. 00 -
3548 PARADI SE ARTI STS I NC 00001 20170151 INV 08/22/2016 BCPA PERF 9/1/2016 155414
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 40, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 40, 000. 00 -
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 #395 ENG 6/ 16 154127
1 10016210 70649 Eng Admi n Car Wash 42.00
I nvoi ce Net 42.00
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 #423 FLT 6/ 16 154715
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 7.00
I nvoi ce Net 7.00
784 PARKVWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 #38 BS 6/ 16 155334
1 10015430 70649 Code Enfor Car Wash 7.00
I nvoi ce Net 7.00
CHECK TOTAL 56. 00 - @200 0
271 PDC LABORATCORI ES I NC 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 838990 155057
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT Sv 2,542. 84
I nvoi ce Net 2,542.84
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 49
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 838991 155059
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure Qh PT Sv 62. 00
I nvoi ce Net 62. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,604. 84 -
3578 PECKHAM GUYTON ALBERS 00001 20170093 I NV 08/ 22/ 2016 106367 155313
1 10019170 70220 Econ Devel ah PT 1, 800. 00
I nvoi ce 1, 800. 00
3578 PECKHAM GUYTON ALBERS 00001 20170094 INV 08/22/2016 106366 155329
1 10019170 70220 Econ Devel Qh PT Sv 16, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 16, 000. 00
3578 PECKHAM GUYTON ALBERS 00001 20160567 | NV 08/ 22/ 2016 106353 155330
1 10019170 70220 Econ Devel ah PT S 1, 050. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 050. 00
CHECK TOTAL 18, 850. 00 -
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 08/26/2016 243055 154183
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 39.50
I nvoi ce Net 39. 50
CHECK TOTAL 39. 50 -
202 PEORI A TYPEWRI TER COMP 00000 I NV 08/28/2016 218809 154081
1 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 577. 84
I nvoi ce Net 577. 84
202 PECORI A TYPEWRI TER COVP 00000 I NV 08/27/2016 218776 154084
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 744. 60
I nvoi ce Net 744. 60
202 PEORI A TYPEWRI TER COVP 00000 INV 08/28/2016 218799 154125
1 10011610 70530 IS ) RepMai nt O 815. 00
I nvoi ce Net 815. 00
202 PECORI A TYPEWRI TER COVP 00000 INV 08/22/2016 218877 154669
1 10011610 71010 IS ) Of Supp 1, 258. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 258. 00
202 PEORI A TYPEWRI TER COVMP 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 218835 154671
1 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 1, 680. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 680. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5,075. 44 -
3567 PEPPER RI DGE PARENT TE 00001 INV 08/22/2016 BBF POUR TEAM 2 155599
1 10014125 54920 20000 BCPA Adm n Fee 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 S —
313 PEPSI COLA GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV_ 08/22/2016 98221062 154009
1 56406410 71760 Prairie Sft Drinks 658. 38
I nvoi ce 658. 38
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 08/22/2016 98433215 154670
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 50
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 201. 35
I nvoi ce Net 201. 35
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 08/22/2016 99581656 154672
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 346. 30
I nvoi ce Net 346. 30
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 08/22/2016 99699151 154744
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 1, 144. 45
I nvoi ce Net 1, 144. 45
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV_ 08/22/2016 97909952 154745
1 56406400 71760 Hi ghl and Sft Drinks 499. 21
I nvoi ce Net 499, 21
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 08/22/2016 43195806 154930
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 213.71
I nvoi ce Net 213. 71
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 08/22/2016 85140401 155442
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 362. 77
I nvoi ce Net 362.77
313 PEPSI COLA GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 08/22/2016 LF160618048984 155448
1 56406410 71780 Prairie Pro Shop 40.73
I nvoi ce Net 40. 73
CHECK TOTAL 3, 466. 90 -
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 3466 154862
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 425. 00
I nvoi ce Net 425. 00
CHECK TOTAL 425. 00 -
999017 CALEB ZI MVERNVAN 00000 ) INV 08/22/2016 DECATUR 9/ 16 155563
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 123. 00
I nvoi ce Net 123. 00
CHECK TOTAL 123. 00 -
999017 DARREN WO F 00000 INV 08/22/2016 SPRI NGFI ELD 9/ 16 155584
1 10015118 70632 ComCt r Pro Devel p 45. 00
I nvoi ce Net 45. 00
CHECK TOTAL 45, 00 -
999017 EDWARD SHUNMAKER 00000 ] INV 08/22/2016 DECATUR  9/16 155562
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 123. 00
I nvoi ce Net 123. 00
CHECK TOTAL 123. 00 -
999017 JACOB LAW 00000 ] INV 08/22/2016 DECATUR 9/16 155560
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 123. 00
I nvoi ce Net 123. 00
CHECK TOTAL 123. 00 - ___
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 51
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999017 M CHAEL PERRY 00000 ] INV 08/22/2016 URBANA 9/ 16 155561
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adnin Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999017 PEDRO DI AZ 00000 INV 08/22/2016 DECATUR 9/ 16 155559
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adnin Pro Devel p 123. 00
I nvoi ce Net 123. 00
CHECK TOTAL 123. 00 -
999017 RI CHARD BEO ETTO 00000 INV 08/22/2016 GLENVIEW 8/16 155558
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 22.60
I nvoi ce Net 22. 60
CHECK TOTAL 22.60 .
255 PRAXAI R | NC 00000 20170111 I NV 08/22/2016 73836508 155047
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 1,713.60
I nvoi ce Net 1,713.60
CHECK TOTAL 1,713.60 -
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 INV 08/11/2016 73785191 154959
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 329. 95
I nvoi ce Net 329. 95
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 INV 08/22/2016 73833610 155019
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 472. 30
I nvoi ce Net 472. 30
53 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION | 00003 INV 08/22/2016 73786600 155021
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 65. 10
I nvoi ce Net 65. 10
CHECK TOTAL 867. 35 -
493 PROFESSIONAL ELECTRIC 00001 EFT 08/31/ 2016 62290 154867
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 143. 10
I nvoi ce Net 143. 10
493 PROFESSI ONAL ELECTRIC 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 62284 155367
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 115. 87
I nvoi ce Net 115. 87
CHECK TOTAL 258. 97 -
999022 RICH SEWER & DRAI N 00000 INV 08/22/2016 154129 154129
1 10016120 54020 St Mai nt Pvnt Repr 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 —
1973 R AND R SPECIALTIES OF 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 0059902-1 N 154711
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 73. 17
I nvoi ce Net 73.17
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 52
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1973 R AND R SPECIALTIES OF 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 0060096-1 N 154718
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 440. 20
I nvoi ce Net 440. 20
CHECK TOTAL 513. 37 -
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 08/22/2016 1071906 154001
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 132. 30
I nvoi ce Net 132. 30
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 08/22/2016 1071810 154002
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 124. 00
I nvoi ce Net 124. 00
CHECK TOTAL 256. 30 -
3164 RAHN ADAM 00001 20160471 I NV 08/22/2016 SEAS PROMD 8-1-16 154659
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 900. 00
I nvoi ce Net 900. 00
CHECK TOTAL 900. 00 -
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00002 EFT 08/23/2016 14227953 154187
1 10011610 70641 IS Tenp Sv 1, 106. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 106. 00
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00002 EFT 08/23/ 2016 14143367 154692
1 10011610 70641 IS ) Tenp Sv 1, 008. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 008. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,114.00 -
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ] EFT 08/22/2016 R19851531 155058
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admi n Tenp Sv 775.13
I nvoi ce Net 775. 13
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 08/22/2016 R19885172 155061
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Tenp Sv 624. 00
I nvoi ce Net 624. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 399. 13 -
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 1642594-1 N 154712
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 359. 00
I nvoi ce Net 359. 00
CHECK TOTAL 359. 00 S —
1216 REED ELSEVI ER | NC 00002 ) INV 08/22/2016 669363- 20160731 154922
1 10015110 79050 Pol Admi n I nvst Exp 182. 00
I nvoi ce Net 182. 00
CHECK TOTAL 182. 00 —
2619 REHRI G PACI FI C COVPANY 00001 20160531 I NV 08/22/2016 ES42145 155305
1 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 53
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 -
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00006 INV 08/22/2016 0368- 000836101 154066
1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo RepMai nt B 256. 05
I nvoi ce Net 256. 05
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00006 INV 08/11/ 2016 0368- 000835221 154824
1 50100120 70650 Wr Trans Lndf| Fees 614. 09
I nvoi ce Net 614. 09
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES | NC 006 INV 08/22/2016 0368- 000836171 155004
1 50100130 70650 Wr Pure Lndfl Fees 491. 65
I nvoi ce Net 491. 65
256 REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 00006 INV 08/22/2016 0368- 000835797 155006
1 50100140 70650 Lk Mai nt Lndf| Fees 1, 156. 79
I nvoi ce Net 1, 156. 79
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00006 INV 08/22/2016 0368- 000836170 155009
1 50100130 70650 Wr Pure Lndfl Fees 1, 033. 83
I nvoi ce Net 1, 033. 83
2 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00006 INV 07/31/ 2016 0368- 000836586 155026
1 50100140 70650 Lk Mai nt Lndf| Fees 2,024.10
I nvoi ce Net 2,024 10
CHECK TOTAL 5,576.51 -
2 REPUBLI C SERVI CES I NC 00007 20170041 I NV 08/22/2016 4513- 000011943 154917
1 54404400 70650 Sol Waste Lndf| Fees 67, 338. 85
54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bul k Di sp 2,005.17
I nvoi ce Net 69, 344. 02
CHECK TOTAL 69, 344. 02 -
3081 RICVAR | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 324172 154996
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 277.21
I nvoi ce Net 277. 21
CHECK TOTAL 277.21 -
341 RI COH USA | NC 00004 I NV 08/22/2016 97279195 154701
1 50100140 70430 Lk Mi nt MFD Lease 142. 32
2 10014125 70430 BCPA ) MFD Lease 299. 69
3 10015110 70430 Pol Admin MFD Lease 1, 016. 00
4 10014110 70430 Pks Mai nt MFD Lease 124. 17
5 56406420 70430 The Den MFD Lease 103. 03
6 50100110 70430 Wr Adnmin MFD Lease 427.62
7 10016210 70430 Eng Admin MED Lease 176. 20
8 10015210 70430 Fire MFD Lease 244. 49
9 10015410 70430 Building S MD Lease 252. 36
10 10011110 70430 Adnmi n MFD Lease 346. 08
11 10011410 70430 o MFD Lease 303. 40
12 56406410 70430 Prairie MFD Lease 42.42
13 10011510 70430 Fi nance MFD Lease 698. 82
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 54
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
14 10011710 70430 Legal MFD Lease 273.17
15 10015430 70430 Code Enfor MFD LEASE 292. 89
16 10016110 70430 PW Admi n MFD Lease 370.78
17 10014105 70430 Pks Admnin MFD Lease 226. 00
18 10016310 70430 Fl eet Myt MFD Lease 72.60
19 10014112 70430 Recreat1 on MFD Lease 22. 96
20 56406400 70430 Hi ghl and MFD Lease 36. 35
21 10014160 70430 Pepsi |ce MFD Lease 101. 16
22 10011310 70430 CtyCl erk MFD Lease 252.71
23 10011610 70430 MFD Lease 779. 28
I nvoi ce Net 6, 604. 50
CHECK TOTAL 6, 604. 50 -
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 T17886 154095
1 10016120 71091 St Mai nt Sign Matrl 2,201. 85
I nvoi ce Net 2,201. 85
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 T17969 154096
1 10016120 71091 St Mai nt Sign Matrl 1, 469. 45
I nvoi ce Net 1, 469. 45
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 T17981 154097
1 10016120 71093 St Mi nt St Nane Sgn 85. 50
I nvoi ce Net 85. 50
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 T17978 154098
1 10016120 71093 St Mai nt St Name Sgn 138. 00
I nvoi ce Net 138. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 T18004 154099
1 10016120 71093 St Mai nt St Name Sgn 305. 00
I nvoi ce Net 305. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 T17994 154814
1 10016120 71093 St Mai nt St Nane Sgn 291. 00
I nvoi ce Net 291. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 T18047 154925
1 55605600 70510 A Linc Pk RepMai nt B 113. 00
I nvoi ce Net 113.00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 08/ 22/ 2016 T17988 155395
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt Repai r 490. 95
I nvoi ce Net 490. 95
CHECK TOTAL 5,094. 75 S —
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 08/22/2016 128822 154154
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 594. 00
2 51101100 71081 Swr Qper Concrete 594. 00
I nvol ce Net 1, 188. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 08/22/2016 129075 154155
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 717.75
2 51101100 71081 Swr Oper Concrete 717.75
| nvol ce Net 1, 435. 50
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08/17/2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 55
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRCODU 00003 I NV 08/22/2016 129076 154156
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 342.00
2 51101100 71081 Swr Qper Concrete 342. 00
I nvol ce Net 684. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 08/22/2016 129077 154157
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 515. 67
2 51101100 71081 Swr Qper Concrete 515. 68
I nvol ce Net 1, 031. 35
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 08/22/2016 129175 154158
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 346. 50
2 51101100 71081 Swr Qper Concrete 346. 50
I nvol ce Net 693. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 08/22/2016 129236 154159
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 396. 00
2 51101100 71081 Swr Qper Concrete 396. 00
I nvol ce Net 792. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 08/22/2016 129237 154160
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 841. 50
2 51101100 71081 Swr Qper Concrete 841. 50
I nvol ce Net 1, 683. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 08/22/2016 129418 154161
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 856. 50
2 51101100 71081 Swr Qper Concrete 856. 50
I nvol ce Net 1, 713. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 08/22/2016 129546 154885
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 99. 00
I nvoi ce Net 99. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 08/22/2016 129625 154887
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 594. 00
I nvoi ce Net 594. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 08/22/2016 129626 154890
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 297.00
I nvoi ce Net 297. 00
1003 ROANCKE CONCRETE PRCDU 00003 I NV 08/22/2016 129691 154891
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 1, 287. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 287. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 08/22/2016 129692 154892
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 604. 70
I nvoi ce Net 604. 70
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRCODU 00003 I NV 08/22/2016 129834 154893
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 1,517.10
I nvoi ce Net 1,517.10
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 08/22/2016 129924 154895
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 445.50
I nvoi ce Net 445. 50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 08/22/2016 129925 154896
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 99. 00
I nvoi ce Net 99. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e ! “l“
TTEES meaaaa—
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 56
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 08/22/2016 130010 154897
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 704. 00
I nvoi ce Net 704. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 08/22/2016 130103 154901
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 456. 00
I nvoi ce Net 456. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 08/22/2016 130104 154903
1 53103100 71081 Storm Wat Concrete 228. 00
2 51101100 71081 Oper Concrete 228.00
I nvol ce Net 456. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 08/22/2016 130202 154904
1 51101100 71081 Sw Oper Concrete 2,211.00
I nvol ce Net 2,211.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 08/22/2016 130309 154906
1 51101100 71081 Swr Qper Concrete 570. 00
I nvol ce Net 570. 00
1003 ROANCKE CONCRETE PRCDU 00003 INV 08/22/2016 130310 154910
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 99. 00
I nvoi ce Net 99. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 08/22/2016 129308 154911
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 148. 50
2 51101100 71081 Swr Qper Concrete 148. 50
I nvol ce Net 297. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 08/22/2016 129368 154912
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 287. 67
2 51101100 71081 Swr Qper Concrete 287. 68
I nvol ce Net 575. 35
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRCODU 00003 INV 08/22/2016 129462 154913
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 990. 00
I nvoi ce Net 990. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 08/22/2016 128911 154914
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 321.75
2 51101100 71081 Swr Qper Concrete 321.75
I nvol ce Net 643. 50
CHECK TOTAL 21, 165. 00 -
3563 ROBERT J CARTER 00001 INV 08/19/2016 07202016 154976
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 150141 154165
1 10011410 70611 HR ) Pri nt Bi nd 210. 00
I nvoi ce Net 210. 00
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 0001 ] EFT 08/22/2016 150156 154700
1 10015110 70611 Pol Admin PrintBind 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

UTIELL eeee—
08/17/2016 11:43 C TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 57
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF Ceneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
116 RON SM TH PRINTI NG CO 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 150157 155302
1 10016110 70611 PW Adni n Pri nt Bi nd 70. 00
I nvoi ce Net 70. 00
116 RON SM TH PRINTI NG CO 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 150190 155547
1 10011410 70611 HR Print Bi nd 70. 00
I nvoi ce Net 70. 00
CHECK TOTAL 700. 00 S
2686 ROUT- A- BOUT SHOP | NC 00001 ] I NV 08/20/2016 RAB 1517 154920
1 10015110 70520 Pol Admi n RepMai nt V 1, 370. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 370. 00
2686 ROUT- A- BOUT SHOP | NC 00001 ) INV 08/20/2016 RAB 1518 154921
1 10015110 70520 Pol Admi n RepMai nt V 175. 00
I nvoi ce Net 175. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 545. 00 S
113 RONE _CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 EFT_08/22/2016 829 154094
1 53103100 71084 St or m Wat Agg RkSnd 4,520.73
2 51101100 71084 Swr Oper Agg RkSnd 4,520.74
I nvol ce Net 9, 041. 47
CHECK TOTAL 9, 041. 47 -
60 RP_ LUMBER COVMPANY | NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 1607-112991 154104
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 35. 84
| nvoi ce Net 35. 84
60 RP_ LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 08/22/2016 1607- 112702 154105
1 53103100 71190 St or m Wat O her Supp 18. 96
2 51101100 71190 Sw Oper O her Supp 18. 96
I nvol ce Net 37.92
60 RP_ LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 08/22/2016 1607 143152 154107
1 53103100 71190 St or m Wat O her Supp 32
2 51101100 71190 Sw Oper O her Supp 13. 32
I nvol ce Net 26. 64
60 RP_ LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 08/22/2016 1607- 144304 154108
1 53103100 71190 St or m Wat O her Supp 30.
2 51101100 71190 Sw Oper O her Supp 30. 99
I nvol ce Net 61. 98
60 RP_ LUMBER COVPANY I NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 1608- 190244 154999
1 50100130 70550 Wr Pure RepMai nt | 116. 48
| nvoi ce Net 116. 48
60 RP LUVBER COVPANY | NC 0002 INV 08/22/2016 1608- 194805 155347
1 56406410 70510 Prairie RepMai nt B 80. 48
I nvoi ce Net 80. 48
60 RP LUVBER COMPANY | NC 00002 I NV_ 08/19/2016 1607- 125525 155495
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 79. 96
I nvoi ce Net 79. 96
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY I NC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 1607-111553 155497
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08/ 17/2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 58
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair .50
I nvoi ce Net 50
60 RP LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 08/22/2016 1607- 112729 155498
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 85. 05
I nvoi ce Net 85. 05
60 RP LUVMBER COMPANY | NC 00002 I NV 08/22/2016 1607- 119043 155499
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 426. 60
I nvoi ce Net 426. 60
60 RP LUVBER COMPANY | NC 0002 I NV 08/22/2016 1607- 129548 155500
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 96. 83
I nvoi ce Net 96. 83
CHECK TOTAL 1, 048. 28 S
2986 RUSH TRUCK CENTER, NOR 00001 INV 08/22/2016 625665 7/16 154883
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 239. 40
2 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 4,667.29
I nvoi ce Net 4, 906. 69
CHECK TOTAL 4,906. 69 -
2986 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF 00002 20160328 I NV 08/30/2016 2801- 1493 152192
1 40110133 72130 FY16 Cap L CO Lcn Veh 159, 640. 00
I nvoi ce Net 159, 640. 00
2986 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF 00002 20160329 | NV 08/ 30/ 2016 2801- 1494 152196
1 40110133 72130 FY16 Cap L CO Lcn Veh 161, 589. 00
I nvoi ce Net 161, 589. 00
CHECK TOTAL 321, 229. 00 —
182 SAFETY KLEEN CORP 00001 INV 08/11/2016 70712178 154958
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 233.18
I nvoi ce Net 233.18
CHECK TOTAL 233.18 S —
71 SAM LEMAN | LLC 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 220-1001 7/ 16 154857
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 56. 56
I nvoi ce Net 56. 56
CHECK TOTAL 56. 56 S
487 SELECT SCREEN PRINTS | 00000 INV 08/22/2016 44538 155508
1 10014136 71030 MP Zoo Uni f or mSup 246. 00
I nvoi ce Net 246. 00
CHECK TOTAL 246. 00 S
3729 SHARJEEL RI ZVI 00000 ) INV 08/22/2016 Rl zZvVI 7/16 155311
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 63. 00
I nvoi ce Net 63. 00
CHECK TOTAL 63. 00 I
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 59
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COVWA 00000 I NV 08/24/ 2016 9464- 4 155477
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 424. 00
I nvoi ce Net 424. 00
CHECK TOTAL 424. 00 -
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 B05322944 154673
1 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 119. 00
I nvoi ce Net 119. 00
CHECK TOTAL 119. 00 -
343 SIMPLEX GRINNELL LP 00002 INV 08/28/2016 82761768 155474
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo G h Repair 597.79
I nvoi ce Net 597. 79
CHECK TOTAL 597.79 S —
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 190040101165 154007
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 12. 45
I nvoi ce Net 12. 45
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 1900401011383 154113
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 16. 40
I nvoi ce Net 16. 40
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 1900401011309 154132
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 12. 60
I nvoi ce Net 12. 60
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 1900401011353 154739
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 69. 45
I nvoi ce Net 69. 45
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 1900401011110 154805
1 53103100 71190 St or m Wat O her Supp 81. 69
2 51101100 71190 Sw Oper O her Supp 81. 69
I nvol ce Net 163. 38
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 1900402001375 154807
1 53103100 71190 St or m Wat O her Supp 18. 95
2 51101100 71190 Sw Oper O her Supp 18. 95
I nvol ce Net 37.90
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 1900401011111 154900
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 486. 50
I nvoi ce Net 486. 50
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 1900401011114 154919
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 5.95
I nvoi ce Net 5. 95
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 08/11/ 2016 1900401011418 154960
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 50. 35
I nvoi ce Net 50. 35
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 1900401011467 155456
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 80. 18
I nvoi ce Net 80. 18
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 60
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 935. 16 S
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 09/02/2016 165969 155322
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 09/02/2016 165971 155324
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 09/02/2016 165965 155333
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
CHECK TOTAL 750. 00 S
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 08/22/2016 S5113236. 001 154740
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 121.50
I nvoi ce Net 121.50
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV  09/03/2016 S5119686. 001 154850
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 130. 20
I nvoi ce Net 130. 20
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 08/28/2016 S5113219. 001 154853
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 15. 66
I nvoi ce Net 15. 66
CHECK TOTAL 267. 36 S —
722 SPRI NT 00005 I NV 08/22/2016 LCl - 259598 154695
1 20900900 79050 Drug Enfor I nvst Exp 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30.00 S
2756 SPRINT SOLUTI ONS | NC 00001 EFT 08/23/2016 937203088- 172 154189
1 10011110 71340 Admi n Tel ecom 352. 60
2 10011310 71340 Cyderk Tel ecom 51.53
3 10014125 71340 20100 BCPA Tel ecom 230. 68
4 10016210 71340 Eng Admin Tel ecom 615. 04
5 10011510 71340 Fi nance Tel ecom 211.74
6 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 655. 15
7 10016310 71340 Fl eet Myt Tel ecom 45. 93
8 10011410 71340 HR Tel ecom 300. 82
9 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 217.91
10 10011710 71340 Legal Tel ecom 51.53
11 10015410 71340 Burlding S Tel ecom 290. 63
12 10015430 71340 Code Enfor Tel ecom 210. 44
13 10015420 71340 Pl anni ng Tel ecom 51.53
14 10015490 71340 Pkg er Tel ecom 223.35
15 10014112 71340 Recreation Tel ecom 97. 46
16 56406400 71340 Hi ghl and Tel ecom 17. 23
17 10014110 71340 Pks Mai nt Tel ecom 188. 06
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 61
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
18 56406410 71340 Prairie Tel ecom 18. 36
19 10014112 71340 Recreati on Tel ecom 17. 23
20 10014170 71340 SOAR Tel ecom 17. 23
21 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom 51.53
22 10014136 71340 MP Zoo Tel ecom 97. 46
23 10015110 71340 Pol Admin Tel ecom 43. 35
24 10016110 71340 PW Admi n Tel ecom 169. 92
25 50100110 71340 Wr Admn Tel ecom 334. 47
26 50100140 71340 Lk Mai nt Tel ecom 34.75
27 50100130 71340 Wr Pure Tel ecom 286. 83
28 50100120 71340 Wr Trans Tel ecom 405. 12
29 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 189. 98
30 10011110 71340 Adnmi n Tel ecom 189. 98
31 10011410 71340 HR Tel ecom 189. 98
I nvoi ce Net 5, 857. 82
CHECK TOTAL 5, 857.82 -
2914 SQUI RE BOONE VI LLAGE 00001 INV 08/22/2016 SO N- 00271102 155314
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo hop Purc 86. 22
I nvoi ce Net 86. 22
2914 SQUI RE BOONE VI LLAGE 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 SO N- 010271056 155315
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 2,176. 06
I nvoi ce Net 2,176. 06
CHECK TOTAL 2,262.28 -
1870 STANARD AND ASSOCI ATES 00000 INV 08/22/2016 SA000032085 155038
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv .31
I nvoi ce Net 147 31
CHECK TOTAL 147. 31 -
3708 STANTON THOVAS MARTIN 00000 INV 08/22/2016 788 155546
1 10011110 79110 Adnmin Com Rel atn 192.50
I nvoi ce Net 192. 50
3708 STANTON THOVAS MARTIN 00000 INV 09/12/2016 776 155548
1 10011410 79120 HR Enmp Rel atn 220. 00
I nvoi ce Net 220. 00
CHECK TOTAL 412.50 -
2452 STARK MATERI ALS COVPAN 00001 INV 08/22/2016 26643 154082
1 56406420 70590 The Den G h Repair 776.61
I nvoi ce Net 776.61
2452 STARK MATERI ALS COVPAN 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 26665 154935
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 779. 26
I nvoi ce Net 779. 26
2452 STARK NMATERI ALS COVPAN 00001 INV 08/22/2016 26666 154938
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 792.50
I nvoi ce Net 792.50
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 62
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2452 STARK MATERIALS COVPAN 00001 INV 08/22/2016 26664 154954
1 56406410 70590 Prairie G h Repair 738. 66
I nvoi ce Net 738. 66
2452 STARK NMATERI ALS COVPAN 00001 INV 08/22/2016 26663 154955
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 385. 66
I nvoi ce Net 385. 66
CHECK TOTAL 3,472.69 -
422 COFFI CE OF THE STATE FI. 00001 INV 08/22/2016 9553998 155544
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 195. 00
I nvoi ce Net 195. 00
CHECK TOTAL 195. 00 -
422 OFFI CE OF THE STATE FI. 00002 INV 08/22/2016 5125076117 155543
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
657 STEARNS KEVI N 00001 ) INV 08/22/2016 STEARNS 7/ 16 155310
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 273.00
I nvoi ce Net 273. 00
CHECK TOTAL 273.00 I
532 STILLER JEREMY 00000 INV 08/23/2016 MPST SET 155400
1 10014125 79980 20000 BCPA SpProg Exp 208. 23
I nvoi ce Net 208. 23
CHECK TOTAL 208. 23 -
607 STL COFFICE SOUTIONS | 00001 I NV 08/30/2016 20648 154171
1 10011610 70641 1S Tenp Sv 7,493.75
| nvoi ce Net 7,493. 75
CHECK TOTAL 7,493.75 -
3467 SHELLHORN, SUSAN 00001 ) INV 08/22/2016 SHELLHORN 7/ 16 155308
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 63. 00
I nvoi ce Net 63. 00
CHECK TOTAL 63. 00 -
1667 T KIRK BRUSH | NC 00001 20170057 I NV 08/ 22/ 2016 PW 07/ 16 154035
1 54404400 70655 Sol Waste Brush Disp 32,462. 64
I nvoi ce Net 32,462. 64
CHECK TOTAL 32, 462. 64 I
1027 T2 SYSTENMS | NC 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 R007705 154926
1 10015490 70690 Pkg Oper Purch Serv 247. 65
I nvol ce Net 247. 65

CHECK TOTAL 247.
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 63
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3806 TAI SEI OKAZAKI 00000 INV 08/22/2016 STI PEND 8/ 16 155443
1 10019160 79110 Sister ¢ Kle Com Rel atn 140. 00
| nv0| ce t 140. 00
3806 TAI SEI OKAZAKI 00000 INV 08/22/2016 STI PEND 9/ 16 155444
1 10019160 79110 Sister Ct Kle Com Rel atn 140. 00
I nvoi ce t 140. 00
CHECK TOTAL 280. 00 -
554 TAYLOR MADE GO F COWVPA 00001 INV 08/22/2016 31872995 154088
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 191. 34
I nvoi ce Net 191. 34
554 TAYLOR MADE GO F COVPA 00001 INV 08/22/2016 31876851 154102
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 819. 34
I nvoi ce Net 819. 34
CHECK TOTAL 1, 010. 68 -
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 AT25192 155460
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 424. 13
I nvoi ce Net 424. 13
CHECK TOTAL 424. 13 -
3794 THE HABEGGER CORPORATI 00001 INV 08/22/2016 57708300 154003
1 56406410 70510 Prairie RepMai nt B 176. 07
I nvoi ce Net 176. 07
CHECK TOTAL 176. 07 -
3711 THORNTON RAVE STEEL FA 00000 INV 08/22/2016 1522 0422 154116
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 306. 74
I nvoi ce Net 306. 74
CHECK TOTAL 306. 74 -
1965 TI GERDI RECT | NC 00001 I NV 08/29/2016 R09633670101 154667
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 500. 59
I nvoi ce Net 500. 59
CHECK TOTAL 500. 59 -
3015 TOOHI LL SEED & BEEF SE 00001 INV 08/22/2016 6716 154830
1 10014136 71040 MP Zoo Ani mal Fd 51.93
I nvoi ce Net 51.93
CHECK TOTAL 51.93 -
128 TOAN OF NORMAL 00004 INV 08/11/2016 61291-30228 7/ 16 154828
1 50100110 70690 Wr Admin Purch Serv 40. 48
I nvoi ce Net 40. 48
128 TOAN OF NORIVAL 0004 INV 08/11/2016 61291-30229 7/16 154833
1 50100110 70690 Wr Adnmin Purch Serv 97. 15
I nvoi ce Net 97.15
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

UTIELL eeee—
08/17/2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 64
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
128 TOAN OF NORMAL 00004 I NV 08/22/2016 7145 USE TAX 8/16 155452
1 10011510 70690 Fi nance Purch Serv 2,941. 00
| nvoi ce Net 2,941. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,078. 63 -
823 TRAFFI C CONTROL CORP 00001 INV 08/22/2016 92420 154732
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 1, 860. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 860. 00
823 TRAFFI C CONTROL CORP 00001 ] I NV 08/27/2016 92419 154733
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 1, 710. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 710. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,570. 00 -
1214 TROVERCO | NC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 1180573005 153998
1 56406400 71770 H ghl and Snack Shop 207. 90
I nvoi ce Net 207. 90
CHECK TOTAL 207.90 -
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 ] INV 08/22/2016 0346PS 5/7/ 16 155518
1 10015110 71017 Pol Admi n Post age 3.88
2 10016110 7..017 PW Admi n Post age 7.95
3 56406420 71017 The Den Post age 20. 50
I nvoi ce Net 32.33
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 INV 08/22/2016 0346PS 7/ 30/ 16 155609
1 10015110 71017 Pol Adnin Post age 12.70
2 10016210 71017 Eng Adnin Post age 51. 83
3 10016110 71017 PW Adni n Post age 7.78
4 50100130 71017 Wr Pure Post age 14. 40
I nvoi ce Net 86. 71
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 I NV 08/22/2016 0346PS 5/ 28/ 16 155613
1 10016210 71017 Eng Adm n Post age 8.12
2 10016110 71017 PW Adni n Post age 8. 38
3 56406420 71017 The Den Post age 9.49
4 50100130 71017 Wr Pure Post age 22.14
I nvoi ce Net 48.13
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 I NV 08/22/2016 0346PS 6/18/16 155614
1 10016210 71017 Eng Admin Post age 4. 97
I nvoi ce Net 4.97
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 INV 08/22/2016 0346PS 7/ 16/ 16 155615
1 10011610 71017 IS Post age 11. 42
I nvoi ce Net 11. 42
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 I NV 08/22/2016 0346PS 7/9/ 16 155616
1 10016110 71017 PW Adni n Post age .38
2 56406420 71017 The Den Post age 56 61
I nvoi ce Net 67.99
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 INV 08/22/2016 0346PS 7/ 2/ 16 155617
1 10011310 71017 Ctyd erk Post age 10. 74
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UTIELL eeee—
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 65
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2 10016110 71017 PW Adm n Post age 8.77
3 50100130 71017 Wr Pure Post age 25. 63
I nvoi ce Net 45. 14
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 INV 08/22/2016 0346PS 6/11/16 155618
1 10014160 71017 Pepsi Ice Post age 9. 35
2 10016110 71017 PW Admi n Post age 4,48
3 50100130 71017 Wr Pure Post age 7.76
I nvoi ce Net 21.59
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 INV 08/22/2016 0346PS 6/ 25/ 16 155620
1 10016110 71017 PW Admi n Post age 7.18
2 56406420 71017 The Den Post age 4.78
I nvoi ce Net 11. 96
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 INV 08/22/2016 0346PS 6/4/ 16 155621
1 10011610 71017 IS Post age 7.69
2 50100130 71017 Wr Pure Post age 3.88
I nvoi ce Net 11.57
CHECK TOTAL 341. 81 -
987 US BANK 00003 INV 08/22/2016 4364031 155453
1 30100100 70690 Gen Bnd In Purch Serv 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
CHECK TOTAL 750. 00 S —
650 VALLEY VI EW | NDUSTRI ES 00000 INV 08/22/2016 47730 154749
1 51101100 71084 Sw Oper Agg RKkSn 932. 58
2 53103100 71084 St or m Wat Agg RkSnd 621.72
3 10016120 71084 St Mai nt Agg RkSnd 518. 10
I nvoi ce Net 2,072. 40
CHECK TOTAL 2,072. 40 -
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 886700222 154142
1 10016120 71081 St Mi nt Concrete 1, 380. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 380. 00
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 886700219 154143
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 490. 50
I nvoi ce Net 490. 50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 886805389 154144
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 451. 25
I nvoi ce Net 451. 25
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 886805387 154145
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 86. 25
I nvoi ce Net 86. 25
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 886805393 154146
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 266. 50
I nvoi ce Net 266. 50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 886816509 154147
1 10016120 71081 St Mi nt Concrete 5.00
I nvoi ce Net 545 00
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 66
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 886805392 154148
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 172.50
I nvoi ce Net 172.50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 886805388 154149
1 10016120 71081 St Mi nt Concrete 706. 00
I nvoi ce Net 706. 00
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 886805391 154150
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 817. 63
I nvoi ce Net 817. 63
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 886805390 154151
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 301. 88
I nvoi ce Net 301. 88
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 886805386 154152
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 431. 25
I nvoi ce Net 431. 25
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 886816508 154153
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 521.50
I nvoi ce Net 521.50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 886831443 154878
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 357.13
I nvoi ce Net 357.13
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 886825087 154880
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 349. 50
I nvoi ce Net 349. 50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 886815625 154881
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 463. 75
I nvoi ce Net 463. 75
CHECK TOTAL 7, 340. 64 -
3798 VENUWORKS OF BLOOM NGT 00000 EFT 08/22/2016 4 154190
1 10011410 79120 HR Enmp Rel atn 3, 020. 45
I nvoi ce Net 3, 020. 45
CHECK TOTAL 3, 020. 45 -
186 VERI ZON W RELESS 00004 INV 08/19/2016 9769018912 154130
1 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom .13
I nvoi ce Net 51 13
CHECK TOTAL 51.13 .
137 VERVEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 P65018 154719
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 285. 64
I nvoi ce Net 285. 64
137 VERVEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 P64975 155459
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 248. 42
I nvoi ce Net 248. 42
CHECK TOTAL 534. 06 - ___
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2489 VI SION SERVI CE PLAN CF 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 JULY 2016 ACTI VE 154200
1 60200250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 7, 158. 07
I nvoi ce Net 7, 158. 07
2489 VI SION SERVI CE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 JULY 2016 COBRA 154201
1 60200250 70719 Vi sion Prem Pd 8.21
I nvoi ce Net 8.21
2489 VI SI ON SERVI CE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 JULY 2016 M LI TARY 154202
1 60200250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 17. 89
I nvoi ce Net 17. 89
2489 VI SION SERVI CE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 JULY 2016 RETI REES 154203
1 60280250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 1, 749. 42
I nvoi ce Net 1, 749. 42
2489 VI SI ON SERVI CE PLAN OF 001 EFT 08/22/2016 JUNE 2016 COBRA 154205
1 60200250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 8.21
I nvoi ce Net 8.21
2489 VI SION SERVI CE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 JUNE 2016 ACTI VE 154206
1 60200250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 7,143.54
I nvoi ce Net 7,143. 54
2489 VI SI ON SERVI CE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 JUNE 2016 RETI REES 154208
1 60280250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 1,724.79
I nvoi ce Net 1,724.79
2489 VI SI ON SERVI CE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 JUNE 2016 M LI TARY 154209
1 60200250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 17. 89
I nvoi ce Net 17. 89
CHECK TOTAL 17, 828. 02 -
3424 VIVID STUDI CS, | NC 00001 20160453 I NV 08/22/2016 160804 154658
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 375. 00
I nvoi ce Net 375. 00
CHECK TOTAL 375. 00 S —
999003 FRANKE CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 ) INV 08/22/2016 2311 W RSI NG WAY 154677
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 16. 03
I nvoi ce Net 16. 03
CHECK TOTAL 16. 03 -
999003 LOREN STRANGE 00000 ] I NV 08/22/2016 306 W MLL ST. #2 154682
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 23.68
I nvoi ce Net 23. 68
CHECK TOTAL 23.68 -
999003 MVBOVWERS | NC 00000 ] INV 08/22/2016 10 W LLOABEND CT. 154679
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 18.01
I nvoi ce Net 18. 01
CHECK TOTAL 18. 01 - 0 0 @
999003 RST MANAGEMENT 00000 INV 08/22/2016 2004 TRACY DR #1 154680
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 68
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 13.21
I nvoi ce Net 13. 21
CHECK TOTAL 13.21 -
999003 TOVS DRIVE LLC 00000 ] I NV 08/22/2016 2 TOVE DRI VE #1 154681
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sal e 16. 73
I nvoi ce Net 16. 73
CHECK TOTAL 16. 73 -
999003 VERONI CA WOODS 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 REND 1012 LEASCH 155454
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 8. 33
I nvoi ce Net 8. 33
CHECK TOTAL 8. 33 -
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 08/22/2016 0601870 154110
1 53103100 71124 St or m Wat Swr Pi pe 648. 65
2 51101100 71124 Swr Qper Sw Pi pe 648. 65
I nvol ce Net 1, 297. 30
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 08/22/2016 0601820 154111
1 53103100 71124 St or m Wat Swr Pi pe 152. 60
2 51101100 71124 Swr Qper Sw Pi pe 152. 60
I nvol ce Net 305. 20
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 08/22/2016 0601849 154112
1 53103100 71124 St or m Wat Sw Pi pe 220. 10
2 51101100 71124 Swr Qper Sw Pi pe 220.10
I nvol ce Net 440. 20
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 08/22/2016 0601985 154854
1 53103100 71123 St or m Wat MH Conp 33.00
2 51101100 71123 Swr Qper MH Conp 33.00
I nvol ce Net 66. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 CRM 08/ 22/2016 0601945 154855
1 53103100 71123 St or m Wat MH Conp -114. 45
2 51101100 71123 Swr Qper MH Conp -114. 45
I nvol ce Net -228.90
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 08/11/2016 0601949 154946
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 1,118. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,118. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 08/11/ 2016 SC53556 154965
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 10. 32
I nvoi ce Net .32
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 001 INV 08/22/2016 0602075 154984
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 157. 92
I nvoi ce Net 157. 92
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV_ 08/22/2016 0601950 154989
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 865. 35
I nvoi ce Net 865. 35
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 08/22/2016 0601886 155346
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 69
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 56406410 70590 Prairie O h Repair 153. 70
I nvoi ce Net 153. 70
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 08/22/2016 0601821 155391
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 46. 64
I nvoi ce Net 46. 64
CHECK TOTAL 4,231.73 I
2759 WEST BLOOM NGTON REVIT 00001 INV 08/22/2016 BBF POUR TEAM 5 155619
1 10014125 54920 20000 BCPA Adm n Fee 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 -
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 INV 08/22/2016 834472411 154207
1 10011710 71420 Legal Periodicls 766. 58
I nvoi ce Net 766. 58
CHECK TOTAL 766. 58 -
3807 WEST SAND & TRUCKING L 00000 I NV 08/22/2016 6573 155339
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 514. 50
I nvoi ce Net 514.50
CHECK TOTAL 514.50 -
2249 RAIN FOR RENT - BR 49 00001 20160508 I NV 08/22/2016 049059275 155002
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 2,138.50
I nvoi ce Net 2,138.50
CHECK TOTAL 2,138.50 I
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 08/22/2016 138699 154982
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 68. 00
I nvoi ce Net 68. 00
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 08/22/2016 138696 154983
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 175. 50
I nvoi ce Net 175. 50
CHECK TOTAL 243.50 -
3542 WLLEYWORLD, | NC 00001 INV 09/12/2016 BCPA SHOW 9- 18- 16 155399
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 4,500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,500. 00 -
628 W NN | NCORPORATED 00000 INV 08/22/2016 271353 154077
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 851. 43
I nvoi ce Net 851. 43
CHECK TOTAL 851. 43 _— 00
2014 WOODY STEPHEN 00000 INV 08/22/2016 HR 7/10/16 155043
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 70
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
642 W\RI GHT DON 00000 INV 08/22/2016 PARKS 8/ 16 155033
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 161. 00
I nvoi ce Net 161. 00
CHECK TOTAL 161. 00 I
244 WJRTH USA | NC 00001 INV_ 09/12/2016 95439240 155435
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 125. 53
I nvoi ce Net 125.53
244 WJRTH USA | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 95433352 155468
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 158. 61
I nvoi ce Net 158. 61
244 WJURTH USA | NC 00001 INV_ 08/22/2016 95439978 155532
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equip 126. 36
I nvoi ce Net 126. 36
CHECK TOTAL 410. 50 -
3785 ZACHARY C CARPENTER 00000 INV 08/23/2016 MPST 2016-12 155309
1 10014125 70690 20000 BCPA Purch Serv 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 I
784 | NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 2,791, 291. 09 2,791, 291. 09
CASH_ ACCOUNT_BALANCE 120,973, 938. 46
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08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 bCITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 71
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 20510- G- Four Seasons 3, 636. 69
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 23214- GF Parking Facility De 60. 00
1001 10011110 Admi nistration 1001-110-11110- 100- 70220~ ADM N Ot her Prof and T 303. 75 205, 503. 32
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100- 70430- ADM N MFD Lease ) 346. 08 205, 503. 32
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-71340- ADM N Tel ecommuni cati o 542. 58 37,966. 22
1001 10011110 Admini stration 1001-110-11110- 100- 79110- ADM N Conmunity Rel ati 192. 50 37, 966. 22
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001- 110-11310- 100- 70430- CLERK MFD Lease 252. 71 -16, 191. 40
1001 10011310 Gty Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70610- CLERK Adverti sing 1,289.92 -16, 191. 40
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70632- CLERK Prof essi onal Dev 1, 200. 00 -16,191. 40
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70641- CLERK Tenporary Servic 643. 68 -16,191. 40
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 71017~ CLERK Postage = ) 10. 74 556. 78
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 71340- CLERK Tel ecommuni cati o 51.53 556. 78
1001 10011410 Hunan Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70210- HR O her Medical Servi 7,797.52 15, 216. 12
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70430- HR MFD Lease 303. 40 15, 216. 12
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70610- HR Adverti sing o 913. 46 15, 216. 12
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70611- HR Printing and Bindin 280. 00 15, 216. 12
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70632- HR Prof essi onal Devel o 145. 00 15, 216. 12
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70690- HR O her Purchased Ser 1,195.31 15, 216. 12
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 71340- HR Tel econmuni cat i ons 490. 80 2,871. 20
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 79110- HR Conmmuni ty Rel ations 1, 000. 00 2,871. 20
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-79120- HR EKEIOKGG Rel ati ons 4, 250. 45 2,871.20
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70430- FIN MFD Lease 698. 82 46, 822. 95
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70632- FI' N Prof essi onal Devel 492. 56 46, 822. 95
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510-100- 70641- FI' N Tenporary Services 650. 40 46, 822. 95
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70660- FIN Arnored Car Servic 549. 08 46, 822. 95
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70690- FIN O her Purchased Se 2,941.00 46, 822. 95
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510-100- 71340- FI N Tel econmuni cati ons 211.74 -1,349.01
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100- 70430- IS MFD Lease ) 779. 28 32,921.57
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100- 70530- IS Repr/Mnc Ofice & 3,201.00 32,921.57
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70641- IS Tenporary Services 9, 607.75 32,921.57
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71010- IS Ofice Supplies 4, 880. 03 149, 671. 74
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71017- | S Post age ) ) 19.11 149, 671. 74
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100- 71340- I S Tel econmuni cati ons 274.93 149, 671. 74
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70009- LEGAL Contracted Legal 750. 00 -102, 858. 61
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70010- LEGAL Qutsi de Legal Co 3, 996. 08 -102, 858. 61
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70430- LEGAL MFD Lease 273. 17 -102, 858. 61
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70690- LEGAL Ot her Purchased 1, 410. 00 -102, 858. 61
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 71340- LEGAL Tel econmmuni cati o 51.53 87.09
1001 10011710 Legal o - 1001-110-11710- 100- 71420- LEGAL Peri odical s 766. 58 87.09
1001 10014105 Parks Admi nistrati 1001-141-14105-700-70430- PK ADM N MFD Lease 226. 00 4,520.91
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70430- PK MAI NT MFD Lease 124.17 20,829. 11
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70542- PK MAI NT ReRr/hAnc Non 1,574.76 20, 829. 11
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70590- PK MAI NT Ct her Repair 7,242. 22 20, 829. 11
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71024- PK MAI NT Janitorial Su 464.78 83,002. 73
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71080- PK MAI NT Mai nt and Rep 798. 43 83, 002. 73
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71190- PK MAI NT O her Supplie 147.00 83, 002. 73
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71320- PK MAINT El ectricity 9, 865. 21 83, 002. 73
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71330- PK MAlI NT Wt er ] 8,123.73 83, 002. 73
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71340- PK MAI NT Tel ecommuni ca 188. 06 83, 002. 73
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 70420- REC Rent al s 620. 60 36, 667. 99
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141- 14112- 700- 70430- REC MFD Lease 22.96 36, 667. 99
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112- 700- 70610- REC Adverti si ng 1, 293. 50 36, 667. 99
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 70640- REC O ficials and Scor 1, 050. 00 36, 667. 99
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 70690- REC Ot her Purchased Se 1, 158. 60 36, 667. 99
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 71060- REC Concessi on/ Program 70. 95 17,737. 24
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 71340- REC Tel econmuni cat I ons 114. 69 17,737. 24
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001- 141-14120- 700- 70510- AQUATI CS Repr/ M nc Bui 146. 00 38, 251. 24
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001- 141-14120- 700- 71060- AQUATI CS Concessi on/ Pr 149. 53 28, 839. 99
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001- 141- 14120- 700- 71190- AQUATI CS Ot her Supplie 109. 90 28, 839. 99
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001- 141-14120- 700- 71320~ AQUATI CS El ectricity 3, 661.49 28, 839. 99
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001- 141-14120- 700- 71330- AQUATI CS Wat er 5, 306. 17 28, 839. 99
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120- 700- 71720- AQUATI CS Water Chemica 1, 295. 00 28, 839. 99
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 54920- 20000 BCPA Admi ssion Fees 4,125.00 .00
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211-21100- 700- 70218- 20000 BCPA Artist Fees 45, 000. 00 -10, 061. 78
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211-21100- 700- 70220- 20000 BCPA Ot her Prof and Te 3, 847. 20 -10, 061. 78
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70430- BCPA MFD Lease 299. 69 -802. 90
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 70510- 20000 BCPA Repr/Mnc Buildin 1, 680. 46 -10, 061. 78
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211-21100- 700- 70610- 20000 BCPA Adverti sing 12, 046. 12 -10, 061. 78
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211-21100- 700- 70631- 20000 BCPA Menber shi p Dues 10. 00 -10, 061. 78
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70632- 20000 BCPA Prof essi onal Deve 378.16 -10,061. 78
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 70690- 20000 BCPA Ot her Purchased S 400. 00 -10,061. 78
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 71024- 20000 BCPA Janitorial Suppli 861. 22 61, 342. 59
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211-21100- 700- 71320- 20000 BCPA El ectricity 13, 644. 57 61, 342. 59
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71330- 20000 BCPA Wt er 1, 230. 45 61, 342. 59
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211- 21100- 700- 71340- 20100 CC Tel ecomruni cati ons 230. 68 61, 342. 59
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211-21100- 700- 71470- 20000 BCPA Audio / Visual M 510. 00 61, 342. 59
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211-21100- 700- 79980- 20000 BCPA Speci al Program E 508. 23 61, 342. 59
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 70040- ZQOO Vet erinarian Servi 183. 22 -2,251.28
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 70510- Z00 Reﬁr/ M nc Buildin 256. 05 -2,251. 28
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 70590- Z00 Ot her Repair and 1,922.02 -2,251.28
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 70610- Z0O Advertising ) 335.98 -2,251.28
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71024- Z0O Janitorial Supplie 363. 02 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71030- Z0OO Uni form Supplies & 246. 00 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71040- Z0O Ani mal Food 3,039.08 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71050- Z00 Zoo SuEpI i es 324. 89 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71053- Z0O G ft Shop Purchase 2,714.37 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71320- ZOO El ectricity 4,612. 21 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71330- Z00 Wat er 6, 784. 43 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71340- Z00 Tel econmuni cat i ons 97. 46 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 71720- Z0O Water Chenicals 99. 98 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 M1l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 79990- Z0O O her M scel | aneou 10. 00 -2,251.28
1001 10014160 Pepsi lce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 70430- | CE CNTR MFD Lease 101. 16 -4,432. 27
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001- 141-14160-700- 71017- | CE CNTR Post age. 9.35 22, 259. 56
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 71060- | CE CNTR Concessi on/ Pr 1,412.76 22, 259. 56
1001 10014170 SCAR 1001- 141- 20600- 700- 70611- SOAR Printing and Bi nd 1, 050. 27 543.79
1001 10014170 SOAR 1001- 141- 20600- 700- 70690- SOAR Ot her Purchased S 360. 00 2,882.44
1001 10014170 SOAR 1001- 141- 20600- 700- 71340- SOAR Tel ecommuni cati on 17. 23 -26.95
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70430- POLI CE MFD Lease 1,016. 00 215,903. 77
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1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70520- POLI CE Repr/Mnc Licen 1, 545. 00 215, 903. 77
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70610- POLI CE Adverti sing ) 675. 00 215, 903. 77
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70611- POLI CE Printing and Bi 350. 00 215, 903. 77
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70632- POLI CE Prof essional De 529. 60 215, 903. 77
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70690- POLI CE Ot her Purchased 15,171. 82 215, 903. 77
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71017- PCOLI CE Post age 16. 58 147, 468. 94
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71320- POLI CE El ectricity 132. 71 147, 468. 94
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 71340- POLI CE Tel ecommuni cat i 43. 35 147, 468. 94
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200- 79050- POLI CE | nvestigation E 232.00 215,903. 77
1001 10015118 Pol i ce Communi cati 1001-151-15118-200- 70220- COW CTR O her Prof an 2,135.08 86, 651. 72
1001 10015118 Pol i ce Communi cati 1001-151-15118-200- 70632- COWM CTR Pr of essi onal 45. 00 86, 651. 72
1001 10015118 Police Conmunicati 1001-151-15118-200-71340- COW CTR Tel econmmuni ca 1, 151. 26 4,512.12
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 62190- FI RE Uni f or s 1, 563. 02 9,013.91
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 62191- FI RE Protective War 288. 00 11, 834. 60
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70430- FIRE MFD Lease 24449 136, 318. 48
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 70510- FI RE Repr/Mnc Buildin 772.13 136, 318. 48
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70540- FI RE Repr/ M nc Equi pmt 1,145.10 136, 318. 48
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70632- FI RE Prof essi onal Deve 348. 90 136, 318. 48
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70642- FI RE Recordi ng Fees 40. 00 136, 318. 48
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 70643- FI RE Ambul ance Billin 10, 079. 83 136, 318. 48
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 70690- FI RE O her Purchased 1,135.00 136, 318. 48
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71024- FI RE Janitorial Suppli 1, 688. 42 112, 968. 23
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71026- FI RE Medi cal Supplies 463. 40 112, 968. 23
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71080- FI RE Mai nt enance and R 145. 86 112, 968. 23
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152- 15210- 200- 71320- FIRE El ectricity 8, 906. 97 112, 968. 23
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71330- FI RE Wat er 1, 300. 82 112, 968. 23
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71340- FI RE Tel econmmuni cati on 901. 26 112, 968. 23
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71410- FI RE Books i 165. 00 112, 968. 23
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71710- FI RE Vehicle and Equip 1,054.74 112, 968. 23
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70430- BS MFD Lease 252. 36 4,074. 33
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70631- BS Menber shi p Dues 35.00 4,074. 33
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 71340- BS Tel ecommruni cati ons 290. 63 8, 056. 57
1001 10015420 Pl anni ng 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 71340- PLAN Tel econmuni cati on 51. 53 937. 29
1001 10015420 Pl anni ng 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 75025- PLAN To McLean County 54,674. 00 -12, 303. 28
1001 10015420 Pl annin 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 79985- PLAN Harriet Rust Gan 25, 000. 00 4, 362. 25
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70430- CODE ENF MFD Lease 292. 89 -1, 254.59
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70649- CODE ENF Car Wash 7.00 36, 231. 36
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70690- CODE ENF O her Purchas 240. 00 36, 231. 36
1001 10015430 Code Enf orcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 71340- CCDE ENF Tel ecommuni ca 210. 44 4,380. 46
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100- 70410- FAC MAI NT Janitorial S 2,298. 24 80, 368. 35
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-70510- FAC MAI NT Repr/Mnc Bu 1, 055. 05 80, 368. 35
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70540- FAC MAI NT Repr/ M nc Eq 818. 00 80, 368. 35
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70690- FAC MAI NT Gt her Purcha 1,642.25 80, 368. 35
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100- 71024- FAC MAI NT Janitorial S 12. 75 20, 649. 36
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71320- FAC MAINT El ectricity 14, 018. 86 20, 649. 36
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 71330- FAC MAI NT Water 1,644.70 20, 649. 36
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 72140- FAC MAINT Cap Qut Eq O 12, 159. 00 .00
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 70690- PARKI NG Ot her Purchase 353. 90 14, 767. 62
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 71320- PARKI NG El ectricity 2,984. 44 -659. 37
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1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 71330- PARKI NG Wat er ) 160. 66 - 659. 37
1001 10015490 Par ki ng Operations 1001-550-55400- 550- 71340- PARKI NG Tel econmuni cat 223. 35 -659. 37
1001 10016110 Public W)r ks Admi n 1001-160-16110- 300- 70430- PW ADM N MFD Lease 370.78 -5,579. 32
1001 10016110 Public Works Admi n 1001-160-16110- 300- 70540- PW ADM N Repr/ M nc Equ 33.01 -5,579. 32
1001 10016110 Public Works Adnmin 1001-160-16110-300-70611- PWADM N Printing an 70. 00 -5,579. 32
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110- 300-71017- PW ADM N Post age 55.92 4, 655. 38
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110- 300- 71024- PW ADM N Janitorial Su 166. 78 4, 655. 38
1001 10016110 Public Works Adnmin 1001-160-16110-300- 71340- PW ADM N Tel ecommuni ca 169. 92 4, 655. 38
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120- 300-54020- STREET MNT Pavenent Cu 200. 00 .00
1001 10016120 Street Mai ntenance 1001-160-16120-300-70641- STREET MNT Tenporary S 6, 961. 65 -24,561.73
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001- 160-16120- 300- 71080- STREET MNT Mai nt enance 24.24 240, 509. 56
1001 10016120 Street M ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300-71081- STREET MNT Concrete 11, 679. 24 240, 509. 56
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71082- STREET MNT Asphal t 18, 647. 46 240, 509. 56
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71083- STREET MNT UPM Cold M 255.73 240, 509. 56
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71084- STREET MNT Aggregate R 712. 86 240, 509. 56
1001 10016120 Street Mai ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300-71091- STREET MNT Traffic Sig 3,671. 30 240, 509. 56
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71093- STREET MNT Street Name 819. 50 240, 509. 56
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71096- STREET MNT Traffic Lin 8, 260. 00 240, 509. 56
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71190- STREET I\/NT O her Suppl 7,441.51 240, 509. 56
1001 10016124 Snow & | ce Renoval 1001-160-16124-300-71085- SNOW & | CE Rock Salt 15, 839. 82 345, 491. 33
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70220- ENG ADM N Ot her Prof a 1,031. 25 100, 393. 37
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 70430- ENG ADM N MFD Lease 176. 20 100, 393. 37
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210- 300- 70632- ENG ADM N Pr of essi onal 30. 00 100, 393. 37
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 70641- ENG ADM N Tenporary Se 2,028.71 100, 393. 37
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 70649- ENG ADM N Car Wash 42.00 100, 393. 37
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 70690- ENG ADM N O her Purcha 2,790.00 100, 393. 37
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71017- ENG ADM N Post age 64. 92 74,597.19
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210-300- 71078- ENG ADM N El ectrical M 4,197. 98 74,597.19
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71320- ENG ADM N El ectricity 102, 623. 68 74,597.19
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210- 300- 71340- ENG ADM N Tel ecommuni ¢ 615. 04 74,597. 19
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemrent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70430- FLEET MFD Lease 72.60 30, 163. 84
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70520- FLEET Repr/Mnc Licens 11, 343.78 30, 163. 84
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70620- FLEET Tow ng 50. 00 30, 163. 84
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemrent 1001- 160-16310- 100- 70690- FLEET O her Purchased 256. 35 30, 163. 84
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71070~ FLEET Gas and Diesel F 55, 776. 90 611, 358. 82
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71080- FLEET Mai nt enance and 100. 00 611, 358. 82
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71340- FLEET Tel ecomnmuni cati o 45. 93 611, 358. 82
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemrent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71710- FLEET Vehicl e and Equi 14, 431. 37 611, 358. 82
1001 10019140 McLean County Ment 1001-000-19140-100- 75021- To McLean County Menta 186, 910. 16 -503, 984. 89
1001 10019160 Sister City 1001- 000- 20500- 100- 79110- SC Communi ty Rel ations 280. 00 6, 466. 38
1001 10019170 Economi c Devel opne 1001-000-19170-100- 70220- ECON DEV Ot her Prof an 25, 588. 40 80, 967. 58
1001 10019170 Economni c Devel opme 1001-000-19170-100- 75010- ECON _DEV To Conventi on 25, 000. 00 61, 259. 42
1001 10019190 Public Transportat 1001-000-19190-100- 75060- PUB TRANS To Bl oomi ngt 50, 833. 33 4, 500. 04
FUND TOTAL 940, 303. 90

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46

2090 20900900 Drug Enforcenent 2090- 209- 20900- 200- 79050- DRUG | nvesti gati on Exp 30. 00 .00
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FUND TOTAL 30. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
2510 25105100 Enpire St Corridor 2510-000-25100-800-70010- Empire TIF Qutside Leg 250. 00 -9, 846. 00
FUND TOTAL 250. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
3010 30100100 General Bond & Int 3010-000-30100-850-70690- GBI O her Purchased Se 750. 00 7, 750. 00
FUND TOTAL 750. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
4010 40100100 Capital | nprovenmen 4010-000-40100-990- 72570- CAP | MPROV Par k Const 81, 004. 10 812,109. 21
FUND TOTAL 81, 004. 10
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
4011 40110133 FY 2016 Capital Le 4011-000-40133-850-72130- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay L 321, 229. 00 208, 282. 00
4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72140- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay E 11, 754. 00 .00
FUND TOTAL 332, 983. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
5010 5010 Wat er 5010- 000- 00000- 000- 20510- WATER Four Seasons 114.00
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-54101- WATER ADM N Met ered WA 95. 99 .00
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70050- WATER ADM N Engi neerin 22,181.41 3,550.91
5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70410- WATER ADM N Jani tori al 787. 50 1, 615. 45
5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70430- WATER ADM N MFD Lease 427.62 3,550.91
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70510- WATER ADM N Repr/ M nc 994. 00 3,550.91
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70611- WATER ADM N Printing a 6, 904. 83 3,550.91
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70632- WATER ADM N Pr of essi on 47. 52 3,550.91
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70641- WATER ADM N Tenpor ary 1, 496. 11 3, 550. 91
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70690- WATER ADM N Ot her Purc 137. 63 3,550.91
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71017- WATER ADM N Post age 7,940. 26 88, 815. 87
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71340- WATER ADM N Tel econtun 334. 47 88, 815. 87
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70220- WATER TRANS Ot her Pr of 1, 967.19 1, 093, 488. 87
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70510- WATER TRANS Repr/ M nc 20. 88 1, 093, 488. 87
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70550- WATER TRANS Repr/ M nc 1,643. 34 1, 093, 488. 87
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70650- WATER TRANS Landfill & 614. 09 1, 093, 488. 87
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-70690- WATER TRANS Ot her Purc 340. 27 1, 093, 488. 87
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71024- WATER TRANS Jani tori al 462. 00 270, 905. 08
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssi on 5010-500-50120-910- 71080- WATER TRANS Mai nt enanc 1, 332.99 270, 905. 08
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5010 50100120 WAater Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71190- WATER TRANS O her Supp 2,334.97 270, 905. 08
5010 50100120 WAter Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 71320- WATER TRANS El ectricit 24, 898. 39 270, 905. 08
5010 50100120 Water Transmni ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 71340- WATER TRANS Tel econmun 405. 12 270, 905. 08
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70050- WATER PURE Engi neeri ng 2,138. 50 253, 840. 84
5010 50100130 WAter Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70220- WATER PURE O her Prof 4,154, 84 253, 840. 84
5010 50100130 WAter Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70410- WATER PURE Janitori al 124. 89 253, 840. 84
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70550- WATER PURE Reﬁr/hﬁnc I 116. 48 253, 840. 84
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70590- WATER PURE O her Re a| 2,725. 67 253, 840. 84
5010 50100130 WAter Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70650- WATER PURE Landfill 1, 525. 48 253, 840. 84
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70690- WATER PURE O her Purch 2,965. 67 253, 840. 84
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71010- WATER PURE O fice Supp 471. 15 508. 87
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71017- WATER PURE Post age 73.81 508. 87
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71080- WATER PURE Mai nt enance 1,711. 24 508. 87
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71190- WATER PURE O her Suppl 9, 590. 33 508. 87
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71320- WATER PURE El ectricity 28, 298. 48 508. 87
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71330- WATER PURE Wt er 33.68 508. 87
5010 50100130 WAter Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71340- WATER PURE Tel econmuni 286. 83 508. 87
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71720- WATER PURE WAt er Chem 29, 136. 96 508. 87
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 54430- LAKE MNT Property/ Faci 1, 100. 00 .00
5010 50100140 Lake WMai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70220- LAKE MNT O her Prof an 2,430. 00 360, 615. 34
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70430- LAKE MNT MFD Lease 142. 32 360, 615. 34
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70590- LAKE MNT O her Repair 65. 79 360, 615. 34
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70650- LAKE MNT Landfill & Re 3, 180. 89 360, 615. 34
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70690- LAKE MNT O her Purchas 1, 384. 43 360, 615. 34
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 71024- LAKE MNT Janitorial Su 498. 37 38,481. 46
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 71320- LAKE MNT El ectricity 618. 20 38, 481. 46
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910- 71340- LAKE MNT Tel ecommuni ca 34.75 38, 481. 46
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910- 70220- WATER METER O her Prof 3,720. 00 21,510. 67
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71190- WATER METER O her Supp 1, 538. 65 435, 926. 59
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71730- WATER METER Meters 47, 834. 65 435, 926. 59

FUND TOTAL 221, 382. 64

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46

5110 5110 Sewer 5110- 000- 00000- 000- 20510- SEVER Four Seasons 39.79
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70050- SEVER Eng|neer|n? Serv 13, 366. 75 101, 435. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110- 510- 51100- 920- 70550- SEVER Repr/Mnc I'nfras 50, 282. 32 101, 435. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71081- SEVER Concr et e 8, 376. 86 36, 949. 04
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71084- SEVER Nggre ate Rock / 5, 803. 88 36, 949. 04
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71123- SEVER Manhol'e and Inle 1, 208. 89 36, 949. 04
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 71124- SEVER Sewer Repair Pip 2, 265. 80 36, 949. 04
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 71190- SEVER Ot her Suppl i es 197.41 36, 949. 04
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 71320- SEVER El ectricity 3, 005. 05 36, 949. 04
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71330- SEVER Wt er 77.95 36, 949. 04
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110- 510- 51100- 920- 72550- SEVER Sewer Const and 345, 277. 22 -553, 041. 14

FUND TOTAL 429, 901. 92

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46

87



i - ] L ik e
. . LF
T

|\,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e ——— = s —— T
B ... -
08/ 17/ 2016 11:43 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 77
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5310 5310 St orm Wat er 5310- 000- 00000- 000- 20510- SW Four Seasons 34.52
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930-70220- STORM WATER O her Pr of 371. 25 96, 413. 09
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100- 930- 70550- STORM WATER Repr/ M nc 27,532. 98 96, 413. 09
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71081- STORM WATER Concrete S 8, 449. 54 -73,341.78
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930- 71084- STORM WATER Aggr Rock/ 5,376. 17 -14,902. 74
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930-71123- STORM WATER Manhol e & 1, 810. 89 -14,902.74
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930-71124- STORM WATER Sewer Repa 2, 265. 80 -14,902. 74
5310 53103100 Storm Water Cperat 5310-530-53100-930-71190- STORM WATER O her Supp 197. 41 -14,902. 74
FUND TOTAL 46, 038. 56
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
5440 5440 Solid Waste 5440- 000- 00000- 000- 20510- SOL WASTE Four Seasons 285. 00
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540- 54400-940- 70641- SOL WASTE Tenporary Se 3,770. 40 20, 832. 61
5440 54404400 Solid Waste QOperat 5440-540- 54400- 940- 70650- SOL WASTE Landfill & R 67, 338. 85 60, 780. 67
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Qperat 5440-540-54400-940- 70652- SOL WASTE Bul k Di sposa 18, 729. 13 85, 813. 26
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70655- SCL WASTE Brush Di spos 32,462. 64 50, 491. 28
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Qperat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70690- SOL WASTE Ot her Purcha 32, 100. 00 60, 780. 67
FUND TOTAL 154, 686. 02

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46

5560 55605600 Abr aham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 70510- PARKI NG Repr/ M nc 113. 00 1, 209. 18

LI NC
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 70540- LI NC PARKI NG Repr/ M nc 1, 470. 29 1, 209. 18
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550-55600- 950- 71320- LI NC PARKI NG El ectri ci 4,115. 17 -5,509. 59
5560 55605600 Abr aham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550-55600- 950- 71330- LI NC PARKI NG Wat er 143. 32 -5,509. 59
FUND TOTAL 5,841.78

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46

5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70430- HGC MFD Lease 36.35 36, 500. 64
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70542- HGC ReEr/hAnc Non- Fl ee 1,792. 23 36, 500. 64
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70590- HGC Ot her Repair and M 932. 56 36, 500. 64
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70660- HGC Arnored Car Servic 216. 03 36, 500. 64
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71010- HGC O fice Supplies 170. 85 43, 420. 30
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71190- HGC Ot her Supplies 565. 25 43, 420. 30
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71320- HCGC El ectricity 1, 809. 95 43, 420. 30
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71330- HGC Wat er 15, 746. 30 43, 420. 30
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 71340- HGC Tel econmuni cati ons 17. 23 43, 420. 30
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71750- HGC Bever ages 315. 70 43, 420. 30
5640 56406400 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71760- HGC Soft Drinks 499. 21 43, 420. 30
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71770- HGC Snack Shop 769. 90 43, 420. 30
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71780- HGC Pro Shop 1,077.18 43, 420. 30
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70430- PVGC MFD Lease 42. 42 15, 498. 07
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DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016

5640 56406410 Col f Operations
5640 56406410 Col f Operations
5640 56406410 Gol f Operati ons
5640 56406410 Gol f Operations
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations
5640 56406410 Col f Operations
5640 56406410 Gol f Operati ons
5640 56406410 Gol f Operations
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations
5640 56406410 Col f Operations
5640 56406410 Gol f Operati ons
5640 56406410 Gol f Operations
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations
5640 56406420 Col f Operations
5640 56406420 Gol f Operati ons
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations
5640 56406420 Col f Operations
5640 56406420 Col f Operations
5640 56406420 Gol f Operati ons
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations
5640 56406420 Col f Operations
5640 56406420 Col f Operations
5640 56406420 Gol f Operati ons
5640 56406420 Col f Operations
5640 56406420 Col f Operations
5640 56406420 Col f Operations
5640 56406420 Gol f Operati ons
5640 56406420 Col f Operations
5640 56406420 Col f Operations
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002
5710 57107110 City Col i
5710 57107110 City Col i seum
5710 57107110 City Col
5710 57107110 City Col

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002

- 5640-560-56410-960- 70510-
- 5640-560-56410- 960- 70542-
- 5640-560-56410- 960- 70590-
- 5640-560-56410- 960- 70660-
- 5640-560-56410-960- 71024-
- 5640-560-56410- 960- 71190-
- 5640-560-56410-960- 71320-
- 5640-560-56410-960- 71330-
- 5640-560-56410- 960- 71340-
- 5640-560-56410- 960- 71750-
- 5640-560-56410-960- 71760-
- 5640-560-56410-960- 71770-
- 5640-560-56410-960- 71780-
- 5640-560-56420- 960- 70430-
- 5640-560-56420- 960- 70510-
- 5640-560-56420- 960- 70542-
- 5640-560-56420- 960- 70590-
- 5640-560-56420- 960- 70610-
- 5640-560-56420- 960- 70631-
- 5640-560-56420- 960- 70660-
- 5640-560-56420-960- 71017-
- 5640-560-56420- 960- 71024-
- 5640-560-56420-960- 71190-
- 5640-560-56420-960- 71320-
- 5640-560-56420- 960- 71330-
- 5640-560-56420- 960- 71340-
- 5640-560-56420- 960- 71750-
- 5640-560-56420-960- 71760-
- 5640-560-56420-960- 71770-
- 5640-560-56420- 960- 71780-

BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46

5710-570-57110-970- 70090-
5710-570-57110-970- 70220-
5710-570-57110- 970- 70510-
5710-570-57110- 970- 70540-

BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46

6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990-70716-
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990-70717-

6020 60200240 Denta
6020 60200250 Vi sion

6020- 620- 60240- 990- 70717-
6020- 620- 60250- 990- 70719-

6020 60200290 M scel | aneous Bene 6020- 620- 60290- 990- 62110-

89

AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
PVGC Repr/ M nc Buil din 256. 55 15, 498. 07
PVGC Repr/Mnc Non-Fl e 2,872.87 15, 498. 07
PVGC Ot her Repair and 2,140. 31 15, 498. 07
PVGC Arnored Car Servi 216.04 15, 498. 07
PVGC Jani torial Suppli 314. 05 26, 386. 85
PVGC O her Supplies 1, 405. 13 26, 386. 85
PVGC El ectricity 4,240. 12 26, 386. 85
PVGC VWt er 542. 76 26, 386. 85
PVGC Tel ecomruni cati on 18. 36 26, 386. 85
PVGC Bever ages 451.70 26, 386. 85
PVGC Soft Drinks 756. 38 26, 386. 85
PVGC Snack Shop 1,271.18 26, 386. 85
PVGC Pro Shop 2,097.16 26, 386. 85
DGC MFD Lease S 103. 03 65, 247. 72
DGC Repr/ M nc Buil di ng 19. 86 65, 247. 72
DGC Reﬁr/hknc Non- Fl ee 181.01 65, 247. 72
DGC Ot her Repair and M 2,348. 37 65, 247. 72
DGC Adverti sing 793. 50 65, 247. 72
DGC Menber shi p Dues 302. 00 65, 247. 72
DGC Arnored Car Servic 216. 03 65, 247. 72
DCC Post age. ) 91. 38 58, 254. 98
DGC Janitorial Supplie 158. 34 58, 254. 98
DCGC Ot her Supplies 200. 00 58, 254. 98
DGC El ectricity 4,398. 60 58, 254. 98
DGC Wat er 658. 79 58, 254. 98
DGC Tel econmuni cati ons 51. 86 58, 254. 98
DCGC Bever ages 450. 05 58, 254. 98
DGC Soft Drinks 1,562.76 58, 254. 98
DGC Snack Shop 1,762. 35 58, 254. 98
DGC Pro Shop 9, 948. 60 58, 254. 98

FUND TOTAL 63, 820. 30
COLI SEUM Audi ting Serv 2,145. 00 -65,575. 90
COLI SEUM Ot her Prof/Te 2,092. 50 -65,575. 90
COLI SEUM Repr/ M nc _Bui 2,834.19 - 65, 575. 90
CCOLI SEUMRepr/ M nc Equi 195. 00 - 65,575. 90
FUND TOTAL 7,266. 69

EMP BCBS | ndi vi dual St 21, 002. 36 1, 069, 999. 43
EMP BCBS d ai ns Paid 372, 769. 85 1, 069, 999. 43
EMP DENTAL O ainms Paid 39, 454. 17 29, 834. 33
EMP VI SI ON Preniuns Pa 14, 353. 81 2,617.92
EMP M SC Goup Life In 6,415. 79 2,208.52
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
6020 60200290 M scel | aneous Bene 6020-620-60290-990- 70220- EMP M SC O her Prof an 4,289.74 .00
FUND TOTAL 458, 285. 72
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
6028 60280210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6028-628-60210-990-57213- RET BCBS Contr from Fo 565. 00 .00
6028 60280210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6028-628-60210-990-70716- RET BCBS | ndi vi dual St 3, 036. 40 -87,843. 25
6028 60280210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6028-628-60210-990-70717- RET BCBS d ai ns Pai d 17, 863. 56 -87,843. 25
6028 60280250 Vi sion 6028- 628- 60250- 990- 70719- RET VI SI ON Preni uns Pa 3,474. 21 -3,679.81
6028 60280260 RET Medi care Suppl 6028-628-60260-990-57213- RET MED SUPPL Contr Fo 439. 00 .00
6028 60280260 RET Medi care Suppl 6028-628-60260-990-70719- RET MED SUPPL Prem uns 17,174.91 13, 940. 55
6028 60280290 M scel | aneous Bene 6028-628-60290-990-62110- RET M SC Group Life In 167. 20 35. 00
FUND TOTAL 42,720. 28
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 70030- JM SCOTT Dental Servic 283.50 82, 443. 96
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 70520- JM SCOTT Repr/Mnc Lic 34. 65 82, 443. 96
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500-71070- JM SCOTT Gas and Di ese 30.72 3,439.77
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 71340- JM SCOTT Tel ecommuni ca 54. 90 3,439.77
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 75070- JM SCOTT To Township 4,248. 75 16, 726. 79
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 79090- JM SCOTT Prescription 1, 349. 67 24,771. 62
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 79980- JM SCOTT Speci al Progr 23. 99 28,851. 73
FUND TOTAL 6, 026. 18
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
__ _CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 2.791,291.09 __
GRAND_TOTAL 2,791, 291.09

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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DATE: 08/ 22/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 08222016 AMOUNT: $ 4,430.58

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10022 BF Conm Devel op Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1238 EXPERI AN 00002 INV 08/22/2016 CD1704031551 154729
1 22402430 70690 51000 CD- Rehab Purch Serv 28.95
I nvoi ce Net 28. 95
CHECK TOTAL 28.95 -
37 FEDERAL EXPRESS INV 08/22/ 2016 5-487-97602 154730
1 22402410 71017 50000 CD-Adm n Post age 26. 29
I nvoi ce Net 26. 29
CHECK TOTAL 26. 29 -
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 INV 08/22/2016 106433 154731
1 22402430 79020 51000 CD- Rehab Loans 1, 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 300. 00 -
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHI NG 00001 INV 08/22/2016 111-60072323 7/16 CD 155441
1 22402410 70610 50000 CD- Admi n Adverti se 318. 84
I nvoi ce Net 318. 84
CHECK TOTAL 318. 84 -
302 PERSONAL ASS|I STANCE TE 00001 I NV 08/22/2016 08102016A 154927
1 22402460 79130 58500 CD- Cont Ca Grants 1, 378. 25
I nvoi ce Net 1, 378. 25
302 PERSONAL ASS|I STANCE TE 00001 INV 08/22/2016 08102016B 154928
1 22402460 79130 58500 CD- Cont Ca Grants 1 378. 25
I nvoi ce Net 378. 25
CHECK TOTAL 2,756.50 -
6 | NvO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 4,430. 58 4,430. 58

CASH_ACCOUNT _BAL ANCE 14,551, 97
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

08/17/2016 11:33

fwatts | CHECK RUN S

bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
MVARY

CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/2016

P 3
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 09/15/2016

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2240 22402410 CD - Administratio 2240-224-22410-800-70610- 50000 CD ADM N Advertising 318. 84 4,701. 07
2240 22402410 CD - Administratio 2240-224-22410-800-71017-50000 CD ADM N Post age 26. 29 1, 440. 36
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitatio 2240-224-22430-800-70690- 51000 CD REHAB O her Purchas 28. 95 185, 856. 66
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitati o 2240-224-22430-800-79020- 51000 CD REHAB Loans 1, 300. 00 185, 856. 66
2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800-79130- 58500 CD CCC - PLAN 2,756. 50 .00

FUND TOTAL 4, 430. 58

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10022 BALANCE 14, 551. 97
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 4,430, 58
GRAND_TOTAL 4,430, 58

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

08/ 17/ 2016 11: 34 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 08/ 22/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 08222016 AMOUNT: $ 39,527.58

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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.l

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR Taaa——
08/ 17/ 2016 11: 34 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
766 BLUE BEACON | NTERNATI O 00000 INV 08/22/2016 2115656 154688
1 23103100 70520 10000 Libr M& O RepMaint V 44. 00
I nvoi ce Net 44. 00
CHECK TOTAL 44, 00 -
840 CDWLLC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 DVvS6211 155376
1 23103100 71013 Libr M& O Com Supp 71.62
I nvoi ce Net 71.62
CHECK TOTAL 71.62 -
1497 CENGAGE LEARN NG 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 58471513 155361
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 97. 46
I nvoi ce Net 97. 46
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 58471685 155362
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 46. 48
I nvoi ce Net 46. 48
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG 001 EFT 08/22/2016 58462000 155363
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 28.79
I nvoi ce Net 28.79
CHECK TOTAL 172.73 -
376 CHI CAGO TRI BUNE 00001 INV 08/22/2016 601605927312016 155356
1 23103100 71420 Libr M& O Periodicls 481. 00
I nvoi ce Net 481. 00
CHECK TOTAL 481. 00 -
3064 CIRBN LLC 0000 INV 08/22/2016 4899 155503
1 23103100 71340 10000 Li br M & O Tel ecom 420. 33
I nvoi ce Net 420. 33
CHECK TOTAL 420. 33 I
574 CUW NS M D STATES POW 00001 INV 08/22/2016 003- 742564 155541
1 23103100 70520 10000 Libr M& O RepMaint V 207. 38
I nvoi ce Net 207. 38
CHECK TOTAL 207. 38 -
698 DELL NMARKETI NG LP 00001 INV 08/22/2016 XK17796N9 154685
1 23103100 71013 Libr M& O Com Supp 4,907. 98
I nvoi ce Net 4,907. 98
CHECK TOTAL 4,907. 98 -
999024 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL COM 0000 INV 08/22/2016 M LLER, 09/11/2016 154691
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li br M & O Purch Serv 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 — el
999012 EM LY W LSON 00000 INV 08/22/2016 W [ SON 08/ 2016 154686
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
08/ 17/ 2016 11:34 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 23103100 70630 10000 Libr M& O Travel 5.40
I nvoi ce Net 5.40
CHECK TOTAL 5.40 -
999012 ROB CARRALL 00000 INV 08/22/2016 CARROLL 07/2016 154648
1 23103100 70630 10000 Libr M& O Travel 10. 80
I nvoi ce Net 10. 80
CHECK TOTAL 10. 80 -
1478 FI NDAVAY WORLD LLC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 191358 154653
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 959. 88
I nvoi ce Net 959. 88
1478 FI NDAVAY WORLD LLC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 191360 154654
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Mtrl 48. 11
I nvoi ce Net 48. 11
1478 FI NDAVAY WORID LLC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 192599 155507
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 170. 97
I nvoi ce Net 170. 97
CHECK TOTAL 1,178.96 -
40 FOUR SEASONS ASSCOCI ATl 00000 INV 08/22/2016 DUES 6/16 LIB 155429
1 2310 20510 Li brary MO  Four Seasn 171. 00
I nvoi ce Net 171. 00
CHECK TOTAL 171. 00 -
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 010610-5 08/ 2016 154676
1 23103100 71340 10000 Libr M& O Tel ecom 694. 69
I nvoi ce Net 694. 69
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 032890-5 08/ 2016 154678
1 23103100 71340 10000 Libr M& O Tel ecom 132. 08
I nvoi ce Net 132.08
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 08/22/2016 021787-5 08/ 2016 155540
1 23103100 71340 10000 Libr M& O Tel ecom 155. 84
I nvoi ce Net 155. 84
CHECK TOTAL 982. 61 -
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 08/22/2016 94203320 155365
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Mtrl 14.10
I nvoi ce Net 14.10
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 08/22/2016 94128999 155366
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 3.30
I nvoi ce Net 3.30
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 08/22/2016 94072426 155368
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 3.30
I nvoi ce Net 3.30
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 08/22/2016 94072425 155371
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 9.59
I nvoi ce Net 9.59
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
08/ 17/ 2016 11:34 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 4
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08222016 08/22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 30. 29 -
2068 LI BRARY IDEAS LLC 00002 INV 08/22/2016 52140 155573
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 17,124. 00
I nvoi ce Net 17,124. 00
CHECK TOTAL 17,124. 00 S —
3805 M DAMERI CA BOOKS 00001 INV 08/22/2016 388815 155496
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 805. 06
I nvoi ce Net 805. 06
CHECK TOTAL 805. 06 -
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 94192117 154428
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 24. 99
I nvoi ce Net 24. 99
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 94192119 154647
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 25.99
I nvoi ce Net 25. 99
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 94191987 154664
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 69. 21
I nvoi ce Net 69. 21
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 94212368 155358
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 64. 44
I nvoi ce Net 64. 44
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 000 INV 08/22/2016 94224528 155509
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 334. 38
I nvoi ce Net 334. 38
CHECK TOTAL 519.01 -
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 08/22/2016 081241- 00 154651
1 23103100 71024 Libr M& O Janit Supp 125. 40
I nvoi ce Net 125. 40
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 000 INV 08/22/2016 081180- 00 154652
1 23103100 71024 Libr M& O Janit Supp 48. 35
I nvoi ce Net 48. 35
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 08/22/2016 081279- 00 154663
1 23103100 71024 Libr M& O Janit Supp 48. 35
I nvoi ce Net 48. 35
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 08/22/2016 081388- 00 155485
1 23103100 71024 Libr M& O Janit Supp 267. 15
I nvoi ce Net 267. 15
CHECK TOTAL 489. 25 S —
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 08/22/2016 IN-1LH 11607214 155482
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M & O Advertise 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 08/22/2016 IN-1LM11607247 155483
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
08/ 17/ 2016 11: 34 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 5
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M& O Advertise 475. 00
I nvoi ce Net 475. 00
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 08/22/2016 IN-1LB-11607316 155484
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M & O Advertise 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 675. 00 -
216 OFFI CEMAX | NC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 592846 155465
1 23103100 71010 10000 Libr M& O Of Supp 54. 40
2 23103100 71015 Libr M& O Copy Supp 361. 80
3 23103100 71024 Libr M& O Janit Supp 22.68
I nvoi ce Net 438. 88
CHECK TOTAL 438. 88 -
2417 OVERDRI VE | NC 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 CD-1018-1027-0801162 155359
1 23103100 71490 Libr M& O Ebook 4,990. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,990. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,990. 00 S —
1558 PILOT MEDIA LLC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 13151-2 154650
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M& O Advertise 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
889 PROQUEST CSA LLC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 70413436 154649
1 23103100 71480 Libr M& O PA Matrl 2,470.00
| nvoi ce Net 2,470. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,470. 00 -
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 1188119048 155373
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 11. 25
I nvoi ce Net 11. 25
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 000 INV 08/22/2016 1088119048 155375
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Mtrl 33.75
I nvoi ce Net 33.75
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 INV 08/22/2016 1088179024 155539
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 26. 25
I nvoi ce Net 26. 25
CHECK TOTAL 71.25 -
708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 1344082 154655
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Mtrl 280. 93
I nvoi ce Net 280. 93
708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00001 INV 08/22/2016 75381965 155364
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 252. 20
I nvoi ce Net 252. 20
CHECK TOTAL 533.13 N I
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08/ 17/ 2016 11: 34 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 6
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 08222016 08/ 22/ 2016 DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3810 ROBERT J W NDT 00000 INV 08/22/2016 09/ 01/ 2016 155534
1 23103100 70690 10000 Libr M& O Purch Serv 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
3650 SCREENVI S| ON 00001 20160401 I NV 08/22/2016 LOC 000116416 155480
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M & O Adverti se 700. 00
I nvoi ce 700. 00
3650 SCREENVI S| ON 00001 20160402 INV 08/22/2016 LOC 000116415 155481
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M& O Advertise 396. 00
I nvoi ce Net 396. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 096. 00 -
1849 TAYLOR PAMELA 00000 INV 08/22/2016 5837 155351
1 23103100 70690 10000 Libr M& O Purch Serv 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
1849 TAYLOR PAMELA 00000 INV 08/22/2016 5860 155354
1 23103100 70690 10000 Libr M& O Purch Serv 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
1751 UNI QUE MANAGEMENT SERV 00001 EFT 08/22/2016 430844 154675
1 23103100 70690 10000 Libr M& O Purch Serv 375. 90
I nvoi ce Net 375. 90
CHECK TOTAL 375. 90 -
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 INV 08/22/2016 834352584 155475
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 86. 06
I nvoi ce Net 86. 06
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 CRM 08/22/ 2016 2500017927 155476
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books -5.06
I nvoi ce Net -5.06
CHECK TOTAL 81. 00 -
2311 WLSON G 0000 INV 08/22/2016 09/ 14/ 2016 155494
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li br M& O Purch Serv 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
CHECK TOTAL 400. 00 S —
55 | NvO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 39, 527. 58 39, 527. 58

CASH ACCOUNT _BAL ANCE 114,913. 96
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fwatts

CHECK RUN: 08222016
FUND ORG

bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
CHECK RUN SUMVARY

08/ 22/ 2016
ACCOUNT

i O

P 7
apwar r nt

Bl e

DUE DATE: 09/ 15/2016

2310 2310 Li brary
2310 23103100 Library
2310 23103100 Library
2310 23103100 Library
2310 23103100 Library
2310 23103100 Library
2310 23103100 Library
2310 23103100 Library
2310 23103100 Library
2310 23103100 Library
2310 23103100 Library
2310 23103100 Library
2310 23103100 Library
2310 23103100 Library
2310 23103100 Library

Mai nt enanc 2310- 000- 00000- 000- 20510-
Mai nt enanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 70520- 10000
Mai nt enanc 2310- 230- 23100- 700- 70610- 10000
Mai nt enanc 2310- 230-23100- 700- 70630- 10000
Mai nt enanc 2310- 230-23100- 700- 70690- 10000
Mai nt enanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71010- 10000
Mai nt enanc 2310- 230- 23100- 700- 71013-
Mai nt enanc 2310- 230-23100- 700- 71015-
Mai nt enanc 2310- 230- 23100- 700- 71024-
Mai nt enanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71340- 10000
Mai nt enanc 2310- 230- 23100- 700- 71420-
Mai nt enanc 2310- 230- 23100- 700- 71430-
Mai nt enanc 2310- 230- 23100- 700- 71470-
Mai nt enanc 2310- 230- 23100- 700- 71480-
Mai nt enanc 2310- 230- 23100- 700- 71490-

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10032 BALANCE 114, 913. 96

AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET

LI B Four Seasons 171. 00
LI B Repr/ M nc Licensed 251. 38 284,892, 34
LI B Adverti si ng 2,071. 00 284,892. 34
LI B Travel 16. 20 284,892. 34
LI B O her Purchased Se 1, 250. 90 284,892. 34
LIB Ofice Supplies 54. 40 284,892, 34
LI B Conput er SuPplles 4,979. 60 284,892. 34
LI B Co | er P | es 361. 80 284, 892. 34
LI B Janltorla Supplie 511. 93 284,892. 34
LI B Tel econmuni cati ons 1, 402. 94 284, 892. 34
LI B Peri odi cal s 481. 00 284,892. 34
LI B Adult Books 1,074. 98 284,892. 34
LI B Audio / Visual WNat 19, 440. 45 284, 892. 34
LI B Public Access Mate 2,470. 00 284, 892. 34
LI B EBooks 4,990. 00 284,892. 34

FUND TOTAL 39, 527. 58
CHECK_RUN_SUVMARY_TOTAL 39, 527.58 __
CRAND_TOTAL 39,527.58 __

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

08/ 09/ 2016 07: 05 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 08/ 09/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 08092016 AMOUNT: $ 1,443.00

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|\\¢/ CITY OF lLOOMINGTONl I S ————————————
ﬂlllﬁ.h_I-_! = m-—
08/ 09/2016 07:05 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08092016 08/09/2016
VENDCR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
21 A TY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 I NV 08/09/2016 ADDL BCPA 8/ 16 154703
1 1001 13324 Gen Fnd BCPA PC 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
21 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 ] I NV 08/09/2016 WIR/ CASHI ER 8/ 16 154704
1 50100110 70642 Wr Admin Recdg Fee 943. 00
I nvoi ce Net 943. 00
CHECK TOTAL 943. 00 -
2 | NVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 1, 443. 00 443. 00

CASH_ACCOUNT_ BALANCE

120, 973 938. 46
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nN1dYDrwVKurNp5joH4YvLR4LDeaCm6ikyAy1Yu79Du2GbhYPQDbS%2BTBYGfFEyp9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nN1dYDrwVKurNp5joH4YvLR4LDeaCm6ikyAy1Yu79Du2GbhYPQDbS%2BTBYGfFEyp9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yYmVNM0LXtMsNFwLc6/lLHErJQOxWEEdKIKDrsY6yylTHrB0Bm04nOhuMOGV/jnEOwz5lfU3U0hKbk7GWYeE2w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=I5gZWheVAvrm/95A114RGWWyhP9P3k7Zhwu7PVvW647iKFzhv8XO9JgJLNFAjKhK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=I5gZWheVAvrm/95A114RGWWyhP9P3k7Zhwu7PVvW647iKFzhv8XO9JgJLNFAjKhK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EBa2anStaVVBOCI0DaOuJPU2PfNxoMKiUoL3AB10xaMs%2BjFZnoHmcrxLnYzWdwxe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EBa2anStaVVBOCI0DaOuJPU2PfNxoMKiUoL3AB10xaMs%2BjFZnoHmcrxLnYzWdwxe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=phOcc8nPU3shvVU8Sfzat2WWW%2BoPSRg0bM9KmJGZur9ehl8nRoTi1IoiqU6yeLjvQhu7jnUaX3d1y46d0pXF%2BQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JUzlfOzRG8hZ9Rn/G3K5qlAwVA%2BZoGbHWq9PDJ%2Bmf8EkqyBKolRGU24pcBE/o4C1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JUzlfOzRG8hZ9Rn/G3K5qlAwVA%2BZoGbHWq9PDJ%2Bmf8EkqyBKolRGU24pcBE/o4C1&

|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

S T e nEEEEn I T Rl e

_ -. "-.“

- e N _ Err ull“lﬁ

08/ 09/ 2016 07: 05 bCITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 08092016 08/09/2016
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 13324- GF BCPA Petty Cash 500. 00
FUND TOTAL 500. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-70642- WATER ADM N Recordi ng 943. 00 3,550.91
FUND TOTAL 943. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 1,443.00
GRAND_TOTAL 1, 443. 00

** END OF REPORT

- CGenerated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

08/ 11/ 2016 11: 26 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 08/ 11/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 08112016 AMOUNT: $ 750.00

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e mmEme I o s e——
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08/11/2016 11:26 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF Ceneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08112016 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
154991

EFT 08/11/2016

DI R RETREAT 8/ 16

3593 THOVAS CONNOLLY & PHEL 00001
1 10011110 70220 Adm n G h PT Sv 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
CHECK TOTAL 750. 00 -
750. 00 750. 00

CHECK RUN TOTAL

1 INVO CES
CASH_ACCOUNT _ BAL ANCE

120,973, 938. 46
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Iv7iZqjEl2m3uST2EyBxF33lLAZ5UTOxWh4%2B84hvk%2BkpzMHV%2B9Pd6uO5sDZBUjos&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Iv7iZqjEl2m3uST2EyBxF33lLAZ5UTOxWh4%2B84hvk%2BkpzMHV%2B9Pd6uO5sDZBUjos&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xqBbVP9DQlYqOMh6QSRVqc8JwWQj37ncWl75L/yf0JJgSQUiZc2cHVdsTRSycjjtBkf7fuLt%2BKzSGoOIqwaT8w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CEDh8VVbchBMfZ25B8kJJF/306vLPIX9AvIYWG9QeRcONYsNu3itHobbNip3m9Jp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CEDh8VVbchBMfZ25B8kJJF/306vLPIX9AvIYWG9QeRcONYsNu3itHobbNip3m9Jp&

|\ | cirv of sLoomingTON | -.,E——— e = ._—
=R m_ - -

08/ 11/ 2016 11: 26 || T, OF BLOCM NGTON, 1L P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt

CHECK RUN: 08112016 08/11/2016

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10011110 Admi nistration 1001-110-11110- 100- 70220- ADM N Gt her Prof and T 750. 00 205, 503. 32
FUND TOTAL 750. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 750. 00
GRAND_TOTAL 750. 00

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

08/ 12/ 2016 12: 14 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 08/ 12/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 08122016 AMOUNT: $ 1,000.00

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|@ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | S TN ST T R Ve T " WU W
| eSS e,
08/12/2016 12:14 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08122016 08/12/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
102 POSTMVASTER BLOOM NGTON 00000 INV 08/12/2016 REC BRO MAI L- 8-20-16 153964
1 10014112 71017 Recreation Post age 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 000. 00 -
CHECK RUN TOTAL 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00

1 INVO CES
CASH_ACCOUNT _ BAL ANCE

120, 973.938. 46
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=E1Ip/ALHSYI5AdLRWq8EjTNIZhd9Evi1w5ItiiDUHvS08xaJUFxNAyr8F65j7Did&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=E1Ip/ALHSYI5AdLRWq8EjTNIZhd9Evi1w5ItiiDUHvS08xaJUFxNAyr8F65j7Did&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NYfLT%2BAe2cA69GvxuJiX9XyM1P5rOEsXp3ZEuoiTSDvfsuvPVkdvG%2B3Z6mbQPfLakTbX22R2HlkDlLJCjR%2BAU2LM/HQa9nem5Htp4qE5bmw=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tNzIMq5FSUIH0s%2BfqfyBV9DH%2BeI1GeHAzMVZOzDVWjY0DoPxtOR0Fcw6jFNZ2IZN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tNzIMq5FSUIH0s%2BfqfyBV9DH%2BeI1GeHAzMVZOzDVWjY0DoPxtOR0Fcw6jFNZ2IZN&

|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

T TEEEETT -_—_— *‘m

08/12/2016 12:14 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 08122016 08/12/2016

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141- 14112- 700- 71017- REC Post age 1, 000. 00 17,737. 24

FUND TOTAL 1, 000. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 1, 000. 00
GRAND_TOTAL 1, 000. 00

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

08/ 16/ 2016 09: 09 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 08/ 16/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 08162016 AMOUNT: $ 157.78

City of Bloom ngton Check Run

110



Tl TTTT e SEawat

|@ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | I T e e
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08/ 16/ 2016 09: 09 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 08162016 08/ 16/2016
VENDCR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999003 EDGAR JOHNSON 00000 ) INV 08/16/2016 REND 708 WM LL 155537
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sal e 157.78
I nvoi ce Net 157.78
CHECK TOTAL 157.78 -
157.78 157.78

CHECK RUN TOTAL

1 INVO CES
CASH_ACCOUNT _ BAL ANCE

120,973, 938. 46
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VUbXsaYXeGHCSHi%2BDQjoUbYqGQ5S1vRHHIYf596ZtOclfEhrDs0u/wJNjk430zqO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VUbXsaYXeGHCSHi%2BDQjoUbYqGQ5S1vRHHIYf596ZtOclfEhrDs0u/wJNjk430zqO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y9pw3PFP7reI3V%2BYwtf7/rWDm2J1VPb74yV5ZuOq7mXH5W4NfINyNOK5AsgIWsUhXBQzBqdJR0d3hkaiJB5z3w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=K3I7Ufw%2BryOn%2BMqwDvQAaoxeS3STy2GwN1q19kXLLFw2rizonkDHZpGr4w9BZL69&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=K3I7Ufw%2BryOn%2BMqwDvQAaoxeS3STy2GwN1q19kXLLFw2rizonkDHZpGr4w9BZL69&

|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

08/ 16/ 2016 09: 09 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 08162016 08/16/2016

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-54101- WATER ADM N Met ered WA 157.78 .00

FUND TOTAL 157.78

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 157.78
GRAND_TOTAL 157. 78

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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Desc. of Org-Object-Project
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN Membership Dues
ADMIN Office Supplies
ADMIN Oth Purchased Serv
ADMIN Periodicals

ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Telecomm

ADMIN Telecomm
AQUAITCS Food

AQUAITCS Food

AQUATICS Janitorial Supplies
AQUATICS Janitorial Supplies
AQUATICS Other Supplies
AQUATICS Repr/Mtnc Building

Merchant Name

IL Municipal League
IL Municipal League
National League Of
IL Municipal League
Station 220 Inc
Station 220 Inc
Station 220 Inc
Marcos Pizza
Rosie's Pub

Coffee Hound
Jimmy John's
Station 220 Inc
Biaggi's

Station 220 Inc
Icma Online Purchases
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Cops

Internation

Jimmy John's
Applebees

Jimmy John's

Jewel

Jimmy John's
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Wal-Mart
Wal-Mart

Lowes

Wal-Mart

Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Commerce PCard July 2016

Amount

R V27N Vo S Vo TR Vo S V0 SR V0 S V0 R V0 SV R V0 R ¥ RV SV T V2 S Vo S Vo T Vo S V0 SRV 0 I ¥ RV IV SV R Vs SV R V0 R Vo RV B Vo R Vo S V3

310.00
165.00
545.00
310.00
32.75
50.00
37.00
68.46
21.00
4.00
167.07
43.00
38.76
39.00
150.00
48.25
21.00
12.95
16.54
43.60
19.00
32.94
16.54
53.18
80.54
49.23
75.78
27.96
45.42
135.20
49.90
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Date
07/13/16
07/13/16
07/14/16
07/19/16
07/01/16
06/30/16
07/11/16
07/12/16
07/13/16
07/16/16
07/14/16
07/21/16
07/22/16
07/29/16
07/07/16
07/25/16
07/19/16
07/29/16
07/06/16
07/11/16
07/12/16
07/15/16
07/18/16

Notes

IML Reg - D.Hauman

IML Reg - M. Mwilambwe

NLC Reg - D.Hauman

IML Reg - T.Renner

Business lunch T. Renner

Business lunch for T. Renner, B.Schultz, A.Schultz
Business lunch T.Renner & A.Aldag

CC light meal

Business lunch T.Renner & S.0'Rourke
Business meeting T.Renner & C.Koos
Downtown Development lunch meeting
Business lunch T.Renner & D.Hauman
Business lunch T.Renner & J.Protzman
Business lunch T.Renner & J.Haney
ICMA membership M.Hon

IPad Case & Screen Protector

Invoice 71460 Dated 6/30/16 Archival Processes
ICMA Materials

Business lunch D.Hales & D.Crutcher
Business lunch D.Hales & P.Hurd
Business lunch D.Hales & D.Sage

Office beverages

Business lunch D.Hales & D.Crutcher

07/13/16 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
07/29/16 Verizon Wireless Charges
07/08/16 Supplies for the Pools

07/29/16 Supplies for the Pools

07/12/16 Supplies for the Pools

07/12/16 Supplies for the Pools

07/25/16 Supplies for the Pools

07/26/16 Supplies for the Pools



AQUATICS Telecomm
BCPA Advertising

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Janitorial Supplies
BCPA Membership Dues
BCPA Office Supplies

BCPA Other Prof & Tech Serv

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Facebk Teprgawlk2
Facebk Veprgawlk2
Erics Restaurant
Windy City Weiners
D.P. Dough

Kroger

Healthy In A Hu
Curbside Grillin®
Times Past Inn

Hy Vee

Kroger

Hy Vee

Lucca Grill Inc

Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Subway

Hy Vee

Kroger

Hy Vee

Kroger

Lucca Grill Inc
Lowes

Lowes

Jewel

Arts Midwest
Lowes

Dennys Doughnuts

BCPA Other Prof & Tech Serv
BCPA Other Prof & Tech Serv
BCPA Other Prof & Tech Serv
BCPA Other Supplies
BCPA Other Supplies
BCPA Other Supplies

Jimmy John's

Hy Vee

Guitar Remedies
Party City
Target
Walgreens

R V2 I Vo S Vo TR Vo S V0 SRV S V0 ¥ S Vo S V0 T V0 RV RV T V2 I Vo S Vo T V0 S V0 RV R ¥ RV BV R V0 B Vo SV BV V2 S Vo S V) S Vo SV SR Vo R VR Vo 8

85.06
21.66
1.53
22.44
29.17
37.78
6.00
94.00
59.00
1,495.00
281.64
1.27
56.35
63.75
295.86
129.22
36.05
12.54
25.44
46.39
40.97
32.39
53.94
91.78
36.90
425.00
14.98
50.96
55.63
71.96
30.00
42.92
11.66
4.99
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07/29/16 Verizon Wireless Charges

07/31/16 Advertising

07/31/16 Advertising

07/02/16 Crew dinner to avoid meal penalty - Celebrate America rehearsal
06/30/16 Crew food

07/03/16 Crew food for Celebrate America

07/15/16 Jonny Lang Hospitality

07/16/16 Family Day Food

07/16/16 Family Day Food

07/22/16 Volunteer Banquet

07/26/16 Maddie & Tae Lunch and Dinner

07/27/16 Maddie & Tae Lunch and Dinner

07/28/16 Hospitality for Maddie & Tae

07/28/16 Post show food (4 pizzas) for Maddie & Tae
07/13/16 Food/Supplies for Family Fun Day
07/14/16 Supplies/Food for Family Fun Day
07/13/16 Food for Family Fun Day

07/14/16 Supplies/Food for Family Fun Day
07/14/16 Supplies/Food for Family Fun Day
07/14/16 Supplies/Food for Family Fun Day
07/16/16 Snacks for Volunteers - Family Fun Day
07/15/16 Jonny Lang Hospitality

07/25/16 Miller Park Summer Theatre Stage Supplies
07/27/16 Miller Park Summer Theatre Stage Supplies
07/25/16 Maintenance Supplies

07/11/16 Arts Midwest Conference Registration
07/07/16 Office supplies

07/17/16 Break Food for Family Day

07/16/16 Family Fun Day Food

07/26/16 Hospitality for Maddie and Tae

07/15/16 Amp Tubes

07/13/16 Decorations for Family Fun Day

07/14/16 Supplies for Family Fun Day

07/15/16 Family Fun Day Supplies



BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Postage

BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Special Program Expens
BCPA Special Program Expens
BCPA Special Program Expens
BCPA Special Program Expens
BCPA Special Program Expens
BCPA Special Program Expens
BCPA Special Program Expens
BCPA Special Program Expens
BCPA Special Program Expens
BCPA Special Program Expens
BCPA Special Program Expens
BCPA Special Program Expens
BCPA Special Program Expens
BCPA Special Program Expens
BCPA Special Program Expens
BCPA Special Program Expens
BCPA Special Program Expens
BCPA Uniform Supp & Maint
BS Other Supplies

BS Periodicals

Oriental Trading Co
Directpromotionals
Directpromotionals
Party City

Kroger

Wm Supercenter
Kroger

B & B Awards & Recogn
B & B Awards & Recogn
FedEx

Menards Normal IL
Republic Services Trash
Menards Normal IL
Tractor-Supply-Co
Flingers Pizza Pub
Avanti's Italian Rest
Avanti's Italian Rest
Mugsys Pub Blm
Target

Hobby-Lobby
Walgreens

Jimmy John's

Kroger

Kroger

Kroger

Grand Ball Costumes
Schnucks

Party City

Lowes

Hy Vee

Walgreens

B & B Awards & Recogn
Security Equipment Cor
Int'l Code Council Inc

R V2T Vo S Vo TR U A ¥ SV S V0 ¥ S Vo S Vo R Vo S Ve VO V2 N Vo S Vo T Vo S Vo S V0 SR U A V0 RV RV T V2 S Vo S Vo T V0 SV SV B Vo SV SRV R Vo R Vo 8

93.83
277.49
35.25
20.94
150.00
464.62
60.45
39.00
13.00
10.92
65.84
379.17
242.34
43.98
59.94
148.50
249.00
98.10
19.98
10.46
16.59
54.31
1.98
19.14
6.48
2,169.00
62.00
9.99
83.27
10.99
6.18
23.80
103.41
78.95
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06/30/16 Decorations for volunteer banquet
07/09/16 Supplies for volunteer banquet
07/19/16 Volunteer Banquet

07/21/16 Volunteer Banquet

07/20/16 Volunteer Banquet

07/21/16 Volunteer Banquet

07/28/16 Concessions

07/20/16 Volunteer Banquet

07/26/16 BCPA Volunteer Plaque

07/07/16 Shipping for ETC

07/21/16 Bungees and Squeegees

07/10/16 Monthly garbage pick up

07/14/16 Cushion clamp and pop up canopy tents
07/12/16 Wheels for hand truck

07/26/16 Miller Park Summer Theatre Crew Dinner
07/30/16 Miller Park Summer Theatre Dinner
07/31/16 Miller Park Summer Theatre Cast and Crew Dinner
07/29/16 Miller Park Summer Theatre Crew Food
07/20/16 Community Engagement Supplies
07/20/16 Miller Park Summer Theater Supplies
07/25/16 Miller Park Summer Theatre Crew Food
07/27/16 Miller Park Summer Theatre Crew Food
07/29/16 Miller Park Summer Theatre Crew Food
07/30/16 Miller Park Summer Theatre Crew Food
07/31/16 Miller Park Summer Theatre Crew Food
07/22/16 Miller Park Summer Theater Costumes
07/28/16 Miller Park Summer Theatre Shout Outs
07/28/16 Miller Park Summer Theatre Costumes and Props
07/06/16 Miller Park Summer Theatre supplies
07/26/16 Miller Park Summer Theatre Food
07/26/16 Miller Park Summer Theatre Props
07/20/16 Employee Name Tags

07/23/16 Protector Dog Spray w/ key ring & Sabre insert practice Spray

07/27/16 IFC Code books



BS Telecomm

CLERK Rentals

CODE ENF Other Supplies
CODE ENF Prof Developm
CODE ENF Prof Developm
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Equip Oth
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Equip Oth
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Equip Oth
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Equip Oth
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Equip Oth
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Equip Oth
COMM CNTR Member Dues
COMM CNTR Office Supplies
COMM CNTR Oth Prof & Tech
COMM CNTR Other Supplies
COMM CNTR Prof Develop
COMM CNTR Prof Develop
COMM CNTR Prof Develop
COMM CNTR Telecomm

DGC Other Supplies

DGC Pro Shop

DGC Telecomm

ENG ADMIN Other Supplies
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop

ENG ADMIN Prof Develop

ENG ADMIN Rep/Mtn Equip O
ENG ADMIN Telecomm

FAC MAINT Janitorial Supplies
FAC MAINT Janitorial Supplies
FAC MAINT Maint & Repair
FAC MAINT Maint & Repair
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Building

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

PBI Leasedequipment
Security Equipment Cor
ICC Online Training
NCS Itl Cde Council Ex
Connor Company
Advance Auto Parts
Winsupply Blm

Jhnstne Spply Of BIm
Prof'l Electric Mot
Connor Company

Nat'l Academy Of EMD
SKC Communication Prod
Magic Touch Salon
Magic Touch Salon
Paypal IllinoisAPC
Paypal IPSTA

Apco International Inc
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Wm Supercenter
Gloveit, LLC

Comcast Chicago

Full Source LLC
Eventbrite

Racine Architect Hotel
Batteries Plus

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Farm & Fleet Blm
Ameraproducts Inc
Farm & Fleet Blm

Farm & Fleet BIm

RV2 R Vo Vo S Vo SR V0 S V0 S ¥ S V¥ o S V0 RV o RV T ¥ S V0 BV Vo ¥ SV V0 V0 SV Vo RV SV RV R Vo S Vo SV R Vo Vo SV B Vo R Vo R V)

425.30
2,070.00
103.40
69.00
199.00
214.44
11.99
293.57
59.80
146.57
1,026.74
100.00
360.93

(650.00)
650.00
30.00
224.00
270.18
583.63
44.80
105.51
209.05
57.99

(320.48)
156.08
13.90
42.53
24.11
28.95
15.05
43.48
46.48
53.80
52.87
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07/29/16 Verizon Wireless Charges

07/26/16 Invoice 3100361543 Dated 6/30/16 Postage Machine Rental
07/23/16 Protector Dog Spray with key ring and Sabre inert practice Spray
07/09/16 Building Inspector Practice Exam

07/26/16 Certificate testing for Chris Hazel

07/19/16 Maintenance supplies for the USCC

07/06/16 Puller for boiler pump at USCC

07/22/16 Auto fill valve for HVAC at the USCC

07/19/16 Maintenance supplies for the USCC

07/19/16 Maintenance supplies for the USCC

07/19/16 Maintenance supplies for the USCC

07/18/16 Membership for Darren Wolf

07/20/16 Various radio supplies

07/14/16 Refund of fraudulent charge

07/14/16 Fraudulent charge

07/22/16 Membership for D. Wolf

07/22/16 Registration for D. Wolf for conference
07/28/16 Training materials

07/29/16 Verizon Wireless Charges

07/18/16 Supplies for The Den.

07/26/16 Supplies for the Den

07/07/16 The Den Golf Course cable and internet charges
07/11/16 Safety vests for Adopt a Street program
07/07/16 Canceled (4) conference tickets

07/30/16 Hotel room for training class

07/05/16 Batteries

07/29/16 Verizon Wireless Charges

07/07/16 Toliet Paper Dispenser & Air Freshener
07/05/16 Paper Towels

07/07/16 Toliet Paper Dispenser & Air Freshener
07/01/16 Grease gun & grease

07/20/16 Replace Fire Extinguisher Cabinet - PW
07/18/16 Safety respirator

07/06/16 Paint supplies for Hand rails at Lincoln Garage



FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Building

FIN Office Supplies

FIN Office Supplies

FIN Office Supplies

FIN Office Supplies

FIN Office Supplies

FIN Other Purchased Serv
FIN Printing and Binding
FIN Prof Development
FIN Prof Development
FIN Prof Development
FIN Prof Development
FIN Prof Development
FIN Prof Development
FIN Prof Development

FIRE Community Relations

FIRE Janitorial Supplies
FIRE Janitorial Supplies
FIRE Janitorial Supplies
FIRE Maint & Repair Supp
FIRE Maint & Repair Supp
FIRE Maint & Repair Supp
FIRE Maint & Repair Supp
FIRE Maint & Repair Supp
FIRE Maint & Repair Supp
FIRE Maint & Repair Supp
FIRE Maint & Repair Supp
FIRE Maint & Repair Supp
FIRE Maint & Repair Supp
FIRE Maint & Repair Supp
FIRE Membership Dues
FIRE Other Supplies

Lowes

Winsupply Blm

Lowes

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon.com/Bill
Amazon.com
Amazon.com

Cops

Custom Everything Inc
IEDC Online

Ndc Training

IGFOA

SIUE Emarket

IGFOA

IGFOA

IGFOA

Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Wal-Mart

Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
The International Soci
Wal-Mart

R V2 I Vo S Vo T Vo S V0 SV S V0 V0 RV R Vo T Vo S Vo S V0 T V0 S V0 SV V2 S Vo S Vo S V0 RV N VS Vo N Vo SV SV V2 S Vo S Vo T Vo S Vo R VS Vo S Vo 8

13.25
63.17
43.96
47.98
37.36
5.99
9.98
33.18
21.00
532.50
175.00
1,125.00
150.00
600.00
165.00
150.00
350.00
79.59
9.92
92.30
18.54
1.87
22.48
10.04
37.21
3.18
14.34
63.90
7.36
71.30
149.88
5.28
125.00
144.66
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07/14/16
07/14/16
07/07/16

Foam Sealer for rail, clear caulk, rubber gasket
HVAC Drain line cleaner & sprayer
Grinding Brush for hand rails

07/09/16 Smead Hanging Files, Pentel EnerGel 2 pack pens

07/08/16

Lumbar Support for T. Mathews, BIC Highlighters, Smead Envelopes Hc

07/14/16 Sparco Storage Organizer 2 drawer

07/15/16

2 Verbatim 8GB Clip It USB Flash Drives

07/20/16 4 Verbatim 8GB Clip It USB Flash Drives (2 purple & 2 blue) and Correci

07/19/16
07/07/16
07/21/16
07/14/16
07/15/16
07/15/16
07/26/16
07/26/16
07/27/16
07/05/16
07/06/16
07/12/16
07/13/16
06/30/16
07/06/16
07/18/16
07/22/16
07/25/16
07/27/16
07/15/16
07/26/16
07/15/16

Invoice 71460 Dated 6/30/16 Archival Processes

250 Custom Mouse Pads

Membership for Finance Director to the International Economic Develc
Registration for Finance Director to attend Economic Development Fin
Registration for Finance Director to attend IGFOA Debt Institute Semin
Registration for Finance Director to attend Basic Economic workshops
Registration for L.Hughes to attend the 2016 IGFOA Debt Institute 8/2*
Registration for Budget Manager to attend the 2016 IGFOA Debt Institi
Registration for D.Fazio attending 2016 IGFOA Annual Conference
Purchase of supplies for Public Education Officer.

Purchased plumbing supplies and weed killer for the stations.
Purchase of supplies for stations paste wax and armor all.

Purchase of janitorial supplies for the stations.

Purchase of plumbing supplies.

Purchased plumbing supplies and weed killer for the stations.
Purchase of bolts and Loctite for Truck 4.

Purchase of chain and miscellaneous hardware.

Purchase of washers and nuts.

Purchase of miscellaneous hardware for stations.

Purchased painting supplies and 2 gallon of paint for Station # 1.
Purchased spray paint and drill bit.

Purchased painting supplies and 2 gallon of paint for Station # 1.

07/20/16 Tarps-2 for Haz-mat supplies and 4 tarps for Station supplies.

07/26/16

Purchased spray paint and drill bit.

07/01/16 Annual membership renewal to the International Society of Fire Servic

07/22/16

Purchase of six (2) sets of bedding for new Firefighters.



FIRE Other Supplies
FIRE Other Supplies
FIRE Other Supplies
FIRE Other Supplies
FIRE Other Supplies
FIRE Other Supplies
FIRE Other Supplies
FIRE Periodicals

FIRE Postage

FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development

FIRE Rep/Mtn Equip Other
FIRE Telecomm

FIRE Telecomm

FIRE Uniforms

FIRE Vehicle and Equipment
FIRE Vehicle and Equipment
FIRE Vehicle and Equipment
FIRE Vehicle and Equipment
FLEET Maint & Repair

FLEET Vehicle and Equipment
FLEET Vehicle and Equipment
FLEET Vehicle and Equipment
FLEET Vehicle and Equipment
FLEET Vehicle and Equipment
FLEET Vehicle and Equipment
FLEET Vehicle and Equipment
FLEET Vehicle and Equipment
HGC Other Repair and Maint

Wm Supercenter
Menards Normal IL
Dollar Tree
Dollar-General

Dollar General

Qik'N Ez

Pontiac Rv - Parts

HDS Fire Engineering
FedEx

Suzi Davis Travel

Suzi Davis Travel

Suzi Davis Travel
Airport Shuttle
American Air

American Air

American Air

Hon Analytics Inc.
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

Cl Shooting Sports Inc
Calgasdirect

Rescue Direct Inc
Tactron

Tactron

Henry Schein

Farm & Fleet BIm
Browns Truck Accessories
Rockford Rigging Inc
Ford Fleet

All States Ag Parts Inc
Elect. Engineering Equip
All Products Automotive
Elect. Engineering Equip
Seescan Inc

R V2T Vo S VTR Vo SR Vo SV S V0 V0 SV R Vo T V2 S Vo S Vo T V0 S V0 SV I V2 S Ve SV I V0 RV I VS Vo R Vo SV S VT V2 S Vo S Vo T Vo S Vo SV SR Vo SR Vo 8

53.64
6.00
10.00
68.50
57.00
40.30
(59.88)
159.60
21.25
25.00
25.00
25.00
132.00
583.20
583.20
583.20
650.00
53.18
1,077.94
139.99
268.20
580.91
53.05
53.05
510.00
(7.28)
169.00
(161.71)
410.00
92.95
68.67
228.75
801.00
481.35
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07/27/16 Purchase of bedding for new hires.

07/25/16 Purchase of sponges for Hazmat.

07/25/16 Purchase of washcloths for Hazmat.

07/26/16 Purchase of towels for Hazmat.

07/26/16 Purchase of towels for Hazmat.

07/23/16 Purchase of ice for Incident # 5839 (Bentley Motors).

07/01/16 Refunded sales tax back from the purchase of awning for Rehab Truck.
07/15/16 Yearly subscription renewal X8 for Fire Engineering Magazine for Sept
07/01/16 Shipping of UV light for repair.

07/06/16 Processing fee for Michael Fry air fare. He is attending EMS World Expc
07/06/16 Processing fee for Cory Matheny air fare. He is attending EMS World E:
07/06/16 Processing fee for Jesse Munk air fare. He is attending EMS World Expc
07/06/16 Shuttle service for Michael Fry, Cory Matheny and Jesse Munk. They ar
07/06/16 Air fare for Michael Fry. He is attending EMS World Expo in New Orleal
07/06/16 Air fare for Cory Matheny. He is attending EMS World Expo in New Orl:
07/06/16 Air fare for Jesse Munk. He is attending EMS World Expo in New Orleat

07/07/16 Annual calibration for Posi-check.
07/13/16 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
07/29/16 Verizon Wireless Charges

06/30/16
07/13/16
07/22/16
07/07/16
07/26/16
07/07/16
07/05/16
07/06/16

Purchased uniform boots for Deputy Chief Eric Vaughn.
Purchase of 1 cylinder of calibration gas.

Purchase of 5 auto-lock Carabineers.

Purchase of 6 sets of engraved name pass tag sets.
Purchase of 6 engraved name tags for new hires.
Rubber gloves for fleet

Parts for fleet

Parts for fleet

07/09/16 Sales Tax Credit

07/20/16
07/20/16
07/21/16
07/22/16
07/27/16

Parts for fleet
Parts for fleet
Parts for fleet
Parts for fleet
Parts for fleet

07/20/16 Supplies for The Den



HGC Pro Shop

HGC Telecomm

HGC Telecomm

HR Membership Dues

HR Other Medical Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Prof Development

HR Prof Development

HR Prof Development

ICE CNTR Other Supplies

ICE CNTR Other Supplies

ICE CNTR Other Supplies

ICE CNTR Other Supplies

ICE CNTR Repr/Mtnc Building
ICE CNTR Repr/Mtnc Building
ICE CNTR Repr/Mtnc Building
ICE CNTR Repr/Mtnc Building
IS Membership Dues

IS Membership Dues

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp

The Clothing Warehouse
Comcast Chicago
Comcast Chicago
Welcoa Online
Weightwatchers Int'l
Backtrack Inc

Backtrack Inc

Cops

Eb Drafting Legally S
Natl Public Employer La
Natl Public Employer La
Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Discount Dance Supply
Joann Fabric
Athletica/Sports Systems
Lowes

Advance Auto Parts
Sxm Siriusxm.com/Acct
Webex Webex.com

Rl Napster Rhapsody
Amazon.com
www.newegg.com
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
WwWw.newegg.com
Paypal Gilsson Gps
Amazon.com/Bill
Amazon.com
Amazon.com

Avan Gate Inc.

Real Solutions Inc

Int'l Service Fee

Info Tech Research Group

385.27
88.92
44.46

345.00
22.48
19.00
57.00
72.50

298.00
55.00
55.00
53.00
21.33

193.59
34.84
86.86
35.25
12.00

152.21

168.00
14.95
88.00
19.49
42.20
76.94
28.99

110.00
60.88
50.29
31.06

1,194.00

149.00

22.10
2,210.00
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07/01/16
07/19/16
07/21/16

Supplies for Highland
Highland cable charges "past due" - shut off
Highland cable charges 7/17/16

07/12/16 Annual Membership Dues

07/21/16
07/06/16
07/14/16
07/19/16

Employer contribution

Pre-Employment Screening

Pre-Employment Screening

Invoice 71460 Dated 6/30/16 Archival Processes

07/26/16 Job Description Training -Webinar

07/14/16
07/18/16
07/01/16
07/16/16
07/11/16
07/15/16

IPELRA Conference - Nicole Albertson
IPELRA Conference - Angie Brown
Supplies for PIC

Sand buckets for Christmas in July event
Dresses for Theatre on Ice team

Dresses for Theatre on Ice team

07/25/16 Supplies for PIC
07/01/16 Supplies for PIC

07/06/16
07/12/16
07/07/16
07/24/16

Puller for boiler pump at USCC
Music for PIC

Monthly WebEx charges
Rhapsody/Napster Monthly Billing

07/12/16 Sony DSCW800 Digital Camera

07/08/16
07/14/16
07/25/16

DVD Burner replacement for desktop
Logitech Wireless Presenter R400
iPad Air 2 case, gty 2

07/28/16 SIIG 2-port RS232 Serial PCle with 16950 UART Model JJ-E02111-S1
07/14/16 Verizon Network Extender

07/06/16
07/19/16
07/26/16

Motorola Roadster 2 Wireless speakerphones
LG Tone HBS-750 Bluetooth Wireless headset - D Hales
LG Tone Pro HBS-750 Bluetooth headset

07/07/16 Wirecast Pro Software Maintenance renewal

07/20/16
07/22/16
07/20/16

Easy Access Online Support renewal
Bronze membership renewal - svc fee
Bronze membership renewal



IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp

IS Telecomm
IS Telecomm
IS Telecomm
IS Telecomm

LAKE MNT Other Supplies
LAKE MNT Other Supplies
LAKE MNT Repr/Mtnc Infra
LAKE MNT Repr/Mtnc Infra
LAKE MNT Telecomm

LAKE MNT Telecomm
LEGAL Other Misc Expe
LEGAL Prof Development

LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books

Rapid Web Servi
Comcast Chicago

Level 3 Communications

Voxerpro

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Menards Normal IL

The Home Depot

Menards Normal IL

The Home Depot

Gridley Telephone
Gridley Telephone
Pacer800-676-6856Ir
Mclean County Bar Assn

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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108.66
204.55
1,897.90
59.40
2,930.25
12.94
158.00
7.94
158.78
112.96
209.70
15.50
20.00
2.36
1.85
3.09
3.22
0.53
0.96
1.81
1.01
0.09
0.33
0.27
4.75
0.03
4.09
3.13
8.10
0.82
0.96
1.52
3.77
0.27
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07/27/16 Comodo EV SSL Certificate

07/13/16 City Hall Cable and Internet Charges 7/8/16

07/18/16 T1 Internet connection monthly charges

07/15/16 Push-to-talk app and service

07/29/16 Verizon Wireless Charges

07/27/16 Fly Tape

07/20/16 Chest Freezer

07/13/16 Paint Pail Liners

07/13/16 Post Anchors, Paintbrushes, Pail Liners, Paint Pails,

07/11/16 Lake BIm monthly phone charges

07/11/16 Lake Blm monthly phone charges

07/11/16 Bankruptcy Case Research

07/18/16 Bar Luncheon - Bankruptcy CLE - George Boyle

07/01/16 Adult Books (S472.41); Shipping ($2.36)

07/05/16 Ad Bks $347.33, S/H $1.85 Tot $349.18; A/V (A) $199.58, S/H $.88 Tot !
07/05/16 Adult Books (5617.25); Shipping ($3.09)

07/06/16 Adult Books ($644.27); Shipping ($3.22)

07/07/16 Adult Books (5106.56); Shipping ($.53)

07/07/16 Adult Books ($192.54); Shipping ($.96)

07/11/16 Ad Bks $388.54 S/H $1.81 Tot $390.35; A/V (A) $82.48 S/H $.55 Tot S8:
07/11/16 Adult Books ($201.23); Shipping ($1.01)

07/12/16 Adult Books (518.58); Shipping (S.09)

07/13/16 Adult Books ($65.33); Shipping ($.33)

07/13/16 Adult Books (S54.84); Shipping (S.27)

07/13/16 Adult Books ($949.39); Shipping ($4.75)

07/14/16 Adult Books (S5.63; Shipping (S.03)

07/15/16 Adult Books ($818.29); Shipping ($4.09)

07/18/16 Ad Bks $570.52 S/H $3.13 Tot $573.65; A/V (A) $145.24 S/H S.45 Tot $:
07/20/16 Adult Books ($1,620.97); Shipping ($8.10)

07/22/16 Adult Books ($163.89); Shipping ($.82)

07/22/16 Adult Books ($192.79); Shipping ($.96)

07/25/16 Adult Books (5304.44); Shipping ($1.52)

07/26/16 Ad Bks $738.69 S/H $3.77 Tot $742.46; A/V (A) $104.48 S/H $.45 Tot §:
07/26/16 Adult Books ($53.20); Shipping (5.27)



LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Advertising

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Ingram Library Services

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Ingram Library Services
Ingram Library Services

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com/Bill
Baker-Taylor

Ingram Library Services

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Regionalhelp

R V2R Vo Vo S Vo SRV 0 ¥ S ¥ S ¥ o Vo R ¥ RV RV T 72 S Vo S Vo Vo RV SV V2 R Vo S Vo T Vo S Vo S Ve RV R V2 S V0 B Vo T V0 S V0 SRV S V0 R V0 R V)

4.35
2.65
2.06
472.41
23.60
347.33
617.25
644.27
106.56
192.54
31.40
28.73
388.54
201.23
18.58
65.33
54.84
949.39
5.63
818.29
570.52
48.00
1,620.97
8.99
163.89
192.79
(33.29)
304.44
738.69
53.20
870.33
529.13
411.24
264.00
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07/27/16 Adult Books ($870.33); Shipping ($4.35)

07/28/16 Adult Books ($529.13); Shipping ($2.65)

07/29/16 Adult Books ($411.24); Shipping ($2.06)

07/01/16 Adult Books (5472.41); Shipping (52.36)

07/02/16 Adult Books

07/05/16 Ad Bks $347.33,S/H $1.85 Tot $349.18; A/V (A) $199.58, S/H $.88 Tot !
07/05/16 Adult Books ($617.25); Shipping ($3.09)

07/06/16 Adult Books (S644.27); Shipping ($3.22)

07/07/16 Adult Books ($106.56); Shipping ($.53)

07/07/16 Adult Books (5192.54); Shipping ($.96)

07/07/16 Adult Books

07/09/16 Adult Books

07/11/16 Ad Bks $388.54 S/H $1.81 Tot $390.35; A/V (A) $82.48 S/H $.55 Tot $8:
07/11/16 Adult Books (5201.23); Shipping ($1.01)

07/12/16 Adult Books ($18.58); Shipping ($.09)

07/13/16 Adult Books (S65.33); Shipping (S.33)

07/13/16 Adult Books ($54.84); Shipping ($.27)

07/13/16 Adult Books ($949.39); Shipping ($4.75)

07/14/16 Adult Books ($5.63; Shipping ($.03)

07/15/16 Adult Books (5818.29); Shipping ($4.09)

07/18/16 Ad Bks $570.52 S/H $3.13 Tot $573.65; A/V (A) $145.24 S/H $.45 Tot $:
07/19/16 Adult Books

07/20/16 Adult Books ($1,620.97); Shipping ($8.10)

07/20/16 Adult Books

07/22/16 Adult Books ($163.89); Shipping ($.82)

07/22/16 Adult Books ($192.79); Shipping ($.96)

07/22/16 Credit for returning Adult Books

07/25/16 Adult Books (5304.44); Shipping ($1.52)

07/26/16 Ad Bks $738.69 S/H $3.77 Tot $742.46; A/V (A) $104.48 S/H $.45 Tot $:
07/26/16 Adult Books ($53.20); Shipping (5.27)

07/27/16 Adult Books ($870.33); Shipping ($4.35)

07/28/16 Adult Books ($529.13); Shipping ($2.65)

07/29/16 Adult Books ($411.24); Shipping ($2.06)

07/01/16 Employment advertising



LIB Advertising

LIB Advertising

LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials

Facebk 9VIn99Jea2
Facebk Avin99Jea2

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Usborne Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Gamestop

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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37.59
10.92
1.36
0.88
0.30
0.55
0.36
0.45
0.10
6.00
0.45
0.11
129.15
57.40
29.38
13.50
199.58
118.33
113.84
48.00
51.38
122.56
130.15
95.49
844.31
29.39
60.47
62.09
827.82
43.05
14.35
113.10
82.48
97.05
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07/31/16 Facebook advertising

07/31/16 Instagram advertising

07/29/16 A/V (A) ($271.06); Shipping ($1.36)

07/05/16 Ad Bks $347.33, S/H $1.85 Tot $349.18; A/V (A) $199.58, S/H $.88 Tot !
07/07/16 A/V (A) ($60.47); Shipping ($.30)

07/11/16 Ad Bks $388.54 S/H $1.81 Tot $390.35; A/V (A) $82.48 S/H $.55 Tot $8:
07/12/16 A/V (A) ($71.49); Shipping ($.36)

07/18/16 Ad Bks $570.52 S/H $3.13 Tot $573.65; A/V (A) $145.24 S/H $.45 Tot $
07/21/16 A/V (A) ($19.25); Shipping (S$.10)

07/21/16 71470: A/V (J) ($45.97); Shipping($6.00)

07/26/16 Ad Bks $738.69 S/H $3.77 Tot $742.46; A/V (A) $104.48 S/H $.45 Tot S
07/26/16 A/V (A) (521.99); Shipping (5.11)

07/01/16 A/V (A)

07/01/16 A/V (A)

07/01/16 A/V (A)

07/01/16 A/V (A)

07/05/16 Ad Bks $347.33, S/H $1.85 Tot $349.18; A/V (A) $199.58, S/H $.88 Tot !
07/05/16 A/V (A)

07/06/16 A/V (Ch)

07/06/16 A/V (A)

07/06/16 A/V (Ch)

07/06/16 A/V (Ch)

07/06/16 A/V (A)

07/06/16 A/V (A)

07/06/16 A/V (A)

07/06/16 A/V (A)

07/07/16 A/V (A) ($60.47); Shipping ($.30)

07/07/16 A/V (A)

07/06/16 70690: TZ Games ($31.48); SRP Teen Prizes ($50.00); 71470: A/V (A) ($
07/07/16 A/V (A)

07/07/16 A/V (A)

07/07/16 A/V (A)

07/11/16 Ad Bks $388.54 S/H $1.81 Tot $390.35; A/V (A) $82.48 S/H $.55 Tot $8:
07/11/16 A/V (A)



LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Gamestop

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Ingram Library Services

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Usborne Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

R V2R Vo Vo S Vo SR V0 ¥ R ¥ ¥ V¥V RV BV T 72 S Vo SRV ¥ ¥ RV ¥ RV RV Vo R Vo SV SRV V2 S Vo S Vo I V) RV SV B V2 R Vo I V)

42.20
71.49
28.70
128.54
(18.37)

85.00
9.55
28.65
333.90
84.40
181.71
113.65
940.91
28.70
57.09
18.37
10.28
68.16
18.37
28.18
380.26
145.24
14.85
41.76
14.68
14.35
91.82
543.72
100.40
13.52
19.25
45.97
42.50
14.35
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07/11/16 A/V (A)

07/12/16 A/V (A) (571.49); Shipping (5.36)
07/12/16 A/V (A)

07/12/16 A/V (A)

07/12/16 Credit for A/V (A)

07/12/16 A/V (A)

07/13/16 A/V (Ch)

07/13/16 A/V (Ch)

07/13/16 70690: TZ Wii Controller ($9.99); A/V (A) ($333.90)
07/13/16 A/V (A)

07/13/16 A/V (A)

07/13/16 A/V (A)

07/13/16 A/V (A)

07/14/16 A/V (A)

07/14/16 A/V (A)

07/14/16 A/V (A)

07/15/16 A/V (Ch)

07/15/16 A/V (A)

07/15/16 A/V (A)

07/16/16 A/V(A)

07/18/16 A/V (Ch)

07/18/16 Ad Bks $570.52 S/H $3.13 Tot $573.65; A/V (A) $145.24 S/H $.45 Tot $:
07/19/16 A/V(A)

07/20/16 A/V (Ch)

07/20/16 A/V (Ch)

07/20/16 A/V (A)

07/20/16 A/V (A)

07/20/16 A/V (A)

07/20/16 A/V (A)

07/20/16 A/V (A)

07/21/16 A/V (A) ($19.25); Shipping ($.10)
07/21/16 71470: A/V (J) ($45.97); Shipping($6.00)
07/21/16 A/V (A)

07/21/16 A/V(A)



LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 27.00 07/21/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 24.00 07/22/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker & Taylor - Books S (9.54) 07/22/16 Credit for returning A/V (Ch)
LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker & Taylor - Books S (9.54) 07/22/16 Credit for returning A/V (Ch)
LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker & Taylor - Books S (55.00) 07/22/16 Credit for returning A/V (A)
LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker & Taylor - Books S (118.33) 07/22/16 Credit for A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker & Taylor - Books S (13.80) 07/22/16 Credit for A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Amazon.com S 156.74 07/25/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 151.46 07/25/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 14.35 07/25/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 14.35 07/25/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Amazon.com S 259.18 07/25/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 7.34 07/26/16 A/V (Ch)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 104.48 07/26/16 Ad Bks $738.69 S/H $3.77 Tot $742.46; A/V (A) $104.48 S/H $.45 Tot S
LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 21.99 07/26/16 A/V (A) ($21.99); Shipping ($.11)
LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 213.82 07/26/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 232.86 07/26/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 38.74 07/26/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 73.45 07/27/16 A/V (Ch)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 33.03 07/27/16 A/V (Ch)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 29.37 07/27/16 A/V (Ch)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 48.00 07/27/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 84.45 07/27/16 A/V (Ch)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 58.72 07/27/16 A/V(A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 867.96 07/27/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 221.92 07/27/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 57.30 07/27/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 36.74 07/27/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 224.09 07/27/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 114.25 07/28/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 14.85 07/28/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor S 157.25 07/28/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Amazon Mktplace Pmts S 19.99 07/28/16 A/V (A)

LIB Audio / Visual Materials Amazon Mktplace Pmts S 9.99 07/29/16 A/V (A)
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LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

271.06
14.35
43.05
77.32

(13.80)
25.88
83.60

289.47

0.57
1.74
0.91
3.30
4.74
241
4.17
0.41
1.17
9.85
0.18
1.46
0.86
4.10
2.02
0.40
0.90
1.39

113.29

347.06

181.26

659.60

947.21

482.77

833.75
82.03
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07/29/16 A/V (A) ($271.06); Shipping ($1.36)
07/29/16 A/V (A)

07/29/16 A/V (A)

07/29/16 A/V (A)

07/29/16 Credit for A/V (A)

07/29/16 A/V (A)

07/29/16 A/V (A)

07/30/16 A/V (A)

07/01/16 Children's Books ($113.29); Shipping ($.57)
07/05/16 Children's Books ($347.06); Shipping ($1.74)
07/06/16 Children's Books ($181.26); Shipping ($.91)
07/07/16 Children's Books ($659.60); Shipping ($3.30)
07/13/16 Children's Books ($947.21); Shipping ($4.74)
07/13/16 Children's Books (5482.77); Shipping (52.41)
07/13/16 Children's Books ($833.75); Shipping ($4.17)
07/14/16 Children's Books ($82.03); Shipping (S.41)
07/15/16 Children's Books ($233.89); Shipping ($1.17)

07/20/16 Children's Books ($1,970.16); Shipping ($9.85)

07/22/16 Children's Books ($36.65); Shipping ($.18)
07/22/16 Children's Books (5292.93); Shipping (51.46)
07/25/16 Children's Books ($171.27); Shipping ($.86)
07/27/16 Children's Books (5820.38); Shipping (54.10)
07/27/16 Children's Books ($403.28); Shipping ($2.02)
07/27/16 Children's Books ($79.81); Shipping (S.40)
07/28/16 Children's Books ($180.09); Shipping ($.90)
07/29/16 Children's Books ($278.28); Shipping (51.39)
07/01/16 Children's Books ($113.29); Shipping ($.57)
07/05/16 Children's Books ($347.06); Shipping ($1.74)
07/06/16 Children's Books ($181.26); Shipping ($.91)
07/07/16 Children's Books ($659.60); Shipping ($3.30)
07/13/16 Children's Books ($947.21); Shipping ($4.74)
07/13/16 Children's Books ($482.77); Shipping (52.41)
07/13/16 Children's Books ($833.75); Shipping ($4.17)
07/14/16 Children's Books ($82.03); Shipping (S.41)



LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Computer Supplies
LIB Computer Supplies
LIB Computer Supplies
LIB Computer Supplies
LIB Gas and Diesel Fuel
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Library Supplies
LIB Library Supplies
LIB Library Supplies
LIB Maintenance & Repair Sup
LIB Membership Dues
LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Office Depot
Shell Oil

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Office Depot
Office Depot
Office Depot
Amazon.com
Illinois Library Assoc

Amazon Mktplace Pmts

Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Office Depot
Wm Supercenter
Office Depot

233.89
1,970.16
36.65
292.93
171.27
820.38
403.28
79.81
180.09
278.28
8.11
14.58
(0.86)
59.98
3941
0.97
1.94
29.64
70.76
3.47
8.67
34.94
12.12
47.47
17.98
8.00
299.55
75.00
12.48
2.67
2.88
6.99
28.84
54.79
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07/15/16 Children's Books ($233.89); Shipping ($1.17)

07/20/16 Children's Books ($1,970.16); Shipping (59.85)

07/22/16 Children's Books ($36.65); Shipping ($.18)

07/22/16 Children's Books (5292.93); Shipping (51.46)

07/25/16 Children's Books ($171.27); Shipping ($.86)

07/27/16 Children's Books ($820.38); Shipping (54.10)

07/27/16 Children's Books ($403.28); Shipping ($2.02)

07/27/16 Children's Books ($79.81); Shipping (S.40)

07/28/16 Children's Books ($180.09); Shipping ($.90)

07/29/16 Children's Books ($278.28); Shipping ($1.39)

07/28/16 71013: Wifi adapter ($14.58); Shipping (8.11)

07/28/16 71013: Wifi adapter ($14.58); Shipping (8.11)

07/30/16 Credit for refund of tax on earlier charge

07/12/16 71010 Desk orgnzr/staple remvrs $59.28; 71020 Golf pencls $17.98; 71
06/30/16 Fuel for van while attending My Media Mall Consortium mtg, 6/30/16,
07/01/16 71024: Ammonia ($.97); Magic Eraser Sponge($3.47);Paper Towels($8.
07/12/16 71024 Ammonia/Clrx wipes/ppr twls $66.52; 70690 Water for AS Pgms
07/12/16 71024 Ammonia/Clrx wipes/ppr twls $66.52; 70690 Water for AS Pgms
07/27/16 71010: Key Tags-SS($2.88);Notepads-BO($6.16);Masking Tape-BO(S$2.€
07/01/16 71024: Ammonia ($.97); Magic Eraser Sponge($3.47);Paper Towels($8.
07/01/16 71024: Ammonia ($.97); Magic Eraser Sponge($3.47);Paper Towels(S$8.
07/12/16 71024 Ammonia/Clrx wipes/ppr twls $66.52; 70690 Water for AS Pgms
07/27/16 71010: Key Tags-S5($2.88);Notepads-BO($6.16);Masking Tape-BO(S$2.€
07/14/16 71010: Batteries $15.00, Folders $19.99 Tot $34.99; 71020: tissues $8.I
07/12/16 71010 Desk orgnzr/staple remvrs $59.28; 71020 Golf pencls $17.98; 71
07/14/16 71010: Batteries $15.00, Folders $19.99 Tot $34.99; 71020: tissues $8.I
07/01/16 LED bulbs for decorative light posts

07/20/16 Annual Dues, A. Cardona

07/21/16 71010: Pkg tape for Ofc($12.48); Batteries for Ofc($13.29); 70520:Grez
07/27/16 71010: Key Tags-S5(52.88);Notepads-BO($6.16);Masking Tape-BO(S2.6
07/27/16 71010: Key Tags-S5($2.88);Notepads-BO($6.16);Masking Tape-BO(S$2.€
07/28/16 Calculator Tape for Bus Ofc

07/27/16 71010: Key Tags-SS($2.88);Notepads-BO($6.16);Masking Tape-BO(S$2.€
07/12/16 71010 Desk orgnzr/staple remvrs $59.28; 71020 Golf pencls $17.98; 71



LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Other Misc Expens

LIB Other Misc Expens

LIB Other Misc Expens

LIB Other Misc Expens

LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services

Office Depot
Office Depot
Officemax/Officedepot
Office Depot

Wm Supercenter
Office Depot
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Wal-Mart

Office Depot

Five Star Water Co
Five Star Water Co
Target
Hobby-Lobby
Vitamin Shoppe
Vitamin Shoppe
Target

The Home Depot
The Home Depot
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart
Concord Custom Clean
Gamestop

Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Meijer

Badge A Minit
Gamestop

Best Buy
Gamestop

Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Scholastic Inc.
Meijer

R V2 R Vo S Vo Tl Vo R ¥ IV R V0 V0 SV S Vo T ¥ S Vo S V0 V0 R Vo SV V2 S Vo S Vo T Vo SR V0 RV SR Vo R Vo SR Vo SR VT V2 S Vo S Vo TR Vo S Vo KV S Vo SR Vo 8

19.99
6.48
22.99
4.49
6.16
15.00
13.29
4.98
66.57
48.10
35.00
83.74
80.87
13.99
18.40
(19.47)
(41.88)
62.82
39.35
17.06
9.96
9.73
9.99
34.76
70.65
15.98
159.95
31.48
239.96
50.00
135.50
31.24
223.50
14.99
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07/14/16 71010: Batteries $15.00, Folders $19.99 Tot $34.99; 71020: tissues $8.!
07/27/16 Folders for HR

07/28/16 Storage Boxes for Bus Ofc

07/12/16 71010 Desk orgnzr/staple remvrs $59.28; 71020 Golf pencls $17.98; 71
07/27/16 71010: Key Tags-SS5($2.88);Notepads-BO($6.16);Masking Tape-BO(S$2.€
07/14/16 71010: Batteries $15.00, Folders $19.99 Tot $34.99; 71020: tissues $8.I
07/21/16 71010: Pkg tape for Ofc($12.48); Batteries for Ofc($13.29); 70520:Grez
07/12/16 71024 Ammonia/Clrx wipes/ppr twls $66.52; 70690 Water for AS Pgms
07/12/16 71010 Desk orgnzr/staple remvrs $59.28; 71020 Golf pencls $17.98; 71
07/02/16 Hob Beverage Service Supplies

07/30/16 Hot Beverage service supplies

07/05/16 Craft sups for Radical Home Ec, 7/7/16

07/05/16 Craft sups for Teen DIY Tic/Tac/Toe, 7/7/16 ($59.90); Ad DIY Radical Hc
07/06/16 Craft sups for Adult DIY Radical Home Ec, 7/7/16

07/06/16 Craft Sups for Adult DIY Radical Home Ec, 7/7/16

07/11/16 Credit for returning unused craft sups for Radical Home Ec, 7/7/16
07/13/16 Credit for returning unused items for Painted Door Mat Pgm, 7/18/16
07/14/16 Crafts sups for DIY Painted Door Mat Pgm, 7/18/16

07/18/16 Craft supplies for DIY Painted Door Mat, 7/18/16

07/08/16 70690: Sups for Tn Game Nites ($34.76); Refresmts for Tn Movie Nites
07/12/16 71024 Ammonia/Clrx wipes/ppr twls $66.52; 70690 Water for AS Pgms
07/20/16 Dry clean rags/mopheads

07/13/16 70690: TZ Wii Controller ($9.99); A/V (A) ($333.90)

07/08/16 70690: Sups for Tn Game Nites ($34.76); Refresmts for Tn Movie Nites
07/20/16 70690: Teen Prizes ($31.24); supplies for Battleship game 7/22/16 (S7(
07/20/16 Supplies for Minute To Win It, 7/23/16

07/29/16 Buttons for AS ($79.98); Teen Zone ($79.97)

07/06/16 70690: TZ Games ($31.48); SRP Teen Prizes (550.00); 71470: A/V (A) (S
07/08/16 Teen Zone Games

07/06/16 70690: TZ Games ($31.48); SRP Teen Prizes (550.00); 71470: A/V (A) (S
07/08/16 70690: Sups for Tn Game Nites ($34.76); Refresmts for Tn Movie Nites
07/20/16 70690: Teen Prizes ($31.24); supplies for Battleship game 7/22/16 (S7(
07/26/16 SRP Teen Prizes

07/26/16 Prizes for Minute To Win It, 7/23/16



LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Repr/Mtnc Building

LIB Repr/Mtnc Building

LIB Repr/Mtnc Building

LIB Repr/Mtnc Licensed Veh

LIB Telecomm

LIB Telecomm

LIB Telecomm

LIB Uniforms

LIB Uniforms

LIB Uniforms

LINC PARKING Rep/Mtn Build
LINC PARKING Rep/Mtn Build
LINC PARKING Rep/Mtn Build
LINC PARKING Rep/Mtn Build
LINC PARKING Rep/Mtn Build
LINC PARKING Rep/Mtn Build
LINC PARKING Rep/Mtn Build
PARKING Repr/Mtnc Building
PK MAINT Janitorial Supplies
PK MAINT Maint & Repair

PK MAINT Maint & Repair

PK MAINT Office Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

Osf St Joseph Chl Reta
Natl/Padget

Mclean Co Chamber Of
Portillos Hot Dogs
Portillos Hot Dogs
Yolks & Berries Breakfast
Pinnacle/Dh Pace
Pinnacle/Dh Pace

Getz Fire Equipment Co
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Comcast Chicago
Sprint Wireless
Windstream Pmt&Fee
Automotive Workwear
Automotive Workwear
Automotive Workwear
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Kaeb Sanitary Supply
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Lowes

The Copy Shop

Fire-Etc

Lowes

Office Depot

Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Lowes

R V2R Vo S Vo TR Vo S V0 SRV S V0 R V0 SV S Vo T ¥ S Vo S V0 V0 R Vo SV T V2 S Vo S Vo S VR 7 RV SV I Vo SV SV V2 S Vo S Vo I Vo S Vo SR VA SR Vo SR Vo 8

20.00
349.00
600.00

10.31

7.17

14.67
289.00
487.25
522.50

33.86
102.85
562.06
115.43

47.92

11.90

8.85

56.41

99.98

54.98

35.52
140.38

99.96
153.10

15.44
456.33

43.35

9.49

41.00
388.24

12.96

49.43

63.96

89.00

24.98
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07/15/16 Reg fee to attend Mental Health First Aid, 7/15/16, Prochnow/Drewry
07/25/16 Registration for Star12 Series of Seminars

07/05/16 Leadership tuition for Hamilton

06/30/16 Lunch while attending My Media Mall Consortium mtg, 6/30/16, in elg
06/30/16 Lunch while attending My Media Mall Consortium mtg, Elgin, 6/30/16
07/13/16 Lunch while attending Adult Educ Mtg in Kankakee, 7/13/16
07/25/16 Garage Door Repair

07/29/16 Repair of Garage Door

07/20/16 Annual Fire extinguisher inspection

07/21/16 71010: Pkg tape for Ofc($12.48); Batteries for Ofc($13.29); 70520:Gree
07/12/16 Service through 6/26/16

07/27/16 Service, 7/16/16

07/08/16 Monthly Service through 6/30/16

07/28/16 62190: Custodian work shirts (547.92); Shipping (58.85)

07/29/16 Embroidery for 2 Custodian shirts

07/28/16 62190: Custodian work shirts (547.92); Shipping (58.85)

07/18/16 Drop Ceiling rail

07/21/16 Replace bad ceiling tile and rails

07/22/16 Replacement of bad light fixture

07/20/16 Paint for Guard Rails and spray for crack sealant

07/15/16 Paint & Supplies for Lincoln Deck hand rails and guard rails

07/20/16 Colored Sealer around Guard Rails

07/06/16 Paint supplies for Hand rails at Lincoln Garage

07/07/16 Lettering Stencils for Post Office Sign

07/14/16 Supplies for Parks Maint

07/21/16 Supplies for Parks Maint

07/19/16 Supplies for Park Maint

07/22/16 Supplies for Parks Maint - Fireman's Memorial

07/26/16 Supplies for Parks Maint

07/14/16 Supplies for Parks Maint

07/16/16 Shop Office Supplies

07/08/16 Supplies for Parks Maint

07/19/16 Supplies for Parks Maint

07/19/16 Supplies for Parks Maint



PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm

Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Lowes

Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
1000Bulbs.com
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Menards Normal IL
KFC

Domino's

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Wendell Niepagen
Lowes

Bubba Dump Dumpsters
Fountain People Inc
Lowes

Water Products Co Of
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199.86
26.98
29.18

173.86

115.96
19.98
17.96

198.83
46.69

258.66
16.67

213.88

9.73
29.98
180.83
8.52
17.50
24.20

228.67

237.77
12.82
67.67
69.46
51.98

110.90

(1.92)
23.84
77.76

302.35
79.97

494.00

856.62

266.77
46.64
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07/21/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/21/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/25/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/29/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/22/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/18/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/26/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
06/30/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/07/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/07/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/12/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/12/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/18/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/17/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/19/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/18/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/18/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/18/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/19/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/19/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/20/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/21/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/24/16 Supplies for Parks Maint

07/04/16 Food for 4th of July events
07/04/16 Food for 4th of July events

07/01/16 Tax refund

07/01/16 Supplies for Miller Park Splash Pad

07/06/16 Supplies for Park Maint.
07/06/16 Plants for Parks Maint.
07/25/16 Supplies for Parks Maint

07/18/16 Dumpsters for Parks Maint

07/19/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/08/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/14/16 Supplies for Parks Maint



PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NnFlt Eq
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NnFlt Eq
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NnFlt Eq
PK MAINT Water Chemicals
PK MAINT Water Chemicals
PK MAINT Water Chemicals
POLICE Animal Food

Connor Company
Lowes

Mathis-Kelley Constr
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Hobby-Lobby
Walgreens

Lowes

Interstate All Battery
Lowes

Office Depot
Fastenal Company
Kd Kanopy Inc
Tractor-Supply-Co
Columbia Cascade Co
Lowes

Fastenal Company
Farm & Fleet BIm
Chemco Industries
Kaeb Sanitary Supply
Menards Normal IL
Rogers Supply Co
Bill's Key & Lock Shop
Lowes

Lowes

Fastenal Company
Water Products Co Of
Interstate All Battery
Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm

FS Farmtown

Farm & Fleet BIm
Farm & Fleet BIm
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1,209.49
3.97
32.40
16.85
45.52
71.45
83.45
12.99
8.87
21.60
96.00
23.87
225.15
334.02
57.84
760.00
65.22
38.53
24.12
157.20
163.80
46.36
216.01
23.00
42.44
14.46
4.61
93.10
117.65
72.96
98.32
32.97
13.98
43.99
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07/19/16 Maint. Supplies for Ewing |

07/10/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/21/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/28/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/31/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/27/16 Supplies for Parks Maint

07/28/16 Custom Frames for Memorials
07/02/16 Batteries for 4th of July flashlights

07/08/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/13/16 Supplies for Parks Maint

07/15/16 Supplies for Park Maint in McGraw Park

07/17/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/21/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/26/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/08/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/20/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/22/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/08/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/07/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/18/16 Chemicals for Parks

06/30/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
06/30/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/01/16 Supplies for the Pavilion
07/27/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/25/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/28/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/29/16 Supplies for Parks Maint

07/01/16 Water tank for parks maint

07/13/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/22/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/06/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/05/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/25/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/28/16 Food for canine



POLICE Food
POLICE Food
POLICE Food
POLICE Food
POLICE Food
POLICE Food
POLICE Food

POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Investigation Expense

POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies

POLICE Oth Prof & Tech Serv

POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen

Caseys Gen Store

King Dr Food Mart
Halsted Food

Wal-Mart

Halsted Food

King Dr Food Mart
Jewel

Caseys Gen Store
Caseys Gen Store

Teel Technologies
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Lowes

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Lowes

Lowes

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Farm & Fleet BIm
Sears.com

Sears.com
Polyline/Taperesource
Starcrest Cleaners Prospe
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Hart Rifle Barrels Inc
Rock River Arms

Blue Rhino Industries
Thorntons

IACP

APCO International Inc
The Cooper Institute
The Cooper Institute
Paypal NTOA

239.80
388.19
1,110.00
37.84
(1,110.00)
(388.19)
65.12
41.60
33.75
560.00
(31.55)
14.74
286.94
14.00
10.34
112.00
72.45
75.60
(103.99)
103.99
210.24
4.60
35.85
347.76
77.98
790.00
105.00
1,356.50
31.56
150.00
414.00
780.00
695.00
516.00
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07/19/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/15/16
07/14/16
07/28/16
06/30/16
07/13/16
07/07/16

Food for officers called in with SWAT
Fraudulent charge -- not used at this place
Fraudulent charge -- not used at this place
Water for 4th of July workers

Refunded fraudulent charge

Refund fraudulent charge

Items for Awards Ceremony

Fuel for Marshal's truck

Fuel out of town

Chip programmer

Refund for product that didn't work
Supplies for CIAU office redo

07/09/16 Various janitorial supplies

07/14/16

Clips for hanging white board

07/05/16 Tools for custodians

07/16/16
07/18/16
07/11/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/26/16
07/08/16
07/27/16
07/26/16
07/26/16
07/14/16
07/20/16
07/19/16
07/26/16
07/29/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16

Recordable discs

Recordable discs and sleeves

Key rings for squads

Credit for CD destroyer not shipped
CD destroyer never received

Poly cases for CDs

Cleaning of ballistic vest

Accessories for portable cameras
Cameras, extension cord, memory cards, batteries for cameras
Locks for cameras

Rifle barrel repair

Rifle bolts

Plate rack for LE targets

Fuel for squad - training

Membership for Lt. Stanesa
Registration for Lindsay Schumm
Registration for Kosack and Wamsley
Registration for Kosack and Wamsley
Registration for Maas



POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen

POLICE Repr/Mtnc Building
POLICE Repr/Mtnc Building

POLICE Telecomm
PVGC Telecomm
PW ADMIN Postage
PW ADMIN Telecomm
REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

The Cooper Institute
Paypal Nationalpol
Paypal NTOA

Paypal Nationalpol
IACA

IACA

IACA

Mclean Cnty Child Prtctn
Mclean Cnty Child Prtctn
Teel Technologies
Marriott Mytrle Beach
Marriott St.Louisgrand
Marriott St.Louisgrand
Lowes

Wal-Mart

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Comcast Chicago
FedEx

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter
Jewel

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
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85.00
150.00
533.00

(150.00)
500.00
550.00
500.00

70.00
70.00

3,950.00

1,112.75
831.04
831.04

27.92
8.52

2,926.71

146.40

16.19
288.67
41.10
32.18
71.27
52.26
21.09
39.37
81.96
27.84
81.81
38.93
8.95
73.83
55.08
43.15
26.90
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07/01/16 Registration for Kosack and Wamsley
07/04/16 Registration for Shively

07/04/16 Registration for Carlton

07/04/16 Refund of registration for cancelled class
07/28/16 Registration for McQueen

07/28/16 Registration for Murphy

07/29/16 Registration for Fever

07/28/16 Registration for Burns

07/28/16 Registration for Heinlen

07/29/16 Registration for Wm. Lynn

06/10/16 Lynn and Swartzentruber at training
07/27/16 Hotel for Chief Heffner

07/27/16 Hotel for AC Wheeler

07/15/16 Fan

07/04/16 Painting supplies

07/13/16 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
07/12/16 Prairie Vista Cable and Internet charges 6/28/16

07/20/16 Invoice 547992054 Dated 7/14/16 Various Shipments

07/29/16 Verizon Wireless Charges

07/08/16 Supplies for Day Camp

07/21/16 Supplies for Summertime Kitchen Programs
07/22/16 Supplies for Day Camp

07/01/16 Supplies for Day Camp

07/06/16 Supplies for Recreation Programs
07/07/16 Supplies for recreation classes.

07/12/16 Supplies for SR programs/trips

07/15/16 Supplies for Killer Quesadilla Program
07/15/16 Food for Senior Programs

07/18/16 Supplies for Kitchen Concoctions Programs
07/20/16 Supplies for Summertime Kitchen program
07/24/16 Supplies for Recreation Programs
07/27/16 Supplies for Senior activities

07/27/16 Supplies for Summertime Kitchen Program
07/28/16 Supplies for Day Camp

20



REC Food

REC Other Purchased Services
REC Other Purchased Services
REC Other Purchased Services
REC Other Purchased Services
REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Prof Development
Rep/Mtn Nn-Flt Equip
Rep/Mtn Nn-Flt Equip
Rep/Mtn Nn-Flt Equip

SC Travel

SEWER Maint & Repair
SEWER Manhole & Inlet Cast
SEWER Other Supplies
SNOW & ICE Other Supplies
SNOW & ICE Other Supplies
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food

Wm Supercenter
Beef House

The Little Theatre On The

Hill Prairie Winery

Mackinaw Valley Vineyard

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

The School Shop
Stuffedsafari.com
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Hy Vee

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
National Recreation &
Farm & Fleet BIm
Paypal Golfcartkin
Menards Normal IL
American Air
Lawson Products
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Wm Supercenter
Bagman, LLC
Bagman, LLC

Burger King
Fondulac Splashdown
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91.09
1,104.00
455.46
123.60
60.00
65.13
2.88
49.79
10.12
23.86
68.44
15.99
12.78
10.47
70.88
102.93
29.94
88.93
2.96
41.68
54.11
46.20
60.00
79.44
179.90
25.71
2,094.66
380.35
70.82
23.93
452.00
452.00
17.98
21.00
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07/29/16 Supplies for Senior trips

07/20/16 Senior trip tickets

07/23/16 Admissions into play for Senior Trip
07/24/16 Senior trip tickets.

07/30/16 Admissions to Vineyard for Senior Trip
07/15/16 Supplies for Day Camp

07/06/16 Supplies for Recreation Programs
07/12/16 Supplies for Recreation classes
07/13/16 Supplies for Recreation programs
07/15/16 Supplies for Safe Sitter program
07/19/16 Supplies for Amazing minds programs
07/19/16 Supplies for Amazing Minds Programs
07/24/16 Supplies for Recreation programs
07/25/16 Supplies for Silly Science Program
07/29/16 Supplies for the Kitty Paw-ty
07/29/16 Supplies for Day Camp

07/07/16 Supplies for Senior trips

07/08/16 Supplies for Day Camp

07/04/16 Supplies for the Senior Bingo
07/12/16 Supplies for SR programs/trips
07/27/16 Supplies for Senior activities
07/29/16 Supplies for Senior trips

07/14/16 CPRP Renewal

07/11/16 Supplies for Highland

07/21/16 Golf cart steering Box

07/23/16 Shop Supplies for PVG

07/21/16 Sr. High student to Asahikawa airfare
07/11/16 Drill bits and taps

07/07/16 Tools

07/05/16 Tools

07/12/16 Salt coverage

07/18/16 Tarps for Salt Dome

07/07/16 Food for SOAR Program- Mystery Night Out
07/09/16 Food for SOAR Event



SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Other Purchased Serv
SOAR Other Purchased Serv
SOAR Other Purchased Serv
SOAR Other Purchased Serv
SOAR Other Supplies

SOAR Other Supplies

SOAR Other Supplies

SOAR Other Supplies

SOAR Special Program Expen
SOAR Special Program Expen
STORM WATER Manhole & Inlet
STORM WATER Other Supplies
STORM WATER Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MINT Other Supplies
STREET MINT Other Supplies

Avanti's Italian Rest
20brien Field
20brien Field
Domino's

Isu Dining Services Bk
Kroger

Isu Dining Services Bk
Avanti's Italian Rest
Domino's

Avanti's Italian Rest
Aldi

West Market Grocery
Dollar Tree

Aldi

Wm Supercenter
Kroger

Wal-Mart

Aldi

AMC Normal 14
Fondulac Splashdown
Mclean County Dept
Isu Bowling/Billiards
Hobby-Lobby
Menards Normal IL
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart
Amazon.com/Bill
Amazon.com
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Wm Supercenter
Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Fastenal Company
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51.60
30.00
16.75
59.65
64.73
24.83
(6.06)
85.15
59.15
55.96
48.44
11.88
19.19
23.91
13.45
3.97
23.86
40.19
95.84
71.00
2.50
18.00
36.85
8.51
26.51
9.51
1,008.31
118.11
70.81
23.94
24.99
34.60
27.86
1.40
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07/14/16 Food for SOAR Program

07/17/16 Food for Baseball game for SOAR
07/17/16 Food for Baseball game for SOAR
07/21/16 Food for SOAR program

07/18/16 Out & About lunch for SOAR program
07/21/16 Supplies for SOAR Bingo

07/21/16 Credit back for tax

07/25/16 Food for SOAR program

07/28/16 Food for SOAR Program

07/29/16 Food for SOAR program

07/11/16 SOAR Cooking program

07/11/16 Food for SOAR program

07/18/16 Cooking supplies for SOAR Cooking program
07/18/16 Cooking Supplies for SOAR program
07/19/16 Supplies for SOAR cooking program
07/21/16 Bingo Snacks for SOAR

07/25/16 Supplies for SOAR program

07/25/16 Supplies for SOAR cooking class.
07/07/16 Admissions for SOAR- Mystery Night Out
07/09/16 Admissions for SOAR Program at Splashdown
07/11/16 Admissions for SOAR program
07/18/16 Admissions for bowling SOAR program
06/30/16 Craft Supplies for SOAR

07/08/16 Craft Supplies

07/12/16 Craft Supplies for SOAR Programs
07/15/16 Supplies for SOAR art class

07/26/16 Special Olympics Tennis Equipment
07/27/16 Special Olympics Tennis Equipment
07/07/16 Tools

07/05/16 Tools

07/21/16 For Camera Truck

07/01/16 Tools

07/07/16 Tools

07/13/16 Tools



STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MINT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MINT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MINT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
Uniform Supplies & Maint
Uniform Supplies & Maint
WATER ADMIN Office Supp
WATER ADMIN Office Supp
WATER ADMIN Oth Purch Ser

WATER ADMIN Other Supplies
WATER ADMIN Other Supplies

WATER ADMIN Postage
WATER ADMIN Telecomm

WATER METER Other Supplies

WATER METER Prof Devel
WATER METER Prof Devel
WATER PURE Maint & Repr
WATER PURE Oth Purch Ser
WATER PURE Oth Repr/Mtn
WATER PURE Oth Repr/Mtn
WATER PURE Oth Repr/Mtn
WATER PURE Oth Repr/Mtn
WATER PURE Oth Repr/Mtn
WATER PURE Oth Repr/Mtn
WATER PURE Oth Repr/Mtn
WATER PURE Oth Repr/Mtn
WATER PURE Other Supplies
WATER PURE Other Supplies
WATER PURE Other Supplies
WATER PURE Other Supplies
WATER PURE Other Supplies

Farm & Fleet BIm

Sears Roebuck
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Blains Farm & Fleet
Blains Farm & Fleet

Bar Barcodes Inc
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Mickey's Linen & Towel
USA Technologies Vend
USA Technologies Vend
USPS

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Amazon.com

Travel Insurance Policy
Amtrak .com

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Cyclepartsnation.C
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Martin Sullivan Inc
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Farm & Fleet BIm
Tractor-Supply-Co
Advance Auto Parts
Quality Environmental Con
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL

A & B Auto Body Supply
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15.98
26.94
24.96

(29.96)
5.95
33.75
74.95
85.98
31.87

272.38
70.06

497.60

6.50
6.50
8.55
38.01
146.57
8.50
58.00
70.38
35.99

248.41
59.81
37.49
47.94

155.06
70.18

271.86
44.97
39.96

279.22

256.99

140.72

309.48
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07/14/16 Tools

07/14/16 Tools

07/07/16 Tools

07/07/16 Tools

07/13/16 Tools

07/19/16 Tools

07/26/16 Tools

07/01/16 Clothing for Parking Attendants per Labor Agreement
06/30/16 Clothing for Parking Attendants per Labor Agreement
07/18/16 LS2208 barcode scanner, gty 2

07/28/16 Zip Notes

07/12/16 Rugs for office

07/21/16 Bulk water station

07/21/16 Bulk water station

07/26/16 Return Mail Postage

07/29/16 Verizon Wireless Charges

07/27/16 Safety pole for crawl spaces

07/26/16 Insurance

07/25/16 Neptune meeting

07/14/16 Wire Drain Auger, Brass Fittings, Ball Valve
07/06/16 Vinyl Tubing

07/25/16 Actuator for Artic Cat 4 Wheeler

07/01/16 Driver Bit, Diesel Oil, Hose Barb Adapter

07/21/16 Wood Screws

07/26/16 Oil

07/13/16 Lumber, Garden Hoses, Sprinklers, 4-way Shut off Valve
07/19/16 AC Pro Refrigerant, Black Paint

07/21/16 Plumbing Parts, Pressure Washer Parts, Hand Tools
07/22/16 Tactical Dry Box, Trailer Tires

07/04/16 Swivel Grips, 15W40 Qil

07/08/16 Amber Vials, Sulfuric Acid

07/22/16 Utility Tables, Plumbing Parts, Lock

07/20/16 4-way Faucet Adapter, Sprinklers, Garden Hoses
07/13/16 Universal Solvent No Clean Paint

23



WATER PURE Other Supplies
WATER PURE Other Supplies
WATER PURE Postage

WATER PURE Postage

WATER PURE Postage

WATER PURE Postage

WATER PURE Postage

WATER PURE Protective Wear
WATER PURE Protective Wear
WATER TRANS Oth Purch Serv
WATER TRANS Other Supplies
WATER TRANS Other Supplies
WATER TRANS Other Supplies
WATER TRANS Other Supplies
WATER TRANS Other Supplies
WATER TRANS Printing/Binding
Z0O0 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z0O0 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z0O0 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z0O0 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z0O0 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z0O0 Advertising

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Menards Normal IL
Farm & Fleet BIm
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
USPS

Eyecare Associates Llp
All About Eyes

Me Simpson Co Inc
Lowes

Usa Blue Book
Tractor-Supply-Co
Bill's Key & Lock Shop
USPS

Fedexoffice

Bb Mpzs

Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Dollar Tree

Oriental Trading Co
Oriental Trading Co
Dollar Tree

Samsclub

Domino's

In Chambanamoms
Anc Newspapers.com
A B Hatchery & Garden
Aquatic Foods Fd
The Bug Company
Premium Pet Supply
A B Hatchery & Garden
Kroger

The Bug Company
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73.16
65.96
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
2.82
516.00
176.15
1,850.00
6.07
1,775.13
26.99
20.00
1.41
82.50
60.00
16.06
34.61
8.70
14.49
37.91
4.00
44.60
46.85
300.00
(74.90)
401.00
59.99
79.65
27.18
215.50
14.97
96.40
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07/18/16 AC Pro Refrigerant, Jack, Flint Striker
07/29/16 Vinyl Tubing, Saw Blades

07/05/16 Postage for Water Samples

07/14/16 Postage for Water Samples

07/21/16 Postage for Water Samples

07/28/16 Postage for Water Samples

07/11/16 Stamps

07/08/16 Prescription lens for inserts to safety glasses and googles
07/21/16 Prescription lens for inserts to safety glasses and googles for Chad Gart
07/18/16 Site Locating

06/30/16 Adapter, Bushing

07/12/16 Chlorinator, Rubber hose, diffuser, dechlorination
07/07/16 Tractor Fluid

07/15/16 Keys

07/22/16 Stamps

07/22/16 BW Prints and Lamination

07/08/16 Supplies for the Zoo

07/15/16 Supplies for Zoo programs

07/07/16 Supplies for the Zoo

07/03/16 Supplies for the Zoo

07/05/16 Supplies for the Zoo

07/11/16 Supplies for the Zoo

07/25/16 Supplies for Zoo programs

07/03/16 Supplies for the Zoo

07/15/16 Food for Parent's Night Out at the Zoo
07/25/16 Flamingo Ad in Chambana Moms Blog
07/08/16 Credit on newspaper

07/01/16 Hatchery for the Zoo

07/05/16 Supplies for the Zoo

07/06/16 Bugs for the Zoo

07/06/16 Supplies for the Zoo

07/08/16 Hatchery for the Zoo

07/11/16 Supplies for the Zoo

07/12/16 Supplies for the Zoo
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Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z00 Food

Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Office Supplies
Z00 Other Supplies

Z0O0 Other Supplies

Z00 Other Supplies

Z0O0 Other Supplies

Z00 Other Supplies

Z0O0 Other Supplies

Z00 Other Supplies

Z0O0 Prof Development
Z00 Prof Development
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z0O0 Veterinarian Services

Kroger

A B Hatchery & Garden
The Bug Company
Kroger

A B Hatchery & Garden
Kroger

Aquatic Foods Fd

The Bug Company
Kroger

A B Hatchery & Garden
Kroger

SIT Enterprises Inc
Beer Nuts Co - Web
Wm Supercenter

Ty Inc

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Wal-Mart

Dollar Tree

Schwans Home Service
Dollar Tree

Wal-Mart

Office Depot

Mission Mart

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Hobby-Lobby

American Air

American Air

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
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169.41
251.00
72.15
149.25
469.00
22.74
35.99
96.40
102.80
349.00
207.51
126.25
86.36
7.74
933.14
50.28
39.97
30.00
8.00
111.75
9.00
20.16
23.88
7.92
46.90
78.54
17.88
23.96
6.57
34.90
411.20
411.20
29.95
29.95
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07/14/16 Food for the Zoo
07/15/16 Hatchery for the Zoo
07/19/16 Bug food for the Zoo
07/21/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/22/16 Hatchery for the Zoo
07/25/16 Food for Zoo animals
07/25/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/26/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/28/16 Food for Zoo animals
07/29/16 Hatchery for the Zoo
07/07/16 Food for Zoo animals
06/30/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/08/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/10/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/14/16 Items for the Gift Shop
07/15/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/16/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/16/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/16/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/20/16 Food for Concession
07/23/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/30/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/29/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/07/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/04/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/05/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/05/16 Supplies for the Zoo

07/18/16 Supplies for Zoo programs
07/25/16 Supplies for Zoo programs
07/25/16 Supplies for Zoo Programs

07/01/16 Flights for conference
07/01/16 Flights for a conference
07/07/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/07/16 Supplies for the Zoo



200 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
200 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Zoo Supplies
Z00 Zoo Supplies
Z00 Zoo Supplies
Z00 Zoo Supplies
Z00 Zoo Supplies
Z00 Zoo Supplies
Z00 Zoo Supplies
Z00 Zoo Supplies
Z00 Zoo Supplies
Z00 Zoo Supplies
Z00 Zoo Supplies
Z00 Zoo Supplies

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
St Joseph Apothecary
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
UCD Vet Med & Epidem
Kroger

Amazon.com
Amazon.com

Lowes

Wm Supercenter
Menards Normal IL
Bill's Key & Lock Shop
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
USPS

Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL

S
S
S
S
S
s
S
S
S
$
S
s
S
S
S
S
S
$
S
S
S
S

$

17.94
66.98
21.96
47.14
141.93
25.93
43941
98.46
58.52
42.00
19.35
112.10
7.95
11.97
5.98
39.97
21.89
40.86
47.18
6.85
69.25
158.96
118.96

TOTAL $ 133,138.53
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07/08/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/08/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/09/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/14/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/13/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/11/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/19/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/20/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/24/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/26/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/28/16 Food for Zoo animals
07/07/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/09/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/14/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/03/16 Supplies for the Zoo

07/06/16 Supplies for Parks Maint
07/15/16 Supplies for Zoo Programs

07/08/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/14/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/28/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/08/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/01/16 Supplies for the Zoo
07/02/16 Supplies for the Zoo
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Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund
7/31/2016 Chase 61.90 Credit Card Fees General
7/31/2016 Chase 169.79 Bank Fees General
Alternative Service Monthly Adminstration

8/2/2016 Concepts - JP Morgan 12,859.65 Fees Casualty Insurance

8/5/2016 Sam's Club 3,760.19 Monthly Bill General/Golf
8/22/2016 Commerce 35,658.37 Lease payment General/Water/Sewer/Solid Waste/Golf/Coliseum
8/22/2016 Commerce 18,573.45 Lease payment General/Lincoln Parking/Coliseum

71,083.35

The above information is based on information available at the time the report was prepared. Additional electronic transfers may be identified as part of the

monthly bank reconciliation process or other internal reviews and will be added to future reports when they are identified.
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